
Sl No

Name of the Block 

/ULB
Name Place

1 Jharsuguda Block NILAM KACHI APHS Jamera
2 Jharsuguda Block BIJAY KACHI APHS Jamera
3 Jharsuguda Block PAKHI KACHI APHS Jamera
4 Jharsuguda Block GIRIJA BHOI APHS Jamera
5 Jharsuguda Block HRUSHIKESH SINGH APHS Jamera
6 Jharsuguda Block Maheswari kanta APHS Jamera
7 Jharsuguda Block Nathuram Sa APHS Jamera
8 Jharsuguda Block Bidyadhar Khadia Govt. H S Badjob
9 Jharsuguda Block Tirat Mirdha HSP HS Chichinda

10 Jharsuguda Block Lalindra Sa HSP HS Chichinda
11 Jharsuguda Block Chabila Sa HSP HS Chichinda
12 Jharsuguda Block Ranjan Pradhan HSP HS Chichinda
13 Jharsuguda Block Sanoj kumar Rajkumar Nai NDHS Kudopali
14 Jharsuguda Block Siku Debi NDHS Kudopali
15 Jharsuguda Block Pratima Nai NDHS Kudopali
16 Jharsuguda Block Radhika Nai NDHS Kudopali
17 Jharsuguda Block Sonpari Nai NDHS Kudopali
18 Jharsuguda Block Palak Nai NDHS Kudopali
19 Jharsuguda Block Deepak Kumar Nai NDHS Kudopali
20 Jharsuguda Block Lila Nai NDHS Kudopali
21 Jharsuguda Block Hitraj Nai NDHS Kudopali
22 Jharsuguda Block Manoj kumar  Nai NDHS Kudopali
23 Jharsuguda Block Madhuri Devi NDHS Kudopali
24 Jharsuguda Block Abhishek Kumar Nai NDHS Kudopali
25 Jharsuguda Block Suraj Kumar Nai NDHS Kudopali
26 Jharsuguda Block Anjali Kumar Nai NDHS Kudopali
27 Jharsuguda Block Ajay Kumar Sinha NDHS Kudopali
28 Jharsuguda Block Suren keunt NDHS Kudopali
29 Jharsuguda Block Pradeep ku chauhan NDHS Kudopali
30 Jharsuguda Block Akash Kumar NDHS Kudopali
31 Jharsuguda Block Bipin Bihar Sahoo NDHS Kudopali
32 Jharsuguda Block Siya Sahoo NDHS Kudopali
33 Jharsuguda Block Shivam Kumar NDHS Kudopali
34 Jharsuguda Block Smita Pradhan NDHS Kudopali
35 Jharsuguda Block Joseph Nag NDHS Kudopali
36 Jharsuguda Block Swadeep Sai NDHS Kudopali
37 Jharsuguda Block Atul kumar kurmi NDHS Kudopali
38 Jharsuguda Block Jaydev Sarkar NDHS Kudopali
39 Jharsuguda Block Netaji Odandara NDHS Kudopali
40 Jharsuguda Block Ramu Singh Tomar NDHS Kudopali
41 Jharsuguda Block Lakhan Prajapati NDHS Kudopali
42 Jharsuguda Block Bindumadhab NDHS Kudopali
43 Jharsuguda Block Lal Bahadur Yadav NDHS Kudopali
44 Jharsuguda Block Prasant ku Jena NDHS Kudopali
45 Jharsuguda Block Sanjukta Naik NDHS Kudopali

46 Jharsuguda Block Indramani Sahu NMHS RAJPUR
47 Jharsuguda Block ISWAR MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
48 Jharsuguda Block BIRENDRA URMA NMHS RAJPUR
49 Jharsuguda Block SESHADEB GARDIA NMHS RAJPUR
50 Jharsuguda Block Akash  sai NMHS RAJPUR
51 Jharsuguda Block MANGAL MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
52 Jharsuguda Block LILIMA KERKETA NMHS RAJPUR
53 Jharsuguda Block SANAYA MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
54 Jharsuguda Block CHANDU MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
55 Jharsuguda Block SANJUKTA MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
56 Jharsuguda Block SUJATA MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
57 Jharsuguda Block SHIV MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
58 Jharsuguda Block KARMA MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
59 Jharsuguda Block PRAMOD MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
60 Jharsuguda Block RAJESH MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR



61 Jharsuguda Block SAMBHU MUNDA NMHS RAJPUR
62 Jharsuguda Block Sudhir Kumar panda NMHS RAJPUR
63 Jharsuguda Block Subulal Bhue NMHS RAJPUR
64 Jharsuguda Block ARJUN TURI NMHS RAJPUR
65 Jharsuguda Block PUSPANJALI TURI NMHS RAJPUR
66 Jharsuguda Block MOHAMMAD SHAMIM P HS BADMAL
67 Jharsuguda Block Wahid Hussien P HS BADMAL
68 Jharsuguda Block Anisur Raheman P HS BADMAL
69 Jharsuguda Block Surekha Rajendra Bagde P HS BADMAL
70 Jharsuguda Block Akruti Bagde P HS BADMAL
71 Jharsuguda Block Sanskruti Bagde P HS BADMAL
72 Jharsuguda Block Samit Sasmal P HS BADMAL
73 Jharsuguda Block Ajay Kumar P HS BADMAL
74 Jharsuguda Block Pami Kumari P HS BADMAL
75 Jharsuguda Block Anchal Kumari P HS BADMAL
76 Jharsuguda Block Manish Kumar P HS BADMAL
77 Jharsuguda Block Rameswar Kumar P HS BADMAL
78 Jharsuguda Block Salim Quaraishi P HS BADMAL
79 Jharsuguda Block Raishiru P HS BADMAL
80 Jharsuguda Block Amar P HS BADMAL
81 Jharsuguda Block Animesh Bakly P HS BADMAL
82 Jharsuguda Block Poli Bakly P HS BADMAL
83 Jharsuguda Block Shrutikana Bakly P HS BADMAL
84 Jharsuguda Block Shyamal Khatua P HS BADMAL
85 Jharsuguda Block Srikant Biswakrama P HS BADMAL
86 Jharsuguda Block Sardam Husen P HS BADMAL
87 Jharsuguda Block Lainur Begum P HS BADMAL
88 Jharsuguda Block Bikash ku Singh P HS BADMAL
89 Jharsuguda Block Ranvijay ku Singh P HS BADMAL
90 Jharsuguda Block Harendra ku Singh P HS BADMAL
91 Jharsuguda Block Abhay ku Singh P HS BADMAL
92 Jharsuguda Block Digvijay Singh P HS BADMAL
93 Jharsuguda Block Sanjay kumar P HS BADMAL
94 Jharsuguda Block Ashok Ray P HS BADMAL
95 Jharsuguda Block Rabindra Ray P HS BADMAL
96 Jharsuguda Block Sanjay Ray P HS BADMAL
97 Jharsuguda Block Joydip Patra P HS BADMAL
98 Jharsuguda Block CHHANDA CHARAN KISAN P HS BADMAL
99 Jharsuguda Block ARUNMOY GANGULY P HS BADMAL

100 Jharsuguda Block ASHOK KUMAR KUNDU P HS BADMAL
101 Jharsuguda Block Rebati Singh P HS BADMAL
102 Jharsuguda Block Jitendra Singh P HS BADMAL
103 Jharsuguda Block Surendra Kumar P HS BADMAL
104 Jharsuguda Block Sujata podha P HS BADMAL
105 Jharsuguda Block Satyanarayan Paswan P HS BADMAL
106 Jharsuguda Block Manoranjan Bhuniya P HS BADMAL
107 Jharsuguda Block Mohamad Ibrahim P HS BADMAL
108 Jharsuguda Block Musarat Jahan P HS BADMAL
109 Jharsuguda Block Nusharat Jahan P HS BADMAL
110 Jharsuguda Block Sumit Tripathy P HS BADMAL
111 Jharsuguda Block Bikash Kushwaha P HS BADMAL
112 Jharsuguda Block Manjit Prasad P HS BADMAL
113 Jharsuguda Block Prakash ku Gupta P HS BADMAL
114 Jharsuguda Block Firari Sah P HS BADMAL
115 Jharsuguda Block Appu ku Sah P HS BADMAL
116 Jharsuguda Block Aslam Anshari P HS BADMAL
117 Jharsuguda Block Jayshankar Singh P HS BADMAL
118 Jharsuguda Block Mahammad Sagir P HS BADMAL
119 Jharsuguda Block M.D Shahnavaj Aalam P HS BADMAL
120 Jharsuguda Block M.D Arsad P HS BADMAL
121 Jharsuguda Block M.D Zahid P HS BADMAL
122 Jharsuguda Block Sidin Akhtar P HS BADMAL
123 Jharsuguda Block Tapas Bijuli P HS BADMAL



124 Jharsuguda Block Biawajit jiri P HS BADMAL
125 Jharsuguda Block Paritosh Maity P HS BADMAL
126 Jharsuguda Block Manas ku Singh P HS BADMAL
127 Jharsuguda Block Samsher ansari P HS BADMAL
128 Jharsuguda Block Umul Hansda P HS BADMAL
129 Jharsuguda Block Md Tarique Ansari P HS BADMAL
130 Jharsuguda Block Mithun  ku sa P HS BADMAL
131 Jharsuguda Block Shyam Sunder Munda P HS BADMAL
132 Jharsuguda Block GURUDEB KISAN P HS BADMAL
133 Jharsuguda Block SUNIL MUNDA P HS BADMAL
134 Jharsuguda Block Bighne Kisan P HS BADMAL
135 Jharsuguda Block SURESH LAKRA P HS BADMAL
136 Jharsuguda Block Jairam Kumar P HS BADMAL
137 Jharsuguda Block Anwar Ali P HS BADMAL
138 Jharsuguda Block Ritu Raj P HS BADMAL
139 Jharsuguda Block Milan Budula P HS BADMAL
140 Jharsuguda Block Padmini Khadia P HS BADMAL
141 Jharsuguda Block M.D Rajwan P HS BADMAL
142 Jharsuguda Block KARAN ORAM P HS BADMAL
143 Jharsuguda Block JITEN MUNDA P HS BADMAL
144 Jharsuguda Block Rakesh kumar P HS BADMAL
145 Jharsuguda Block Nitesh ku Singh P HS BADMAL
146 Jharsuguda Block Akhilesh Oram RKHS H.Katapali
147 Jharsuguda Block Nabal Kishor Singh RKHS H.Katapali
148 Jharsuguda Block Sunil Singh RKHS H.Katapali
149 Jharsuguda Block Amit ku Singh RKHS H.Katapali
150 Jharsuguda Block Jitesh pradhan RKHS H.Katapali
151 Jharsuguda Block Ranjan Rahana RKHS H.Katapali
152 Jharsuguda Block Elisha sunani RKHS H.Katapali
153 Jharsuguda Block Rosy Patel RKHS H.Katapali
154 Jharsuguda Block Sudhir ku. Choudhary RKHS H.Katapali
155 Jharsuguda Block Nibasa Dila RKHS H.Katapali
156 Jharsuguda Block Deepak Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
157 Jharsuguda Block Padmini Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
158 Jharsuguda Block Arati Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
159 Jharsuguda Block Subas khadia RKHS H.Katapali
160 Jharsuguda Block Hari khadia RKHS H.Katapali
161 Jharsuguda Block Susanta Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
162 Jharsuguda Block Sikandar khadia RKHS H.Katapali
163 Jharsuguda Block Soudamini Majhi RKHS H.Katapali
164 Jharsuguda Block ASHISH MEHER RKHS H.Katapali
165 Jharsuguda Block Satrughna Tanty RKHS H.Katapali
166 Jharsuguda Block Chandini bhera RKHS H.Katapali
167 Jharsuguda Block BIRJU SINGH RKHS H.Katapali
168 Jharsuguda Block Suresh Tanty RKHS H.Katapali
169 Jharsuguda Block Jagdish Pradhan RKHS H.Katapali
170 Jharsuguda Block Urbasi Pradhan RKHS H.Katapali
171 Jharsuguda Block Manisha Pradhan RKHS H.Katapali
172 Jharsuguda Block Niraj Pradhan RKHS H.Katapali
173 Jharsuguda Block Sunil Pradhan RKHS H.Katapali
174 Jharsuguda Block Siddhanta Patel RKHS H.Katapali
175 Jharsuguda Block Bhubaneswari Patel RKHS H.Katapali
176 Jharsuguda Block RINA MAHANAND RKHS H.Katapali
177 Jharsuguda Block RASMI MAHANAND RKHS H.Katapali
178 Jharsuguda Block BIJAYINEE PATEL RKHS H.Katapali
179 Jharsuguda Block Sudam Padhan RKHS H.Katapali
180 Jharsuguda Block Jatin Singh RKHS H.Katapali
181 Jharsuguda Block SUSANTA KHADIA RKHS H.Katapali
182 Jharsuguda Block BIKASH KHADIA RKHS H.Katapali
183 Jharsuguda Block Panchami Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
184 Jharsuguda Block Pooja Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
185 Jharsuguda Block Sourabha kishor patel RKHS H.Katapali
186 Jharsuguda Block Ashwini Kumar Mishra RKHS H.Katapali



187 Jharsuguda Block Sebakram Neti RKHS H.Katapali
188 Jharsuguda Block Jikesh Meher RKHS H.Katapali
189 Jharsuguda Block Barun Santra RKHS H.Katapali
190 Jharsuguda Block Soumen Santra RKHS H.Katapali
191 Jharsuguda Block Jayanta Buda RKHS H.Katapali
192 Jharsuguda Block Abhijit Garai RKHS H.Katapali
193 Jharsuguda Block SUJATI KHADIA RKHS H.Katapali
194 Jharsuguda Block Hasina Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
195 Jharsuguda Block Gorakh nath singh RKHS H.Katapali
196 Jharsuguda Block Devendra pandit RKHS H.Katapali
197 Jharsuguda Block Asaph tuti RKHS H.Katapali
198 Jharsuguda Block Amrencha Tuti RKHS H.Katapali
199 Jharsuguda Block Prabha Tuti RKHS H.Katapali
200 Jharsuguda Block Sushil bhuyan RKHS H.Katapali
201 Jharsuguda Block Bipin Naik RKHS H.Katapali
202 Jharsuguda Block Rakesh ku Singh RKHS H.Katapali
203 Jharsuguda Block Bimal Ganda RKHS H.Katapali
204 Jharsuguda Block Urmila Devi RKHS H.Katapali
205 Jharsuguda Block Birendrea Sinha RKHS H.Katapali
206 Jharsuguda Block Ajit Sinha RKHS H.Katapali
207 Jharsuguda Block Madhu Sinha RKHS H.Katapali
208 Jharsuguda Block Brijesh Kumar RKHS H.Katapali
209 Jharsuguda Block Gangaram Gupta RKHS H.Katapali
210 Jharsuguda Block Binod PAL RKHS H.Katapali
211 Jharsuguda Block Bijay Hesso RKHS H.Katapali
212 Jharsuguda Block Ritik Baskey RKHS H.Katapali
213 Jharsuguda Block Benudhar Basantray RKHS H.Katapali
214 Jharsuguda Block Sudhir Kisku RKHS H.Katapali
215 Jharsuguda Block Amrit Hemram RKHS H.Katapali
216 Jharsuguda Block Mono Kisku RKHS H.Katapali
217 Jharsuguda Block Sanjeev Kumar Khamari RKHS H.Katapali
218 Jharsuguda Block Basant Lal RKHS H.Katapali
219 Jharsuguda Block Ajay Kumar RKHS H.Katapali
220 Jharsuguda Block Suraj RKHS H.Katapali
221 Jharsuguda Block Nohar RKHS H.Katapali
222 Jharsuguda Block Ashok RKHS H.Katapali
223 Jharsuguda Block Anil RKHS H.Katapali
224 Jharsuguda Block Parasram Sao RKHS H.Katapali
225 Jharsuguda Block Avadhut Sao RKHS H.Katapali
226 Jharsuguda Block Puspa majhi RKHS H.Katapali
227 Jharsuguda Block Bablu Biswal RKHS H.Katapali
228 Jharsuguda Block nila oram RKHS H.Katapali
229 Jharsuguda Block Ajay Kharsal RKHS H.Katapali
230 Jharsuguda Block Shiba Bareth RKHS H.Katapali
231 Jharsuguda Block Aditya Verma RKHS H.Katapali
232 Jharsuguda Block Nilam Verma RKHS H.Katapali
233 Jharsuguda Block Jambobati Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
234 Jharsuguda Block Mohini Bhoi RKHS H.Katapali
235 Jharsuguda Block Arpit Kumar Bhoi RKHS H.Katapali
236 Jharsuguda Block Amrit Kumar Bhoi RKHS H.Katapali
237 Jharsuguda Block Bikash Ghasi RKHS H.Katapali
238 Jharsuguda Block Shanti Ghasi RKHS H.Katapali
239 Jharsuguda Block Kirtan Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
240 Jharsuguda Block KRUSHNA BARLA RKHS H.Katapali
241 Jharsuguda Block BIJAYA KHADIA RKHS H.Katapali
242 Jharsuguda Block MAHMOOD RAJA RKHS H.Katapali
243 Jharsuguda Block Md Afsar RKHS H.Katapali
244 Jharsuguda Block CHHOTAN KUMAR SINGH RKHS H.Katapali
245 Jharsuguda Block SAHADEV ORAM RKHS H.Katapali
246 Jharsuguda Block MAHADEV ORAM RKHS H.Katapali
247 Jharsuguda Block BHUBANESWAR MEHER RKHS H.Katapali
248 Jharsuguda Block Ramdas Oram RKHS H.Katapali
249 Jharsuguda Block Padmini Oram RKHS H.Katapali



250 Jharsuguda Block Subham Oram RKHS H.Katapali
251 Jharsuguda Block Susil Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
252 Jharsuguda Block GOKULA TANDIA RKHS H.Katapali
253 Jharsuguda Block Priyambada Rout RKHS H.Katapali
254 Jharsuguda Block Indrajit Khadia RKHS H.Katapali
255 Jharsuguda Block Bijay Munda RKHS H.Katapali
256 Jharsuguda Block Dhiraj Kumar Barik RKHS H.Katapali
257 Jharsuguda Block gurudev sahu TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
258 Jharsuguda Block TOHIDUL SK TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
259 Jharsuguda Block JIYARUL SK TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
260 Jharsuguda Block MASHIBUL RAHAMAN TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
261 Jharsuguda Block IYAJUL SK TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
262 Jharsuguda Block MAHABUL SK TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
263 Jharsuguda Block ISMAIL SK TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
264 Jharsuguda Block SAPUP SEIKH TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
265 Jharsuguda Block Tarikul SK TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
266 Jharsuguda Block Karid SK TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
267 Jharsuguda Block Jabbarul SK TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
268 Jharsuguda Block Kshetra Munda TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
269 Jharsuguda Block Bega Munda TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
270 Jharsuguda Block BIREN ORAM TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
271 Jharsuguda Block AKASH ORAM TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
272 Jharsuguda Block RAMCHANDR ORAM TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
273 Jharsuguda Block JITENDRA DHANUAR TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
274 Jharsuguda Block Ramlal Oram TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
275 Jharsuguda Block Kabita Oram TALPATIA HIGH SCHOOL
276 Jharsuguda Block HEMANTA KISAN UGHS Durlaga
277 Jharsuguda Block Mamata Ghosh UGHS Durlaga
278 Jharsuguda Block Ramesh Chandra Ghosh UGHS Durlaga
279 Jharsuguda Block Abbas SK UGHS Durlaga
280 Jharsuguda Block Bisu SK UGHS Durlaga
281 Jharsuguda Block Kadir Sekh UGHS Durlaga
282 Jharsuguda Block RANJAN ORAM UGHS Durlaga
283 Jharsuguda Block NARESH ORAM UGHS Durlaga
284 Jharsuguda Block BADHEI ORAM UGHS Durlaga
285 Jharsuguda Block Kabiraj Sethi UGHS Durlaga
286 Jharsuguda Block Krishna kumar Sharma UGHS Durlaga
287 Jharsuguda Block Chandrakanta Bhandari UGHS Durlaga
288 Jharsuguda Block BIKASH NAIK UGHS Durlaga
289 Jharsuguda Block Debashish mallik UGHS Hirma
290 Jharsuguda Block Awachosh ku Yadav UGHS Hirma
291 Jharsuguda Block RUKMANI BEHERA UGHS Hirma
292 Jharsuguda Block Shibaprasad Chand UGHS Hirma
293 Jharsuguda Block Vikash Kumar UGHS Hirma
294 Jharsuguda Block Pandav Kumar UGHS Hirma
295 Jharsuguda Block Dheeraj Singh UGHS Hirma
296 Jharsuguda Block Dukha Sharma UGHS Hirma
297 Jharsuguda Block Ranvir Sharma UGHS Hirma
298 Jharsuguda Block Abinash Kumar UGHS Hirma
299 Jharsuguda Block Rakesh Sharma UGHS Hirma
300 Jharsuguda Block KSHYAMASGAR DHURUA UGHS Hirma
301 Jharsuguda Block RANULATA DHURUA UGHS Hirma
302 Jharsuguda Block bhushan neti UGHS Hirma
303 Jharsuguda Block Morasalim hossen ansari UGHS Hirma
304 Jharsuguda Block Sohan Singh Ladhi UGHS Hirma
305 Jharsuguda Block Ambar S K UGHS Hirma
306 Jharsuguda Block Tofuil Hossain UGHS Hirma
307 Jharsuguda Block Tasikal S K UGHS Hirma
308 Jharsuguda Block Laltu S K UGHS Hirma
309 Jharsuguda Block Mortuj Ali UGHS Hirma
310 Jharsuguda Block Bani Israil UGHS Hirma
311 Jharsuguda Block Md Umar Farud UGHS Hirma
312 Jharsuguda Block Samapti Mandal UGHS Hirma



313 Jharsuguda Block Rasmita Lakra UGHS Hirma
314 Jharsuguda Block Tikeswari Kuanr UGHS Hirma
315 Jharsuguda Block Mohammod Halim UGHS Hirma
316 Jharsuguda Block Irsad UGHS Hirma
317 Jharsuguda Block Prem sudhd kumar UGHS Hirma
318 Jharsuguda Block Shiv charan bharath UGHS Hirma
319 Jharsuguda Block Ramsudh UGHS Hirma
320 Jharsuguda Block Sarafat Ali UGHS Hirma
321 Jharsuguda Block Sarafraj Dhuniya UGHS Hirma
322 Jharsuguda Block Raham Jigesh UGHS Hirma
323 Jharsuguda Block Bipul Kumar UGHS Hirma
324 Jharsuguda Block Bhurbram Nilmarkar UGHS Hirma
325 Jharsuguda Block PARDESI MUNDA UGHS Hirma
326 Jharsuguda Block BIJAYA MUNDA UGHS Hirma
327 Jharsuguda Block Manoj Munda UGHS Hirma
328 Jharsuguda Block SURAJ MUNDA UGHS Hirma
329 Jharsuguda Block BIJAYA MUNDA UGHS Hirma
330 Jharsuguda Block Akash munda UGHS Hirma
331 Jharsuguda Block ISWAR MUNDA UGHS Hirma
332 Jharsuguda Block Kartik Munda UGHS Hirma
333 Jharsuguda Block Matu Munda UGHS Hirma
334 Jharsuguda Block Pintu Munda UGHS Hirma
335 Jharsuguda Block Debu mandal UGHS Hirma
336 Jharsuguda Block Subash gadual UGHS Hirma
337 Jharsuguda Block Subasini gadual UGHS Hirma
338 Jharsuguda Block Ajay Singh UGHS Hirma
339 Jharsuguda Block Binod Singh UGHS Hirma
340 Jharsuguda Block Amrit singh UGHS Hirma
341 Jharsuguda Block Ashok Yadab UGHS Hirma
342 Jharsuguda Block Ranjeep Sahu UGHS Hirma
343 Jharsuguda Block Sandeep Kumar UGHS Hirma
344 Jharsuguda Block Jaganath mohonto UGHS Hirma
345 Jharsuguda Block Narendra Dewangan UGHS Hirma
346 Jharsuguda Block Ravindra Kumar Mishra UGHS Hirma
347 Jharsuguda Block Y NAGARAJU UGHS Hirma
348 Jharsuguda Block V GOURU NAIDU UGHS Hirma
349 Jharsuguda Block K NARASIMHAM UGHS Hirma
350 Jharsuguda Block K DURGARAO UGHS Hirma
351 Jharsuguda Block Y RAGHAVAIAH UGHS Hirma
352 Jharsuguda Block SM BASHA UGHS Hirma
353 Jharsuguda Block K CHINNAANJAIAH UGHS Hirma
354 Jharsuguda Block K JANARDHAN RAO UGHS Hirma
355 Jharsuguda Block N YESUPADHAM UGHS Hirma
356 Jharsuguda Block SAMBASIVARAO UGHS Hirma
357 Jharsuguda Block Dileswar mahanta UGHS Hirma
358 Jharsuguda Block Ujwan Mahanta UGHS Hirma
359 Jharsuguda Block Binod Kumar UGHS Hirma
360 Jharsuguda Block Arjun Mahanta UGHS Hirma
361 Jharsuguda Block Umesh Mahanta UGHS Hirma
362 Jharsuguda Block Dinesh Singh UGHS Hirma
363 Jharsuguda Block Shiva Kumar UGHS Hirma
364 Jharsuguda Block Jaynarayan Singh UGHS Hirma
365 Jharsuguda Block Ramrajina UGHS Hirma
366 Jharsuguda Block Nikhil Ojha UGHS Hirma
367 Jharsuguda Block Sunil Tiwari UGHS Hirma
368 Jharsuguda Block Rajesh Tiwari UGHS Hirma
369 Jharsuguda Block Sultan Khan UGHS Hirma
370 Jharsuguda Block Raju budek UGHS Hirma
371 Jharsuguda Block Anjana Budek UGHS Hirma
372 Jharsuguda Block Sweety Mandel UGHS Hirma
373 Jharsuguda Block Bholanath Mandal UGHS Hirma
374 Jharsuguda Block Ghanashyam UGHS Hirma
375 Jharsuguda Block Sohrab Beg UGHS Hirma



376 Jharsuguda Block Sabir Beg UGHS Hirma
377 Jharsuguda Block Sadik Ali UGHS Hirma
378 Jharsuguda Block Puja Rout UGHS Hirma
379 Jharsuguda Block Madana Rout UGHS Hirma
380 Jharsuguda Block Kalyani singh UGHS Hirma
381 Jharsuguda Block Sahil Singh UGHS Hirma
382 Jharsuguda Block Shyamsundar Rout UGHS Hirma
383 Jharsuguda Block Saikh  Hakul UGHS Hirma
384 Jharsuguda Block Nandesh Ku Prajapati UGHS Hirma
385 Jharsuguda Block Shankar Prajapati UGHS Hirma
386 Jharsuguda Block Omprakash Prtajapati UGHS Hirma
387 Jharsuguda Block Bansidhar Uraw UGHS Hirma
388 Jharsuguda Block Ramnath Singh UGHS Hirma
389 Jharsuguda Block Prabesh Ekka UGHS Hirma
390 Jharsuguda Block Jogeswar Oram UGHS Hirma
391 Jharsuguda Block RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO UGHS PURNA

392 Jharsuguda Block Hemanta Kishan UGHS PURNA
393 Jharsuguda Block Sunil nishad UGHS PURNA
394 Jharsuguda Block Udaybhan sing UGHS PURNA
395 Jharsuguda Block Rahul Nisad UGHS PURNA
396 Jharsuguda Block Ajay kumar UGHS PURNA
397 Jharsuguda Block Nandalal sharma UGHS PURNA
398 Jharsuguda Block Ajay kumar UGHS PURNA
399 Jharsuguda Block Anil nishad UGHS PURNA
400 Jharsuguda Block Rajnath yadav UGHS PURNA
401 Jharsuguda Block Rabi nishad UGHS PURNA
402 Jharsuguda Block Rammurat sukla UGHS PURNA
403 Jharsuguda Block Surendra Tiwari UGHS PURNA
404 Jharsuguda Block Akash sukla UGHS PURNA

405 Kolabira Block Pitambar Balua Kusumdihi, Jharsuguda

406 Kolabira Block Bhawani Shankar Kisan S.Pandakimal, Kulihamal

407 Kolabira Block Netrananda Kisan S.Pandakimal, Kulihamal

408 Kolabira Block Gagan Kuma Majhi Kusumdihi, Jharsuguda

409 Kolabira Block Sanjaya Kisan Kulihamal

410 Kolabira Block Anil Jhara Kulihamal

411 Kolabira Block Ranjit Singh Dandabuda, Kolabira

412 Kolabira Block Bindu Singh Dandabuda, Kolabira

413 Kolabira Block Radha Kisan S.Pandakimal, Kulihamal

414 Kolabira Block Sunita Kisan S.Pandakimal, Kulihamal

415 Kolabira Block Jitendra kisan S.Pandakimal, Kulihamal

416 Kolabira Block Jasoda Majhi S.Pandakimal, Kulihamal

417 Kolabira Block Ajaya Nag Parmanpur

418 Kolabira Block kulamani Bag S.Pandakimal, Kulihamal

419 Kolabira Block Samit Pujhari Kolabira, Jharsuguda

420 Kolabira Block Chodhuri Dehiria Tareikela, kolabira

421 Kolabira Block sunatan Pradhan Tareikela, kolabira

422 Kolabira Block Jagadush Bishi Tareikela, kolabira

423 Kolabira Block Rajaram Majhi Tareikela, kolabira

424 Kolabira Block sudhir Behera Laikera

425 Kolabira Block Anil Bag Tareikela, kolabira

426 Kolabira Block Arju Paule Kolabira, Jharsuguda

427 Kolabira Block Kailash Singh Dandabuda, Kolabira

428 Kolabira Block Jayakrushna Patel Dandabuda, Kolabira

429 Kolabira Block Iswar Ch Majhi Tareikela, kolabira

430 Kolabira Block Kesaba sahu    kolabira

431 Kolabira Block Jasanta Majhi Tareikela, kolabira

432 Kolabira Block Saroj Kisan Tareikela, kolabira

433 Kolabira Block Kishor Neti Siriapali, Parmanpur

434 Kolabira Block Chakradhar Kisan Siriapali, Parmanpur

435 Kolabira Block Kishor Kisan Amjharan, sodamal



436 Kolabira Block Ashok Banchhor Singhibahal, Jharsuguda

437 Kolabira Block Kalpeswar saraf Raghunathpali

438 Kolabira Block Rakesh soni Raghunathpali

439 Kolabira Block Bikash Meher Raghunathpali

440 Kolabira Block Brundaban Naik Raghunathpali

441 Kolabira Block Surendra Naik Raghunathpali

442 Kolabira Block Durga Munda Sahajbahal

443 Kolabira Block Akash Kalo Singhibahal, Jharsuguda

444 Kolabira Block Kishore Behera Butupali, Raghunathpali

445 Kolabira Block Raibati Behera Butupali, Raghunathpali

446 Kolabira Block Dev Behera Butupali, Raghunathpali

447 Kolabira Block Ricon Pandey sahaj Bahal

448 Kolabira Block Gitanjani Amat Paikpada, RN.Pali

449 Kolabira Block Mohammad Saddam Raghunathpali

450 Kolabira Block Dildar Anshari Raghunathpali

451 Kolabira Block Hareram Prasad Raghunathpali

452 Kolabira Block Nandakishor Patel Raghunathpali

453 Kolabira Block Dhamendra Patel Raghunathpali

454 Kolabira Block Kisan Prasad Raghunathpali

455 Kolabira Block Kishori Banchhor Singhibahal, Jharsuguda

456 Kolabira Block Sumita Rani Saraf Raghunathpali

457 Kolabira Block Sourav Ranjan saraf Raghunathpali

458 Kolabira Block Shreyashree Saraf Raghunathpali

459 Kolabira Block Sudarshan saraf Raghunathpali

460 Kolabira Block Umesh Ch Sahu Raghunathpali

461 Kolabira Block Gitanjali Saraf Raghunathpali

462 Kolabira Block Suresh Saraf Raghunathpali

463 Kolabira Block Pritam Saraf Raghunathpali

464 Kolabira Block Ranjan Saraf Raghunathpali

465 Kolabira Block Pramila Saraf Raghunathpali

466 Kolabira Block Ritanjali Saraf Raghunathpali

467 Kolabira Block Arati Saraf Raghunathpali

468 Kolabira Block Shreya Saraf Raghunathpali

469 Kolabira Block Prabhati Tandia Raghunathpali

470 Kolabira Block Stithapragyan Saraf Raghunathpali

471 Kolabira Block Manobhanjan Saraf Raghunathpali

472 Kolabira Block Rashmita Maharana Raghunathpali

473 Kolabira Block Smrutishree Raghunathpali

474 Kolabira Block Prayas Tandia Raghunathpali

475 Kolabira Block Barun Saraf Raghunathpali

476 Kolabira Block Damayanti Saraf Raghunathpali

477 Kolabira Block Aman Saraf Raghunathpali

478 Kolabira Block Anjan Saraf Raghunathpali

479 Kolabira Block Sobhabati Saraf Raghunathpali

480 Kolabira Block Padmini Saraf Raghunathpali

481 Kolabira Block Ashitosh Saraf Raghunathpali

482 Kolabira Block Sai Shakti Saraf Raghunathpali

483 Kolabira Block Bijayalaxmi Saraf Raghunathpali

484 Kolabira Block Bishakha Dei Sahu Raghunathpali

485 Kolabira Block Devnarayan Saraf Raghunathpali

486 Kolabira Block Drupati Saraf Raghunathpali

487 Kolabira Block Devnarayan Saraf Raghunathpali

488 Kolabira Block Tanka Kisan Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

489 Kolabira Block Sanjib Bag Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

490 Kolabira Block Sarfaraj Ahmad Badbahal, Jhirlapali

491 Kolabira Block Motiram Dhurua Kundurusingha, Jhirlapali

492 Kolabira Block Jogindra Patel Kundurusingha, Jhirlapali



493 Kolabira Block Umesh Naik Kumuradihi

494 Kolabira Block kshirod Naik Kumuradihi

495 Kolabira Block Nimai Majhi Kumuradihi

496 Kolabira Block Bedabyash Bhoi Kumuradihi

497 Kolabira Block Rajendra Naik Kundurusingha, Jhirlapali

498 Kolabira Block Moukim Ahemad Badbahal, Jhirlapali

499 Kolabira Block Hrushikesh Mallik Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

500 Kolabira Block Chinmaya Singh Mangarapali, Sodamal

501 Kolabira Block Judhistir Kisan Dhengurjore

502 Kolabira Block Jugal Kishor Kalo Gudigano

503 Kolabira Block Manoj Kalo Samasingha

504 Kolabira Block Purusottam Kisan Fadangadihi, Pokhrasale

505 Kolabira Block Dolagobinda Sahu Kolabira, Jharsuguda

506 Kolabira Block Rajkiran Nayak Kolabira, Jharsuguda

507 Kolabira Block Kaikei Singh Siriapali, Parmanpur

508 Kolabira Block Gaji Bag Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

509 Kolabira Block Rajesh Kisan Amati Pokhrasale

510 Kolabira Block Mitra Kisan Amati Pokhrasale

511 Kolabira Block Naresh Sahu Lariapali, Pokhrasale

512 Kolabira Block Jayaram Kisan Amati Pokhrasale

513 Kolabira Block Toffan Kisan Amati Pokhrasale

514 Kolabira Block Pinku Sahu Mahadebpali, Sodamal

515 Kolabira Block Sandhya Sahu Mahadebpali, Sodamal

516 Kolabira Block Arun Kisan Amati Pokhrasale

517 Kolabira Block Haresh Kisan Amati Pokhrasale

518 Kolabira Block Damabaru Nain Pokharasale

519 Kolabira Block Kalyani Rohidas Badbahal, Jhirlapali

520 Kolabira Block Nabaratna Kisan Malidihi, Pokhrasale

521 Kolabira Block Dhabaleswar Kisan Bhimjore, sodamal

522 Kolabira Block Nimai Charan Rout Pokharasale

523 Kolabira Block Bijaya Kisan Jogiadihi

524 Kolabira Block Netrananda Kisan Dhengurjore

525 Kolabira Block santosh Kisan Dhengurjore

526 Kolabira Block Manoj Kisan Dhengurjore

527 Kolabira Block Rashmi Ranjan Sandha Dhengurjore

528 Kolabira Block Tapan Bhunya Pokharasale

529 Kolabira Block Sapna Kisan Jengapada

530 Kolabira Block Udesh Kisan Jengapada

531 Kolabira Block Nanda Kisan Jengapada

532 Kolabira Block Gobind Ram singh Gamhapali

533 Kolabira Block Goutam Seth Lariapali

534 Kolabira Block Prafulla Kisan Ghantamal

535 Kolabira Block Prakash Ku Naik Gamhapali

536 Kolabira Block Ranjan Majhi Amati

537 Kolabira Block Rajat Ku Dehuri Ghantamal, Pokhrasale

538 Kolabira Block Tarun Mahananda Pokharasale

539 Kolabira Block Dharmendra Sahu Milidihi, Pokhrasale

540 Kolabira Block Biki Patel Gamhapalii, Pokhrasale

541 Kolabira Block Preeti Sahu Malidihi, Pokhrasale

542 Kolabira Block Papu Naik Gamhapali, Pokhrasale

543 Kolabira Block Pintu Naik Gamhapali, Pokhrasale

544 Kolabira Block Pratap Naik Gamhapali, Pokhrasale

545 Kolabira Block Ramesh Kisan Pokharasale

546 Kolabira Block Sushil Ku Kisan Pokharasale

547 Kolabira Block Sushil Kisan Pokharasale

548 Kolabira Block Ujjal Toppo Pokharasale

549 Kolabira Block Sujit Kisan Pokharasale



550 Kolabira Block Subasini Toppo Pokharasale

551 Kolabira Block Sabita Kisan Pokharasale

552 Kolabira Block pravasini Kisan Pokharasale

553 Kolabira Block Nepal Kisan amati

554 Kolabira Block meera Kisan Pokharasale

555 Kolabira Block Babalu Majhi Pokharasale

556 Kolabira Block Rahul Sahula Pokharasale

557 Kolabira Block Somya Ranjan Patel Pokharasale

558 Kolabira Block Snigdha Patel Pokharasale

559 Kolabira Block Dillip Ku Naik Pokharasale

560 Kolabira Block Indra Bag Jogiadihi

561 Kolabira Block Anshu Kumar Luha Jogiadihi

562 Kolabira Block Sunima Rani Saraf Raghunathpali

563 Kolabira Block Sikha Bag Lariapali,pokharasale

564 Kolabira Block Khirod  Bag Jugiadihi

565 Kolabira Block Sebati Kisan Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

566 Kolabira Block Jagyasini Kisan Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

567 Kolabira Block Ganeswar Mahanty Pokharasale

568 Kolabira Block Debasini Majhi amati, Pokhrasale

569 Kolabira Block Mili Bhue Sanasingha

570 Kolabira Block Mani Kisan Kelda

571 Kolabira Block Meghanad Dhurua Rengalpali, Keldamal

572 Kolabira Block Basudeb Dhurua Rengalpali, Keldamal

573 Kolabira Block Bhismadeb Pradhan Rengalpali, Keldamal

574 Kolabira Block Kisan Naik Rengalpali, Keldamal

575 Kolabira Block Bhuban Naik Rengalpali, Keldamal

576 Kolabira Block Sushanta Kishan Rengalpali, Keldamal

577 Kolabira Block Basudeb Makar Rengalpali, Keldamal

578 Kolabira Block sabita Oram Khunapali

579 Kolabira Block saraswati Oram Khunapali

580 Kolabira Block Aurobinda kisan Kelda

581 Kolabira Block Roshan Kisan Sunajharia

582 Kolabira Block Nalin Meher Kelda

583 Kolabira Block Binodini Kisan Gudigaon

584 Kolabira Block Hemanta Mund Rengalpali, Sodamal

585 Kolabira Block Tiku Bahuk sodamal

586 Kolabira Block Ajit suhula Mangarapali

587 Kolabira Block Babulu Kisan Kadomal

588 Kolabira Block Narasingha Kisan Bhimjore, sodamal

589 Kolabira Block Ghanashyam Naik sodamal

590 Kolabira Block Rajkumar Kalo sodamal

591 Kolabira Block Sanatan Munda Sunajharia

592 Kolabira Block Mantu Bahuk Sodamal

593 Kolabira Block Kanhu Parekh Sodamal

594 Kolabira Block Tusharkanti Noon Rengalpali

595 Kolabira Block Rintu Khati Sodamal

596 Kolabira Block Manoj Bagar Sodamal

597 Kolabira Block Janhabi Parua sodamal

598 Kolabira Block Anju Parua Bhimjore, sodamal

599 Kolabira Block Anjali Rout Kelda, Keldamal

600 Kolabira Block Sanjaya Badi Renglapali, sodamal

601 Kolabira Block Jyotirmaya Dhurua Renglapali, sodamal

602 Kolabira Block Ompravat Sahasia Nuapali, Laida

603 Kolabira Block Sanjukta Kanta Sodamal

604 Kolabira Block Priya Munda Guchhapali, sodamal

605 Kolabira Block Prasanta Majhi Sodamal

606 Kolabira Block Tukaram Majhi Sodamal



607 Kolabira Block Satyam Naik Guchhapali, sodamal

608 Kolabira Block Ranjukta Naik Guchhapali, sodamal

609 Kolabira Block Susanta Ku Naik Guchhapali, sodamal

610 Kolabira Block Deepak Naik Sodamal

611 Kolabira Block Bablu Marai Sodamal

612 Kolabira Block Himanshu Bhoi Sodamal

613 Kolabira Block Abhisheek Bahuk Sodamal

614 Kolabira Block Lokanath Padhan Sodamal

615 Kolabira Block Amresh Patel Rengalpali

616 Kolabira Block Bhagabati Patel Rengalpali

617 Kolabira Block Lipishree Patel Rengalpali

618 Kolabira Block Ayushi Patel Rengalpali

619 Kolabira Block Baisabya Mali sodamal

620 Kolabira Block Gurucharan Majhi sodamal

621 Kolabira Block Arun Kalo sodamal

622 Kolabira Block Kartika Balua Sunajharia, Sodamal

623 Kolabira Block Rupeswari Parua Sodamal

624 Kolabira Block Deepak Patel Sodamal

625 Kolabira Block Sangeeta Sahu Buchamuda, Parmanpur

626 Kolabira Block Ayush sahu Buchamuda, Parmanpur

627 Kolabira Block Purosattam Sahu Buchamuda, Parmanpur

628 Kolabira Block chitrasen Neti Patrapali

629 Kolabira Block Kailash Behera Buchamuda, Parmanpur

630 Kolabira Block Arbind Naik  Parmanpur

631 Kolabira Block Sanjib Ku naik  Parmanpur

632 Kolabira Block Asit Nag Parmanpur

633 Kolabira Block Manju Kisan Parmanpur

634 Kolabira Block Sudarshan saraf Raghunathpali

635 Kolabira Block Sadananda Saraf Raghunathpali

636 Kolabira Block Ajaya Nag Parmanpur

637 Kolabira Block Umesh Ch Sahu Raghunathpali

638 Kolabira Block Gitanjali Saraf Raghunathpali

639 Kolabira Block Pritam Saraf Raghunathpali

640 Kolabira Block Pramila Saraf Raghunathpali

641 Kolabira Block Ritanjali Saraf Raghunathpali

642 Kolabira Block Arati Saraf Raghunathpali

643 Kolabira Block Shreya Saraf Raghunathpali

644 Kolabira Block Prabhati Tandia Raghunathpali

645 Kolabira Block Stithapragyan Saraf Raghunathpali

646 Kolabira Block Manobhanjan Saraf Raghunathpali

647 Kolabira Block Rashmita Maharana Raghunathpali

648 Kolabira Block Smrutishree Raghunathpali

649 Kolabira Block Prayas Tandia Raghunathpali

650 Kolabira Block Damayanti Saraf Raghunathpali

651 Kolabira Block Aman Saraf Raghunathpali

652 Kolabira Block Sobhabati Saraf Raghunathpali

653 Kolabira Block Padmini Saraf Raghunathpali

654 Kolabira Block Ashitosh Saraf Raghunathpali

655 Kolabira Block Sai Shakti Saraf Raghunathpali

656 Kolabira Block Mangalu Neti Patrapali, Parmanpur

657 Kolabira Block Suresh Bhoi Patrapali, Parmanpur

658 Kolabira Block Bablu Neti Patrapali, Parmanpur

659 Kolabira Block Nilima Bhoi Patrapali, Parmanpur

660 Kolabira Block Gurubari Bhoi Patrapali, Parmanpur

661 Kolabira Block Jhimi Bhoi Patrapali, Parmanpur

662 Kolabira Block Dipi Neti Patrapali, Parmanpur

663 Kolabira Block Urbasi Neti Patrapali, Parmanpur



664 Kolabira Block Sikha Neti Patrapali, Parmanpur

665 Kolabira Block Tukaram bhoi Patrapali, Parmanpur

666 Kolabira Block Dileswar Bhoi Patrapali, Parmanpur

667 Kolabira Block Prahallad majhi Keldamal Gp

668 Kolabira Block Prasanta Majhi Keldamal Gp

669 Kolabira Block Dhanmati Majhi Keldamal Gp

670 Kolabira Block sujata Patel Keldamal Gp

671 Kolabira Block Salin Majhi Keldamal Gp

672 Kolabira Block Payal Majhi Keldamal Gp

673 Kolabira Block Bhabani Patel Siriapali, Parmanpur

674 Kolabira Block Sharaddha Singh Samasingha

675 Kolabira Block Gungun Singh Samasingha

676 Kolabira Block Rukman Patel Bhograpali, Samasingha

677 Kolabira Block Birendra Bag Bhograpali, Samasingha

678 Kolabira Block Subrat Bag Bhograpali, Samasingha

679 Kolabira Block Bhajan Pradhan Bhograpali, Samasingha

680 Kolabira Block Susanta Pradhan Bhograpali, Samasingha

681 Kolabira Block Manish Kumar Patel  Samasingha

682 Kolabira Block Subashis Sahu Samasingha

683 Kolabira Block Ashit Patel Gamhapali, Pokhrasale

684 Kolabira Block Sudhir Nayak Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

685 Kolabira Block Gangadhar Bag Kolabira, Jharsuguda

686 Kolabira Block Mayuri Yadav Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

687 Kolabira Block Devjit Yadav Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

688 Kolabira Block Kalpana Yadav Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

689 Kolabira Block Debaki Mahanandia Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

690 Kolabira Block Saroj Chhachan Pokharasale

691 Kolabira Block Satis Kumar Samasingha

692 Kolabira Block Bhimsen Nalgandi Kolabira, Jharsuguda

693 Kolabira Block Sani Bandra Kolabira, Jharsuguda

694 Kolabira Block Lakshyaram Suren Kolabira, Jharsuguda

695 Kolabira Block Mangal Pusti Kolabira, Jharsuguda

696 Kolabira Block Pankaj Bandra Kolabira, Jharsuguda

697 Kolabira Block Rajesh chantia Kolabira, Jharsuguda

698 Kolabira Block Gora Bandra Kolabira, Jharsuguda

699 Kolabira Block Saliman Janek Kolabira, Jharsuguda

700 Kolabira Block Usha Rani Budula Kolabira, Jharsuguda

701 Kolabira Block Sangita Saraf Raghunathpali

702 Kolabira Block Fakira Dansana Kolabira, Jharsuguda

703 Kolabira Block Gouranga Budula Kolabira, Jharsuguda

704 Kolabira Block Pradeep Kisan Kolabira, Jharsuguda

705 Kolabira Block Mahendra Kumar Patrapali,Parmanpur

706 Kolabira Block Birendra Mandal Patrapali,Parmanpur

707 Kolabira Block Kirtan Kisan Parmanpur

708 Kolabira Block Gagan Kuma Majhi Kusumdihi, Jharsuguda

709 Kolabira Block Tikeswar Kisan Jogiadihi,Pokhrasale

710 Kolabira Block Bijay Kumar Panda Samasingha

711 Kolabira Block Subash Munda Amnapali

712 Kolabira Block Pratap Bag Samasingha

713 Kolabira Block Bhojaraj Bag Samasingha

714 Kolabira Block Sajan Gandia Samasingha

715 Kolabira Block Tikeswar Ranbida Samasingha

716 Kolabira Block Nakul Kisan Pokhrasale

717 Kolabira Block Anjana Ping Salepali

718 Kolabira Block Pratap Puruset Gamhapali

719 Kolabira Block Jashmita Puruseth Gamhapali

720 Kolabira Block Sabita Sahoo Lariapali



721 Kolabira Block Alish Ku Sahu Lariapali

722 Kolabira Block Prakash Ch. Pasayat Raghunathpali

723 Kolabira Block Jyotish Chardia Kolabira, Jharsuguda

724 Kolabira Block Raghumani Patel Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

725 Kolabira Block Prativa Patel Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

726 Kolabira Block Firoj Sk Kolabira, Jharsuguda

727 Kolabira Block Anish Rahaman Anshi Kolabira, Jharsuguda

728 Kolabira Block Mahidul Seth Kolabira, Jharsuguda

729 Kolabira Block Sabdulla Mansi Kolabira, Jharsuguda

730 Kolabira Block Galan Mustaffa Munshi Kolabira, Jharsuguda

731 Kolabira Block Jabar akher Shikh Kolabira, Jharsuguda

732 Kolabira Block Rahamnatulla Munshi Kolabira, Jharsuguda

733 Kolabira Block Lalchand Mandal Kolabira, Jharsuguda

734 Kolabira Block Tarik Azij Kolabira, Jharsuguda

735 Kolabira Block Kalkati Nag Jatiadihi, Jhirlapali

736 Kolabira Block Rosan Marei Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

737 Kolabira Block Akash Chandra Patel Keldamal

738 Kolabira Block Surendra Kalo Sodamal

739 Kolabira Block Kusta Bagar Sodamal

740 Kolabira Block Jayanarayana Kanta Sodamal

741 Kolabira Block Niranjan Bag Kolabira, Jharsuguda

742 Kolabira Block Aman Bhoi Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

743 Kolabira Block Himanshu Dila Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

744 Kolabira Block Bhaktaram Majhi Jhirlapali, Jharsuguda

745 Laikera Block Rambha Bishi Babuchhipidihi

746 Laikera Block Manbhangi Naik Babuchhipidihi

747 Laikera Block Sumati Majhi Hudukudihi

748 Laikera Block Banmali Majhi Hudukudihi

749 Laikera Block Sushila Bhainsa Baigunbud

750 Laikera Block Kaushalya Mirig Baigunbud

751 Laikera Block Satyabati Mirig Baigunbud

752 Laikera Block Biranchi Behera Baigunbud

753 Laikera Block Jayram Tirki Banki

754 Laikera Block Mathura Jayapuria Baigunbud

755 Laikera Block Padmini Nag Banki

756 Laikera Block Banmali Makar Dudukabahal

757 Laikera Block Dayamati Makar Baigunbud

758 Laikera Block Sanasing Pradhan Sashan 

759 Laikera Block Swarnalata Naik Odiapali

760 Laikera Block Ulasa Chhatria Odiapali

761 Laikera Block Minketan Paule Odiapali

762 Laikera Block Bhabani Jaypuria Odiapali

763 Laikera Block Mitrabhanu Jaypuria Odiapali

764 Laikera Block Saila Gandha Odiapali

765 Laikera Block Pitambar Paule Odiapali

766 Laikera Block Bhagbati Paule Odiapali

767 Laikera Block Munki Khanda Odiapali

768 Laikera Block Sakun Khanda Odiapali

769 Laikera Block Biranchi Kalo Odiapali

770 Laikera Block Budhadev Oram Thitheimal

771 Laikera Block Kumudini Bariha Thitheimal

772 Laikera Block Satyanarayan Oram Thitheimal

773 Laikera Block Surendra Poram Thitheimal

774 Laikera Block Mohan Oram Thitheimal

775 Laikera Block Lambodhar Oram Thitheimal

776 Laikera Block Ghesri Kisan A. Bagdihi

777 Laikera Block Hembati Kisan A. Bagdihi



778 Laikera Block Fakir Kissan A. Bagdihi

779 Laikera Block Chala bilung A. Bagdihi

780 Laikera Block Kalabati Bilung A. Bagdihi

781 Laikera Block Chhate Kisan A. Bagdihi

782 Laikera Block Padma Bilung A. Bagdihi

783 Laikera Block Chanchala Kisan A. Bagdihi

784 Laikera Block Prasanna Khadia A. Bagdihi

785 Laikera Block Chudamani Kalo Kankmal

786 Laikera Block Sanda Jaypuria Kankmal

787 Laikera Block Lalita Jaypuria Kankmal

788 Laikera Block Bhajabati Kalo Kankmal

789 Laikera Block Nirmal Dhurua Kankmal

790 Laikera Block Indra Naik Kankmal

791 Laikera Block Bhanumati Naik Kankmal

792 Laikera Block Kalpana Naik Kankmal

793 Laikera Block Alekha Kumbhar Kankmal

794 Laikera Block Padmanav Bhoi Bhatlaida

795 Laikera Block Jambabati Patel Bhatlaida

796 Laikera Block Alekha Mahapatra Bhatlaida

797 Laikera Block Sita Mahapatra Bhatlaida

798 Laikera Block Tulabati Ranbida Beldungri

799 Laikera Block Basanta Khichdi Beldungri

800 Laikera Block Raibari Atti Raigadia Munda

801 Laikera Block Budni Majhi Raigadia Munda

802 Laikera Block Pratibha Behera Jharbandhli

803 Laikera Block Kajala Kisan Kendudihi

804 Laikera Block Kapil Kisan Kendudihi

805 Laikera Block Dasmi Kisan Kendudihi

806 Laikera Block Benga Kisan Kendudihi

807 Laikera Block Suku Kisan Kendudihi

808 Laikera Block Bhaga Rakhsa Kendudihi

809 Laikera Block Pabitra Rout Muradipali

810 Laikera Block Drupti Sandha Muradipali

811 Laikera Block Ankuri Sandha Muradipali

812 Laikera Block Belamati Besan Muradipali

813 Laikera Block Khelabati Naik Muradipali

814 Laikera Block Janani Naik Muradipali

815 Laikera Block Thablo Kisan Mundadipa

816 Laikera Block Rukmani Naik Bhamardihi

817 Laikera Block Bilasa Jaypuria Odiapali

818 Laikera Block Jaykumari Meher Bhuliadihi

819 Laikera Block Nityananda Meher Bhuliadihi

820 Laikera Block Khayama Chhatria Jammal

821 Laikera Block Rangilal Hans Jammal

822 Laikera Block Uttarlal Hans Jammal

823 Laikera Block Srimati Majhi Jammal

824 Laikera Block Jaimine Budula Jammal

825 Laikera Block Painbudi Majhi Jammal

826 Laikera Block Dropadi Budula Jammal

827 Laikera Block Chamru Majhi Jammal

828 Laikera Block Bilasa Majhi Jammal

829 Laikera Block Laba Majhi Jammal

830 Laikera Block Hara Majhi Jammal

831 Laikera Block Subha Majhi Jammal

832 Laikera Block Tulabati Minz Jammal

833 Laikera Block Dutya Minz Jammal

834 Laikera Block Mangali Minz Jammal



835 Laikera Block Satyananda Majhi Jammal

836 Laikera Block Chandra Budula Jammal

837 Laikera Block Brunda Budula Jammal

838 Laikera Block Fulmani Budula Jammal

839 Laikera Block Fula Budula Jammal

840 Laikera Block Raghu Kisan Routbahal

841 Laikera Block Padma Rajahans Routbahal

842 Laikera Block Magdali Hemran Routbahal

843 Laikera Block Saibani Behera Routbahal

844 Laikera Block Raidhar Behera Routbahal

845 Laikera Block Munki Budula Routbahal

846 Laikera Block Mecha Budula Routbahal

847 Laikera Block Bhage Kisan Naik Karla

848 Laikera Block Laxmi Rohidas Naik Karla

849 Laikera Block Hundhu Naik Naik Karla

850 Laikera Block Bhola Kaudi Naik Karla

851 Laikera Block Phula Pana Naik Karla

852 Laikera Block Mahindra Behera Naik Karla

853 Laikera Block Santosh Majhi Tapagunja

854 Laikera Block Benudhar Dhurua Tapagunja

855 Laikera Block Santi Raksha Ganjudihi

856 Laikera Block Susila Lakhua Ganjudihi

857 Laikera Block Kalabati Banchor Ganjudihi

858 Laikera Block Subadra Kisan Ganjudihi

859 Laikera Block Isaka Tapno Ganjudihi

860 Laikera Block Susama Kisan Ganjudihi

861 Laikera Block Binodini Rana Ganjudihi

862 Laikera Block Modo Rana Ganjudihi

863 Laikera Block Fulki Majhi Jammal

864 Laikera Block Bhadhe Chhatria Jammal

865 Laikera Block Khatkuri Munda Khuntamal

866 Laikera Block Kiran Khadia Khuntamal

867 Laikera Block Ganda Kisan Khuntamal

868 Laikera Block Gurbari Munda Khuntamal

869 Laikera Block Drupadi Jaypuria Khuntamal

870 Laikera Block Nruttam Mahanand Khuntamal

871 Laikera Block Mahima Mahanand Khuntamal

872 Laikera Block Padmalochan Deo Khuntamal

873 Laikera Block Suru Munda Khuntamal

874 Laikera Block Jugeswar Sahu Khuntamal

875 Laikera Block Kartik Kisan Khuntamal

876 Laikera Block Bilati Kisan Khuntamal

877 Laikera Block Kalpana Bag Khuntamal

878 Laikera Block Biranchi Kisan Khuntamal

879 Laikera Block Santosh Kisan Khuntamal

880 Laikera Block Birga Nagbansi Khuntamal

881 Laikera Block Daipodi Urma Khuntamal

882 Laikera Block Bhandu Seth Khuntamal

883 Laikera Block Mandadari Seth Khuntamal

884 Laikera Block Dutika Sahu Khuntamal

885 Laikera Block Baidehi Panchbhaya Khuntamal

886 Laikera Block Mani Gandha Khuntamal

887 Laikera Block Antaram Luhura Khuntamal

888 Laikera Block Anaj Jagat Khuntamal

889 Laikera Block Naren Kumbhar Khuntamal

890 Laikera Block Chandia Ghasi Khuntamal

891 Laikera Block Baicha Suhula Khuntamal



892 Laikera Block Cudamani Deep Khuntamal

893 Laikera Block Sumanta Kisan Khuntamal

894 Laikera Block Tere Suhula Khuntamal

895 Laikera Block Sanibari  Kisan Khuntamal

896 Laikera Block Susanta Kisan Khuntamal

897 Laikera Block Brundaban Sunani Khuntamal

898 Laikera Block Bhika Sandha Khuntamal

899 Laikera Block Kishor Kisan Khuntamal

900 Laikera Block Daradi Kisan Khuntamal

901 Laikera Block Puran Kisan Khuntamal

902 Laikera Block  Kumar Kisan Khuntamal

903 Laikera Block Susanta Kisan Khuntamal

904 Laikera Block Nakul Kisan Khuntamal

905 Laikera Block Prembati Kaudi Khuntamal

906 Laikera Block Akash Sandha Khuntamal

907 Laikera Block Duti Kaudi Khuntamal

908 Laikera Block Tara Kisan Khuntamal

909 Laikera Block Jugal Urma Khuntamal

910 Laikera Block Puspanjali Urma Khuntamal

911 Laikera Block Apret Bilung Khuntamal

912 Laikera Block Sunaphul Kisan Khuntamal

913 Laikera Block Mandadari Seth Khuntamal

914 Laikera Block Laxman Singh Khuntamal

915 Laikera Block Phulmati Behera Khuntamal

916 Laikera Block Naraj Jagat Khuntamal

917 Laikera Block Dipika Sahu Khuntamal

918 Laikera Block Mala Jayapuria Khuntamal

919 Laikera Block Gobind Jayapuria Khuntamal

920 Laikera Block Debarchan Kisan Khuntamal

921 Laikera Block Bhuleswar Sandha Khuntamal

922 Laikera Block Subha Bag Khuntamal

923 Laikera Block Kanhe Majhi Khuntamal

924 Laikera Block Dileswar Bag Khuntamal

925 Laikera Block Dhanmali Rohidas Kulemura

926 Laikera Block Janmajay Patel Kulemura

927 Laikera Block Laxman Mahananda Kulemura

928 Laikera Block Apurba Sahu Kulemura

929 Laikera Block Asmati Karali Kulemura

930 Laikera Block Parbati Gardia Kulemura

931 Laikera Block Maheswar Karali Kulemura

932 Laikera Block Sukumari Bariha Kulemura

933 Laikera Block Susila Bariha Kulemura

934 Laikera Block Taranisen Pandy Kulemura

935 Laikera Block Mahipal Rajhans Kulemura

936 Laikera Block Khairi Kisan Salhetikra

937 Laikera Block Jeema Bhanj Salhetikra

938 Laikera Block Kirit Bag Salhetikra

939 Laikera Block Partha Jayapuria Salhetikra

940 Laikera Block Ambabati Bag Salhetikra

941 Laikera Block Tarakanta bag Salhetikra

942 Laikera Block Raibari Patel Salhetikra

943 Laikera Block Uma  Seth Salhetikra

944 Laikera Block Nuadai Rajhans Salhetikra

945 Laikera Block Janaka Rajhans Salhetikra

946 Laikera Block Tarabati Tajhans Salhetikra

947 Laikera Block Mini Raudia Salhetikra

948 Laikera Block Bhagbati Bhuyae Salhetikra



949 Laikera Block Gabardhan Bag Salhetikra

950 Laikera Block Sabitri Majhi Ampada

951 Laikera Block Tilotama Kua Ampada

952 Laikera Block Indra Pradhan Ampada

953 Laikera Block Gurbari Munda Mudrajor

954 Laikera Block Saraswati Jayapuria Mudrajor

955 Laikera Block Dambarudhar Kanta Mudrajor

956 Laikera Block Parbati Naik Mudrajor

957 Laikera Block Thibru Kanta Mudrajor

958 Laikera Block Bhursi Nag Mudrajor

959 Laikera Block Badi Munda Mudrajor

960 Laikera Block Mangara Munda Mudrajor

961 Laikera Block Saniar Munda Mudrajor

962 Laikera Block Thupi  Munda Mudrajor

963 Laikera Block Upasi Kua Gambhariguda

964 Laikera Block Daymati Dihiria Gambhariguda

965 Laikera Block Abhimanu Besan Gambhariguda

966 Laikera Block Pabitra Laria Gambhariguda

967 Laikera Block Askuri Kaudi Gambhariguda

968 Laikera Block Gurbari Khadia Gambhariguda

969 Laikera Block Jhabru Khadia Gambhariguda

970 Laikera Block Susil Kaudi Gambhariguda

971 Laikera Block Srimati Behera Gambhariguda

972 Laikera Block Kumari Rana Gambhariguda

973 Laikera Block Subhadra Bhinsa Uragarh

974 Laikera Block Lalita Darka Uragarh

975 Laikera Block Nuadehi Makar Uragarh

976 Laikera Block Lalita Rana Uragarh

977 Laikera Block Gokulanand Rana Uragarh

978 Laikera Block Gounda Kisan Khairdihi

979 Laikera Block Raudi Kisan Khairdihi

980 Laikera Block Malia Kisa Khairdihi

981 Laikera Block Manbhngi Kisan Khairdihi

982 Laikera Block Sundar Kisan Khairdihi

983 Laikera Block Labang Bhoi Laikera

984 Laikera Block Butia Khelei Laikera

985 Laikera Block Mandlu Khelei Laikera

986 Laikera Block Susila Dial Laikera

987 Laikera Block Sanatan Dila Laikera

988 Laikera Block Jangya Dila Laikera

989 Laikera Block Dikan Dila Laikera

990 Laikera Block Adarsha Dila Laikera

991 Laikera Block Mitu Dube Laikera

992 Laikera Block Ramesh Naik Laikera

993 Laikera Block Chandrama Luha Laikera

994 Laikera Block Basudev Gandha Laikera

995 Laikera Block Srikar Bagh Laikera

996 Laikera Block Bhagbati Mahanand Laikera

997 Laikera Block Salim Mallick Laikera

998 Laikera Block Babulal Bani Laikera

999 Laikera Block Saratbai Bani Laikera

1000 Laikera Block Janaki Jagat Laikera

1001 Laikera Block Bisakha Dhurua Laikera

1002 Laikera Block Guma Bariha Laikera

1003 Laikera Block Wahida Khatun Laikera

1004 Laikera Block Sarojini Dila Laikera

1005 Laikera Block Basanti Pasayat Laikera



1006 Laikera Block Jayashree Seth Laikera

1007 Laikera Block Rubi Pasayat Laikera

1008 Laikera Block Sriya Pasayat Laikera

1009 Laikera Block Saraswati Atti Laikera

1010 Laikera Block Suru Kisan Rengalbeda

1011 Laikera Block Maya Kisan Rengalbeda

1012 Laikera Block Chhaya Kisan Rengalbeda

1013 Laikera Block Purnami Chardia Rengalbeda

1014 Laikera Block Phulmati Behera Rengalbeda

1015 Laikera Block Rukhmani Seth Rengalbeda

1016 Laikera Block Baidehi Seth G. Panpali

1017 Laikera Block Chuleswar Deep G. Panpali

1018 Laikera Block Binod Jayapuria G. Panpali

1019 Laikera Block Rohini Jayapuria G. Panpali

1020 Laikera Block Jagdish Mahanand G. Panpali

1021 Laikera Block Santanu Rohidas Laikera

1022 Laikera Block Sulochana Kamar Laikera

1023 Laikera Block Drapadi Bag Laikera

1024 Laikera Block Khirabati Khanda Laikera

1025 Laikera Block Rajkumar Bariha Laikera

1026 Laikera Block Kaushalya Bariha Laikera

1027 Laikera Block Priyanka Bariha Laikera

1028 Laikera Block Sadanand Atti Laikera

1029 Laikera Block Shanti Rohidas Laikera

1030 Laikera Block Atwari Khadia Laikera

1031 Laikera Block Santosh Singh Laikera

1032 Laikera Block Sachindra Tanti Laikera

1033 Laikera Block Geeta Tanti Laikera

1034 Laikera Block Drapadi Tanti Laikera

1035 Laikera Block Kamla Rohidas Laikera

1036 Laikera Block Nauri Dube Laikera

1037 Laikera Block Manglu Bhuya Rengalbeda

1038 Laikera Block Sambhari Rana Rengalbeda

1039 Laikera Block Tribeni Pandey Rengalbeda

1040 Laikera Block Kasturi Marehi Rengalbeda

1041 Laikera Block Mitu Dube Rengalbeda

1042 Laikera Block Birena Dhurua Niktimal

1043 Laikera Block Sukanti Dhurua Niktimal

1044 Laikera Block Chandra Sekhar Behera Niktimal

1045 Laikera Block Anil Agrawal Niktimal

1046 Laikera Block Sima Guru Niktimal

1047 Laikera Block Rajkumari Agrawal Niktimal

1048 Laikera Block Sitaram Bharasagar Niktimal

1049 Laikera Block Atmaram Bharasagar Niktimal

1050 Laikera Block Phulamani Oram Niktimal

1051 Laikera Block Ram Oram Niktimal

1052 Laikera Block Milan Deheri Niktimal

1053 Laikera Block Gajindra Dutiachand Niktimal

1054 Laikera Block Bhanu Sunani Niktimal

1055 Laikera Block Murali Jaypuria Niktimal

1056 Laikera Block Dukhi Kharsel Niktimal

1057 Laikera Block Jaykrushna Oram Niktimal

1058 Laikera Block Kainti Mahananda Niktimal

1059 Laikera Block Lalita Kisan Niktimal

1060 Laikera Block Nikita Dansana Niktimal

1061 Laikera Block Tulasi Dansana Niktimal

1062 Laikera Block Dibakar Jaypuria Niktimal



1063 Laikera Block Binata Rohidas Niktimal

1064 Laikera Block Sukamati Rohidas Niktimal

1065 Laikera Block Ramani Jaypuria Niktimal

1066 Laikera Block Munna Pradhan Niktimal

1067 Laikera Block Gopal Ranbida Niktimal

1068 Laikera Block Sukru Behera Niktimal

1069 Laikera Block Dhaniram Dila Niktimal

1070 Laikera Block Biki Luha Niktimal

1071 Laikera Block Prakash Makar Niktimal

1072 Laikera Block Chanchala Kisan Niktimal

1073 Laikera Block Jayakanti Sa Niktimal

1074 Laikera Block Tikeswar Rohidas Niktimal

1075 Laikera Block Budani Oram Niktimal

1076 Laikera Block Naindra Khadia Niktimal

1077 Laikera Block Akash Khadia Niktimal

1078 Laikera Block Dinesh Khadia Niktimal

1079 Laikera Block Kumari Jaypuria Niktimal

1080 Laikera Block Harihar Seth Niktimal

1081 Laikera Block Kunu Oram Niktimal

1082 Laikera Block Surekha Oram Niktimal

1083 Laikera Block Pirobati Dila Niktimal

1084 Laikera Block Phulmati Luha Niktimal

1085 Laikera Block Dutia Behera Niktimal

1086 Laikera Block Niali Guru Niktimal

1087 Laikera Block Linge Karali Niktimal

1088 Laikera Block Kshirod Luha Niktimal

1089 Laikera Block Dasharath Singh Niktimal

1090 Laikera Block Jashoda Mandodari Niktimal

1091 Laikera Block Indumati Karali Niktimal

1092 Laikera Block Janek Kumari Naik Pakelpada

1093 Laikera Block Dhaneswar Chardia Pakelpada

1094 Laikera Block Upendra Chardia Pakelpada

1095 Laikera Block Indra Kisan Pakelpada

1096 Laikera Block Sribasa Majhi Pakelpada

1097 Laikera Block Padma Luhura Pakelpada

1098 Laikera Block Madhusudan Bariha Pakelpada

1099 Laikera Block Kamal Lochan Behera Pakelpada

1100 Laikera Block Sukanti Behera Pakelpada

1101 Laikera Block Rengutu Neti Pakelpada

1102 Laikera Block Saraswati Seth Pakelpada

1103 Laikera Block Sita Leheri Nandamunnda

1104 Laikera Block Ramabati Leheri Nandamunnda

1105 Laikera Block Radhika Pradhan Naktipada

1106 Laikera Block Parbati Kisan Naktipada

1107 Laikera Block Rasa Kisan Naktipada

1108 Laikera Block Nabghan Rout Jhariabahal

1109 Laikera Block Rukhmani Rout Jhariabahal

1110 Laikera Block Bijili Majhi Jhariabahal

1111 Laikera Block Amruta Pradhan Jhariabahal

1112 Laikera Block Gurubari Kisan Tentalamal

1113 Laikera Block Chanchala Kisan Tentalamal

1114 Laikera Block Bimala Kisan Tentalamal

1115 Laikera Block Cheian Lohar Chamarpada

1116 Laikera Block Ramfal Lohar Chamarpada

1117 Laikera Block Gopal Kisan Chamarpada

1118 Laikera Block Jhima Kisan Chamarpada

1119 Laikera Block Bhuluku Kisan Chamarpada



1120 Laikera Block Dasmati Kisan Chamarpada

1121 Laikera Block Jauni Munda Sunapada

1122 Laikera Block Ludhi Munda Sunapada

1123 Laikera Block Tuluni Munda Sunapada

1124 Laikera Block Sumitra Netti Talmunda

1125 Laikera Block Sukanti Bhoi Talmunda

1126 Laikera Block Saraswati Chardia Talmunda

1127 Laikera Block Mahima Kansarali Talmunda

1128 Laikera Block Ujali Khadia Talmunda

1129 Laikera Block Dwitya Munda Talmunda

1130 Laikera Block Sambari Munda Talmunda

1131 Laikera Block Pitabas Bamnia Talmunda

1132 Laikera Block Girdhar Pan Talmunda

1133 Laikera Block Puspa Pan Talmunda

1134 Laikera Block Biranchi Seth Talmunda

1135 Laikera Block Awitya Seth Talmunda

1136 Laikera Block Maheswar Marehi Talmunda

1137 Laikera Block Sebati Atti Talmunda

1138 Laikera Block Gurubari Munda Talmunda

1139 Laikera Block Kanti Patel Talmunda

1140 Laikera Block Sadhu Bariha Talmunda

1141 Laikera Block Nabghan Jagat Talmunda

1142 Laikera Block Runi Munda Talmunda

1143 Laikera Block Sarojini Sunani Talmunda

1144 Laikera Block Karunakar Bhainsa Talmunda

1145 Laikera Block Sukha Munda Sunapada

1146 Laikera Block Fulmani Lohar Chamarpada

1147 Laikera Block Biswasi Munda Talmunda

1148 Laikera Block Raji Luhar Sahaspur

1149 Laikera Block Bedamati Gandha Sahaspur

1150 Laikera Block Padma Rohidas Sahaspur

1151 Laikera Block Gomati Jayapuria Sahaspur

1152 Laikera Block Nandu Munda Sahaspur

1153 Laikera Block Tapan Munda Sahaspur

1154 Laikera Block Anjali Munda Sahaspur

1155 Laikera Block Chanchala Pattur Sahaspur

1156 Laikera Block Basanti Khadia Sahaspur

1157 Laikera Block Tika Rohidas Sahaspur

1158 Laikera Block Bilasa Leheri Sahaspur

1159 Laikera Block Krishna Naik Sahaspur

1160 Laikera Block Trilochan Khadia Sahaspur

1161 Laikera Block Gangali Kisan Sahaspur

1162 Laikera Block Ajay Banchhur Sahaspur

1163 Laikera Block Tipa Munda Sahaspur

1164 Laikera Block Jitendra Khadia Sahaspur

1165 Laikera Block Sukhru Munda Sahaspur

1166 Laikera Block Doumati Choudhuri Sahaspur

1167 Laikera Block Mitu Seth Sahaspur

1168 Laikera Block Gouri Seth Sahaspur

1169 Laikera Block Santi Munda Sahaspur

1170 Laikera Block Buduni Munda Sahaspur

1171 Laikera Block Raibari Munda Sahaspur

1172 Laikera Block Haladha Ghasi Ramachipidihi

1173 Laikera Block Tilottama Ghasi Ramachipidihi

1174 Laikera Block Fulmati Bag Ramachipidihi

1175 Laikera Block Saraswati Jayapuria Ramachipidihi

1176 Laikera Block Mahadei Dhurua Ramachipidihi



1177 Laikera Block Kumar Majhi Ramachipidihi

1178 Laikera Block Ramakanta Dansana Ramachipidihi

1179 Laikera Block Jagyanseni Gandha Naik Bandhpali

1180 Laikera Block Lingaraj Sunani Naik Bandhpali

1181 Laikera Block Hemabati Sunani Naik Bandhpali

1182 Laikera Block Champaka Sunani Naik Bandhpali

1183 Laikera Block Natabara Seth Naik Bandhpali

1184 Laikera Block Krushna Sunani Naik Bandhpali

1185 Laikera Block Chhayabati Naik Naik Bandhpali

1186 Laikera Block Susmita Kaudi Naik Bandhpali

1187 Laikera Block Gobinda Kisan Kendihi

1188 Laikera Block Hira Gandha Kendihi

1189 Laikera Block Kamala Kisan Kendihi

1190 Laikera Block Sharma Kisan Kendihi

1191 Laikera Block Tila Kisan Kendihi

1192 Laikera Block Urbasi Kisan Kendihi

1193 Laikera Block Sagar Kansarali Kendihi

1194 Laikera Block Bahadur Kisan Kendihi

1195 Laikera Block Romancha Kansarali Kendihi

1196 Laikera Block Amruta Naik Chandnimal

1197 Laikera Block Diga Khadia Chandnimal

1198 Laikera Block Atmaram Mahapatra Aitapali

1199 Laikera Block Indramani Naik Aitapali

1200 Laikera Block Hemsagar Pasayat Aitapali

1201 Laikera Block Purna Ch. Bhanj Aitapali

1202 Laikera Block Karunakar Singh Aitapali

1203 Laikera Block Sobha Oram Aitapali

1204 Laikera Block Susila Mangraj Aitapali

1205 Laikera Block Lizabai Behera Aitapali

1206 Laikera Block Soudamini Bhanj Aitapali

1207 Laikera Block Sebati Bhanj Aitapali

1208 Laikera Block Gouri Bankara Aitapali

1209 Laikera Block Raimati Oram Aitapali

1210 Laikera Block Subhasini Bag Aitapali

1211 Laikera Block Bania Oram Aitapali

1212 Laikera Block Harihar Sunani Aitapali

1213 Laikera Block Ketaki Guru Aitapali

1214 Laikera Block Narmada Pasayat Aitapali

1215 Laikera Block Hema Mahapatra Aitapali

1216 Laikera Block Tikeswar Jaypuria Aitapali

1217 Laikera Block Munulal Oram Aitapali

1218 Laikera Block Amar Dhurua Mayurdima

1219 Laikera Block mansi Chamar Mayurdima

1220 Laikera Block Bishnu Chamar Mayurdima

1221 Laikera Block Amruta Chamar Mayurdima

1222 Laikera Block Mayabati Majhi Mayurdima

1223 Laikera Block Indumati Negi Mayurdima

1224 Laikera Block Ashok Parua Mayurdima

1225 Laikera Block Prahallad Behera Mayurdima

1226 Laikera Block Mithila Negi Mayurdima

1227 Laikera Block Pabitra Naik Mayurdima

1228 Laikera Block Gopini Amat Mayurdima

1229 Laikera Block Kuntla Chamar Mayurdima

1230 Laikera Block Satyabati Majhi Mayurdima

1231 Laikera Block Jagarnnath Dash Mayurdima

1232 Laikera Block Ghuni Oram Aitapali

1233 Laikera Block Lambodar Dhurua Sarongloi



1234 Laikera Block Kushal Pradhan Sarongloi

1235 Laikera Block Sapneswar Seth Sarongloi

1236 Laikera Block Jaykumari Majhi Sarongloi

1237 Laikera Block Urmila Neti Sarongloi

1238 Laikera Block Binati  Mallick Dumerdihi

1239 Laikera Block Gokul Kuanar Dumerdihi

1240 Laikera Block Jogindra Jaypuria Dumerdihi

1241 Laikera Block Keshab Marehi Dumerdihi

1242 Laikera Block Jayanand Sahu Dumerdihi

1243 Laikera Block Nila Rohidas Dumerdihi

1244 Laikera Block Akangkshya Sunani Dumerdihi

1245 Laikera Block Surunath Kuanar Dumerdihi

1246 Laikera Block Hemsagar Jaypuria Mahadev Pada

1247 Laikera Block Sourav Mahadev Pada

1248 Laikera Block Bira Majhi Rengali

1249 Laikera Block Golapi Neti Rengali

1250 Laikera Block Tosa Sabar Rengali

1251 Laikera Block Prabha Sa Rengali

1252 Laikera Block Sukru Neti Rengali

1253 Laikera Block Mali Budula Patrapali

1254 Laikera Block Gurubari Kisan Patrapali

1255 Laikera Block Bhagabati Sahu Patrapali

1256 Laikera Block Gurubari Kuanar Patrapali

1257 Laikera Block Akshya Bhoi Patrapali

1258 Laikera Block Purnami Pan Kankkumra

1259 Laikera Block Laxman Darka Kankkumra

1260 Laikera Block Ramu Satmallik Kadodarah

1261 Laikera Block Surendra Bhainsa Kadodarah

1262 Laikera Block Sugad Bud Baddhuriam

1263 Laikera Block Juhel Bud Baddhuriam

1264 Laikera Block Atua Lugun Baddhuriam

1265 Laikera Block Rahil Bud Baddhuriam

1266 Laikera Block Patras Kandulana Baddhuriam

1267 Laikera Block Urbasi Lugun Kankkumra

1268 Laikera Block Subasini Oram Tileimal

1269 Laikera Block Bijay Chhatria Kankkumra

1270 Laikera Block Babulu Nag Baddhuriam

1271 Laikera Block Bijay Ekka Kankkumra

1272 Kirmira Block AKTAR HUSSAIN KIRMIRA

1273 Kirmira Block MUSTIBUDIN HUSSAIN KIRMIRA

1274 Kirmira Block ZAFAR SEKH KIRMIRA

1275 Kirmira Block SAIBANI SEKH KIRMIRA

1276 Kirmira Block PUREMA SEKH KIRMIRA

1277 Kirmira Block MD HUSSAIN SEKH KIRMIRA

1278 Kirmira Block MD MUJARUDIN HUSSAIN KIRMIRA

1279 Kirmira Block SAFEL SEKH KIRMIRA

1280 Kirmira Block SALIM MIA KIRMIRA

1281 Kirmira Block AFAJUL SEKH KIRMIRA

1282 Kirmira Block JHARUBUDDIN SEKH KIRMIRA

1283 Kirmira Block SAHABUDIN SEKH KIRMIRA

1284 Kirmira Block MD MUFAJUL HUSSAIN KIRMIRA

1285 Kirmira Block ALAM SEKH KIRMIRA

1286 Kirmira Block MOLABI PURA KIRMIRA

1287 Kirmira Block SADIKUL ISLAMI KIRMIRA

1288 Kirmira Block MASTANI SEKH KIRMIRA

1289 Kirmira Block BALMATI CHARDIA KIRMIRA

1290 Kirmira Block SUBHAM MINZ KIRMIRA



1291 Kirmira Block RAHUL DHURUA KIRMIRA

1292 Kirmira Block MAYA PING KIRMIRA

1293 Kirmira Block KAILASH BAG KIRMIRA

1294 Kirmira Block PITAMBAR NAIK KIRMIRA

1295 Kirmira Block JAGMOHAN BAG KIRMIRA

1296 Kirmira Block PAREMESWAR KUMURA KIRMIRA

1297 Kirmira Block JASOBANTI MINZ KIRMIRA

1298 Kirmira Block LAXMANA MINZ KIRMIRA

1299 Kirmira Block SWARNA MINZ KIRMIRA

1300 Kirmira Block MAMATA SEHUL KIRMIRA

1301 Kirmira Block BHABANI NAIK KIRMIRA

1302 Kirmira Block BRAJA BUDA KIRMIRA

1303 Kirmira Block MANASH BAG KIRMIRA

1304 Kirmira Block SURAT BAG KIRMIRA

1305 Kirmira Block SUKANTI ROHIDAS KIRMIRA

1306 Kirmira Block MADAN ROHIDAS KIRMIRA

1307 Kirmira Block ASHOK ATI KIRMIRA

1308 Kirmira Block TULSA ATI KIRMIRA

1309 Kirmira Block BHABANA DHURUA KIRMIRA

1310 Kirmira Block BUI CHARDIA KIRMIRA

1311 Kirmira Block CHANCHALA MAHANANDIA KIRMIRA

1312 Kirmira Block SURENDRA BEHERA KIRMIRA

1313 Kirmira Block KEDAR CHARDIA KIRMIRA

1314 Kirmira Block BARSA GHASI Sulahi

1315 Kirmira Block ARATI GHASI Sulahi

1316 Kirmira Block RATI RANJAN GANDHA Sulahi

1317 Kirmira Block BANITA GANDHA Sulahi

1318 Kirmira Block DHANESWAR GANDHA Sulahi

1319 Kirmira Block NARENDRA BUDULA Sulahi

1320 Kirmira Block NALINI BUDULA Sulahi

1321 Kirmira Block GULAPI CHHATRIA Sulahi

1322 Kirmira Block UJAL CHHATRIA Sulahi

1323 Kirmira Block AMBIKA CHHATRIA Sulahi

1324 Kirmira Block MANIJ CHHATRIA Sulahi

1325 Kirmira Block SHIBA CHHATRIA Sulahi

1326 Kirmira Block KALPANA PRADHAN Sulahi

1327 Kirmira Block LAXMI PRIYA PRADHAN Sulahi

1328 Kirmira Block NITYANANDA MAHANANDA Bandhpali

1329 Kirmira Block LOBHA MAGAR Bandhpali

1330 Kirmira Block UMABATI NETI Bandhpali

1331 Kirmira Block JOGESWAR NAG Bandhpali

1332 Kirmira Block NANDALAL GARDIA Bandhpali

1333 Kirmira Block NASIB ANSARY Bandhpali

1334 Kirmira Block MUSTAK ANSARY Bandhpali

1335 Kirmira Block RAJA ANSARY Bandhpali

1336 Kirmira Block RAHIM ANSARY Bandhpali

1337 Kirmira Block SAKTAR ANSARY Bandhpali

1338 Kirmira Block ANARUDIN ANSARY Bandhpali

1339 Kirmira Block LALU ANSARY Bandhpali

1340 Kirmira Block HEMASAGAR ROHIDAS Bandhpali

1341 Kirmira Block DINA NAIK Bandhpali

1342 Kirmira Block DHANJIT BESAN Bandhpali

1343 Kirmira Block SATYABHAMA MAREI Bandhpali

1344 Kirmira Block KAMAL PODH Bandhpali

1345 Kirmira Block ARIYAN BHAINSA Bandhpali

1346 Kirmira Block KRUSHNA KAUDI Bandhpali

1347 Kirmira Block TULABATI ROHIDAS Bandhpali



1348 Kirmira Block SANKET JAGAT Bandhpali

1349 Kirmira Block ASWINI ROHIDAS Bandhpali

1350 Kirmira Block BHARATI BHAINSA Bandhpali

1351 Kirmira Block BINODINI CHILL Bandhpali

1352 Kirmira Block SRITULA KISAN Bandhpali

1353 Kirmira Block RANJIT BESAN Bandhpali

1354 Kirmira Block TITIN ROHIDAS Bandhpali

1355 Kirmira Block NETRANANDA DANSANA Bandhpali

1356 Kirmira Block MADAN NAIK Bandhpali

1357 Kirmira Block DHUNKU BEHERA Bandhpali

1358 Kirmira Block MEERA GUKHURA Bandhpali

1359 Kirmira Block PINKI GUKHURA Bandhpali

1360 Kirmira Block SANTOSINI GUKHURA Bandhpali

1361 Kirmira Block REETA GUKHURA Bandhpali

1362 Kirmira Block REENA GUKHURA Bandhpali

1363 Kirmira Block RAJENDRA GUKHURA Bandhpali

1364 Kirmira Block BINATA MAHANANDA G.PANPALI

1365 Kirmira Block SHREYA MAHANANDA G.PANPALI

1366 Kirmira Block HARESH MAKAR G.PANPALI

1367 Kirmira Block JITESH MAKAR G.PANPALI

1368 Kirmira Block JHARANA SA G.PANPALI

1369 Kirmira Block GHASIA SUNANI G.PANPALI

1370 Kirmira Block DEBESH RAJPUT G.PANPALI

1371 Kirmira Block SANTOSH ORAM G.PANPALI

1372 Kirmira Block BUI ORAM G.PANPALI

1373 Kirmira Block SANTI ORAM G.PANPALI

1374 Kirmira Block BUDHURAM TOPPO G.PANPALI

1375 Kirmira Block JITEN PING G.PANPALI

1376 Kirmira Block SUKRU KUMAR G.PANPALI

1377 Kirmira Block EKALABYA KAMAR G.PANPALI

1378 Kirmira Block LAXMI KAMAR G.PANPALI

1379 Kirmira Block BALSI ROHIDAS G.PANPALI

1380 Kirmira Block MAITHILI NROHIDAS G.PANPALI

1381 Kirmira Block SARASWATI ROHIDAS G.PANPALI

1382 Kirmira Block JADUMANI BAG G.PANPALI

1383 Kirmira Block TEJRAJ BAG G.PANPALI

1384 Kirmira Block RAMDEB BAG G.PANPALI

1385 Kirmira Block RAM LAL KISAN G.PANPALI

1386 Kirmira Block MADHU KISAN G.PANPALI

1387 Kirmira Block SIBA KISSAN G.PANPALI

1388 Kirmira Block BHESAJ BAG G.PANPALI

1389 Kirmira Block SABITRI BAG G.PANPALI

1390 Kirmira Block SRUTI BAG G.PANPALI

1391 Kirmira Block SUBHAM BAG G.PANPALI

1392 Kirmira Block SURULATA JSAYPURIA G.PANPALI

1393 Kirmira Block SADU KUMAR G.PANPALI

1394 Kirmira Block JURENDRA PRUSTI G.PANPALI

1395 Kirmira Block BUDHURAM KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1396 Kirmira Block BADRI KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1397 Kirmira Block SIBRAM KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1398 Kirmira Block JAGGANTH KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1399 Kirmira Block MATKI KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1400 Kirmira Block JAMUNA PRUSTY G.PANPALI

1401 Kirmira Block KARAN GAGRI G.PANPALI

1402 Kirmira Block BASUDEV SAMAD G.PANPALI

1403 Kirmira Block KANHU MUNDARI G.PANPALI

1404 Kirmira Block LAL KUMBHAR G.PANPALI



1405 Kirmira Block SAHADEB KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1406 Kirmira Block CHAMBRU KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1407 Kirmira Block FULMATI KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1408 Kirmira Block GURBARI KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1409 Kirmira Block LADU KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1410 Kirmira Block DUKAN KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1411 Kirmira Block PRITAM GAGRI G.PANPALI

1412 Kirmira Block GHASIRAM KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1413 Kirmira Block TINDU KUMBHAR G.PANPALI

1414 Kirmira Block JAYSING SOY G.PANPALI

1415 Kirmira Block MANGALSING SAMAL G.PANPALI

1416 Kirmira Block MANCHHOR KUMAR G.PANPALI

1417 Kirmira Block JANMA SAMAD G.PANPALI

1418 Kirmira Block SAUKIN PRUSTY G.PANPALI

1419 Kirmira Block SURYO KUMAR G.PANPALI

1420 Kirmira Block JAGABANDHU G.PANPALI

1421 Kirmira Block REBATI MAKAR G.PANPALI

1422 Kirmira Block MUKESH MAKAR G.PANPALI

1423 Kirmira Block LAXMI BEHERA G.PANPALI

1424 Kirmira Block MESTA SA G.PANPALI

1425 Kirmira Block BALMATI PUJHARI G.PANPALI

1426 Kirmira Block BEDAMATI SA G.PANPALI

1427 Kirmira Block BANESWAR PUJHARI G.PANPALI

1428 Kirmira Block LALITA KISSAN G.PANPALI

1429 Kirmira Block SHAEBLAL KISSAN G.PANPALI

1430 Kirmira Block SUMANTA MUNDA BHIMJORE

1431 Kirmira Block AJAYA MUNDA BHIMJORE

1432 Kirmira Block BRUSABHANU DHURUA BHIMJORE

1433 Kirmira Block SEEMA BAGA BHIMJORE

1434 Kirmira Block JANKI KHADIA BHIMJORE

1435 Kirmira Block LAXMAN MUNDA BHIMJORE

1436 Kirmira Block PADMAN ORAM BHIMJORE

1437 Kirmira Block MOHAN LAL NAIK ARDA

1438 Kirmira Block PRADIT KALERAM ARDA

1439 Kirmira Block GANESH NAIK ARDA

1440 Kirmira Block RAJANI DHURUA ARDA

1441 Kirmira Block BHAGYABANTI DHURUA ARDA

1442 Kirmira Block UMESH DHURUA ARDA

1443 Kirmira Block DINESH DHURUA ARDA

1444 Kirmira Block DAMA DHURUA ARDA

1445 Kirmira Block KHEDI PRADHAN ARDA

1446 Kirmira Block MITHUN DHURUA ARDA

1447 Kirmira Block SASHIDHAR KALEHERIA ARDA

1448 Kirmira Block NIDHI MAHANDIA ARDA

1449 Kirmira Block PAPU SA ARDA

1450 Kirmira Block LIPUN SA ARDA

1451 Kirmira Block DASAMI SA ARDA

1452 Kirmira Block SARSWATI BUDULA ARDA

1453 Kirmira Block MUKUNDA BAG ARDA

1454 Kirmira Block MUTUNU PING ARDA

1455 Kirmira Block KESABA MAJHI ARDA

1456 Kirmira Block PECHI BAG ARDA

1457 Kirmira Block JADU BAG ARDA

1458 Kirmira Block GIRDHARI BAG ARDA

1459 Kirmira Block BHARAT BAG ARDA

1460 Kirmira Block RADHESHYAM BAG ARDA

1461 Kirmira Block BIGADU JANDIA ARDA



1462 Kirmira Block BHIKARI BUDA ARDA

1463 Kirmira Block MANJUL ISLAM DAL ARDA

1464 Kirmira Block MANJILAL PATHAN ARDA

1465 Kirmira Block SUNDARALI MANDAL ARDA

1466 Kirmira Block SAKIBULAL DALAL ARDA

1467 Kirmira Block SAJAHAN KHAN ARDA

1468 Kirmira Block SADALALI MANDAL ARDA

1469 Kirmira Block NURALLAM KHAN ARDA

1470 Kirmira Block ALJUL KHAN ARDA

1471 Kirmira Block EBRAHIM MANDAL ARDA

1472 Kirmira Block TALEBUL KHAN ARDA

1473 Kirmira Block ABDULRASID KHAN ARDA

1474 Kirmira Block ANWARALI KHAN ARDA

1475 Kirmira Block GULAMRASID KHAN ARDA

1476 Kirmira Block BHABANI MAHANANDIA JHARMUNDA

1477 Kirmira Block MOHAMAD HAPIS JHARMUNDA

1478 Kirmira Block SONIA BEGUM JHARMUNDA

1479 Kirmira Block FIROZ BEGUM JHARMUNDA

1480 Kirmira Block PUSPALATA BAG JHARMUNDA

1481 Kirmira Block SANTOSINI BAG JHARMUNDA

1482 Kirmira Block KAMALI MAJHI JHARMUNDA

1483 Kirmira Block SAKANTULA PING JHARMUNDA

1484 Kirmira Block RASMITA PING JHARMUNDA

1485 Kirmira Block FIROZ PING JHARMUNDA

1486 Kirmira Block SANJUKTA BAG JHARMUNDA

1487 Kirmira Block JALANDAR BAG JHARMUNDA

1488 Kirmira Block ISU BAG JHARMUNDA

1489 Kirmira Block RAJESH MAJHI JHARMUNDA

1490 Kirmira Block NICHO MAJHI JHARMUNDA

1491 Kirmira Block RANGA MAJHI JHARMUNDA

1492 Kirmira Block SANTI ROHIDAS JHARMUNDA

1493 Kirmira Block SANTOSINI ROHIDAS JHARMUNDA

1494 Kirmira Block SANJAY CHOUHAN JHARMUNDA

1495 Kirmira Block MAHI CHOUHAN JHARMUNDA

1496 Kirmira Block SOBHASI SRIBAS JHARMUNDA

1497 Kirmira Block RISI SRIBAS JHARMUNDA

1498 Kirmira Block INDRAJEET BHOI JHARMUNDA

1499 Kirmira Block SOUMYA BHOI JHARMUNDA

1500 Kirmira Block PUNAM DHAN JHARMUNDA

1501 Kirmira Block SANAM DHAN JHARMUNDA

1502 Kirmira Block HARA ALIVA JHARMUNDA

1503 Kirmira Block MANAS NAYAK JHARMUNDA

1504 Kirmira Block SANTOSHI NAYAK JHARMUNDA

1505 Kirmira Block MANISH NAIAK JHARMUNDA

1506 Kirmira Block RAJESH NAYAK JHARMUNDA

1507 Kirmira Block CHANDINI YADB JHARMUNDA

1508 Kirmira Block MAHABIR MAKAR JHARMUNDA

1509 Kirmira Block SIBA PRADHAN JHARMUNDA

1510 Kirmira Block NITISA PRADHAN JHARMUNDA

1511 Kirmira Block CHANCHALA PRADHAN JHARMUNDA

1512 Kirmira Block MUSID MOULA JHARMUNDA

1513 Kirmira Block ARSAT MOULA JHARMUNDA

1514 Kirmira Block WAM MOULA JHARMUNDA

1515 Kirmira Block Firoz khan NAXAPALI

1516 Kirmira Block SANKAR SIDAR NAXAPALI

1517 Kirmira Block NIHA SIDAR NAXAPALI

1518 Kirmira Block NIRA BAI NAXAPALI



1519 Kirmira Block ARJUN JADIA NAXAPALI

1520 Kirmira Block ANJANA JADIA NAXAPALI

1521 Kirmira Block SUMITRA MUNDA NAXAPALI

1522 Kirmira Block SUSAMA KISSAN NAXAPALI

1523 Kirmira Block ARJUN NAIK NAXAPALI

1524 Kirmira Block SURIYA KISAN NAXAPALI

1525 Kirmira Block LALIT RAKSA NAXAPALI

1526 Kirmira Block AMBIKA BEHERA NAXAPALI

1527 Kirmira Block KARTIKA TANDIA NAXAPALI

1528 Kirmira Block KAPYA MUNDA NAXAPALI

1529 Kirmira Block MADEB MAHALI

1530 Kirmira Block SAMEER CHATARJEE JHARMUNDA

1531 Kirmira Block BITU SING JHARMUNDA

1532 Kirmira Block MASADDAL SEKH JHARMUNDA

1533 Kirmira Block IRSAD MOULA JHARMUNDA

1534 Kirmira Block SADIKUL ISLAM KIRMIRA

1535 Kirmira Block HASAN SK KIRMIRA

1536 Kirmira Block ALAM SK KIRMIRA

1537 Kirmira Block SAIFUL SK KIRMIRA

1538 Kirmira Block MOFIJUL   HOQUE KIRMIRA

1539 Kirmira Block SAHABADDIN SK KIRMIRA

1540 Kirmira Block JAHUR ALI SK KIRMIRA

1541 Kirmira Block ANTAJUL  SK KIRMIRA

1542 Kirmira Block MD HUSSUN SEKH KIRMIRA

1543 Kirmira Block SARIKUL SK KIRMIRA

1544 Kirmira Block MD MIZARUL HOQUE KIRMIRA

1545 Kirmira Block PURNIMA KAMAR KIRMIRA

1546 Kirmira Block MANIRUL ISLAM KIRMIRA

1547 Kirmira Block LALCHAN SK KIRMIRA

1548 Kirmira Block MOSTAKIM HOSSAIN KIRMIRA

1549 Kirmira Block AJMAT SK KIRMIRA

1550 Kirmira Block SUBASINI KISSAN KIRMIRA

1551 Kirmira Block Sunil Munda NAXAPALI

1552 Kirmira Block INDRAJEET NAG NAXAPALI

1553 Kirmira Block KARMU BEHERA NAXAPALI

1554 Kirmira Block PRADHAN BANRA JHARMUNDA

1555 Kirmira Block RAMO KYAN JHARMUNDA

1556 Kirmira Block PUNAM KYAN JHARMUNDA

1557 Kirmira Block BIRBAL SAMAD JHARMUNDA

1558 Kirmira Block MANGDU GUDPAI JHARMUNDA

1559 Kirmira Block GITA GUDPAI JHARMUNDA

1560 Kirmira Block CHAKRA DHANGAN JHARMUNDA

1561 Kirmira Block SURESH HEMRAM JHARMUNDA

1562 Kirmira Block RAJKUMAR DANGO JHARMUNDA

1563 Kirmira Block PAIKRA PURTI JHARMUNDA

1564 Kirmira Block JOGINDRA KHADIA JHARMUNDA

1565 Kirmira Block BIKAS PRADHAN JHARMUNDA

1566 Kirmira Block TARANI KISSAN JHARMUNDA

1567 Kirmira Block RABI KHARSEL JHARMUNDA

1568 Kirmira Block AJIT PRADHAN JHARMUNDA

1569 Kirmira Block Pitamber Padhan JHARMUNDA

1570 Kirmira Block Sanjeet Padhan JHARMUNDA

1571 Kirmira Block GOURI SHANKAR BHAINSA KIRMIRA

1572 Kirmira Block AJIT MUNDA KIRMIRA

1573 Lakhanpur Block Bhagaban Kuanr Kumar PUPS

1574 Lakhanpur Block Ratan Harijan Kumar PUPS

1575 Lakhanpur Block Ukia Harijan Kumar PUPS



1576 Lakhanpur Block Jiten Goud Kumar PUPS

1577 Lakhanpur Block Manas Ku. Padhan Kumar PUPS

1578 Lakhanpur Block Sameer  Banjara- Kumar PUPS

1579 Lakhanpur Block Biswajit Padhan Kumar PUPS

1580 Lakhanpur Block Subham Chouhan Kumar PUPS

1581 Lakhanpur Block Akshya Bhoi Badimal PUPS

1582 Lakhanpur Block Asrapi Gardia GP HS Baghmunda

1583 Lakhanpur Block Hemachandra Gardia GP HS Baghmunda

1584 Lakhanpur Block Mahammad Afraj GP HS Baghmunda

1585 Lakhanpur Block Sakila Parbin GP HS Baghmunda

1586 Lakhanpur Block Jawed Ansari GP HS Baghmunda

1587 Lakhanpur Block Ajuba Khan GP HS Baghmunda

1588 Lakhanpur Block Kamlesh Jaswal GPHS, Baghmunda

1589 Lakhanpur Block Mohan Das GPHS, Baghmunda

1590 Lakhanpur Block NIMAI GIRI GPHS BAGHMUNDA

1591 Lakhanpur Block Debendra Sahu GPHS Baghmunda

1592 Lakhanpur Block Binaya kumar Jena GPHS Baghmunda

1593 Lakhanpur Block Gouri Shankar Tihiria GPHS, Baghmunda

1594 Lakhanpur Block Md.Tapseer Khan Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1595 Lakhanpur Block Sumit Kumar Meher Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1596 Lakhanpur Block Samarendra Pratap Singh Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1597 Lakhanpur Block Indrajit Kumar Mohanty Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1598 Lakhanpur Block Abhisek Das Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1599 Lakhanpur Block Rasmita Das Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1600 Lakhanpur Block Swapanarani Das Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1601 Lakhanpur Block Abhilash Minz Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1602 Lakhanpur Block Rabindra Gupta Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1603 Lakhanpur Block Sangita Gupta Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1604 Lakhanpur Block Khusbu Gupta Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1605 Lakhanpur Block Sibam Gupta Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1606 Lakhanpur Block Jharana Samanta Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1607 Lakhanpur Block Sabuj Samanta Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1608 Lakhanpur Block Soumya Samanta Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1609 Lakhanpur Block Swapna sibani Paikray Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1610 Lakhanpur Block Asutosh Paikray Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1611 Lakhanpur Block Nirakar Kumbhar Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1612 Lakhanpur Block Padmanabh Sa Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1613 Lakhanpur Block Basudev Barik Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1614 Lakhanpur Block Anil Biswakarma Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1615 Lakhanpur Block Jaya Karmakar Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1616 Lakhanpur Block Aaradhya Karmakar Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1617 Lakhanpur Block Hrudanada Padhan Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1618 Lakhanpur Block Laba SA Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1619 Lakhanpur Block Debraj Kumbhar Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1620 Lakhanpur Block Manoj Barik Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1621 Lakhanpur Block Keshaba Barik Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1622 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Kumar Sahu Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1623 Lakhanpur Block Om Prakash Bhoi Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1624 Lakhanpur Block Tikeswar Kharsel Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1625 Lakhanpur Block Kiran Ku. Senapati Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1626 Lakhanpur Block Kuldeep Singh Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1627 Lakhanpur Block Reeta Karir Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1628 Lakhanpur Block Tapas Patra Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1629 Lakhanpur Block Nasima Khatun Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1630 Lakhanpur Block Nasreen Khatun Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1631 Lakhanpur Block Afrin Parbeen Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1632 Lakhanpur Block Sakeeb Ansari Bandhabahal Colony Primary School



1633 Lakhanpur Block Basudeb Giri Bartap PUPS

1634 Lakhanpur Block Gouri Giri Bartap PUPS

1635 Lakhanpur Block Bikash Giri Bartap PUPS

1636 Lakhanpur Block Tuleswari Giri Bartap PUPS

1637 Lakhanpur Block Sahdev Giri Bartap PUPS

1638 Lakhanpur Block Tikeswar Giri Bartap Pups

1639 Lakhanpur Block Punit Giri Bartap Pups

1640 Lakhanpur Block Renuka Giri Bartap Pups

1641 Lakhanpur Block Devdhar Giri Bartap Pups

1642 Lakhanpur Block Darbaru Khadia Bhikampali Nodal HS

1643 Lakhanpur Block Jayanti Khadia Bhikampali Nodal HS

1644 Lakhanpur Block Khageswari Sidar Bhikampali Nodal HS

1645 Lakhanpur Block Anil Sidar Bhikampali Nodal HS

1646 Lakhanpur Block Urmila Patel Bhikampali Nodal HS

1647 Lakhanpur Block Sudam Patel- Bhikampali Nodal HS

1648 Lakhanpur Block Mangamati Ghasi Bhikampali NHS

1649 Lakhanpur Block Anita Ghasi Bhikampali NHS

1650 Lakhanpur Block Barsha Ghasi Bhikampali NHS

1651 Lakhanpur Block Abhisek Ghasi Bhikampali NHS

1652 Lakhanpur Block Sabita Harijan Bhikampali NHS

1653 Lakhanpur Block Lakhan Bhainsal Bhikampali NHS

1654 Lakhanpur Block Kala Chandra Barik BPM Nodal HS Bhounrkhol

1655 Lakhanpur Block Pabitra Mirdha BPM Nodal HS Bhournkhol

1656 Lakhanpur Block Abhilasha Rout BPM Nodal HS Bhournkhol

1657 Lakhanpur Block Gangadhar Mirdha BPM Nodal HS Bhournkhol

1658 Lakhanpur Block Panchanan Bag AHS, Muralipali

1659 Lakhanpur Block Kanhei Sahu AHS, Muralipali

1660 Lakhanpur Block Suryakanti Dehery AHS, Muralipali

1661 Lakhanpur Block Kabita Dehery AHS, Muralipali

1662 Lakhanpur Block Pramod Singh AHS, Muralipali

1663 Lakhanpur Block Binod Singh AHS, Muralipali

1664 Lakhanpur Block Reena Padhan AHS, Muralipali

1665 Lakhanpur Block Manoj Padhan AHS, Muralipali

1666 Lakhanpur Block Baikuntha Barik AHS, Muralipali

1667 Lakhanpur Block Chandra Sekhar Padhan AHS Muralipali

1668 Lakhanpur Block Nirekh Behera AHS Muralipali

1669 Lakhanpur Block Gorekha Behera AHS Muralipali

1670 Lakhanpur Block Ranjit Sidar AHS Muralipali

1671 Lakhanpur Block Sadananda Rout AHS Muralipali

1672 Lakhanpur Block Pramod Rohidas Anchalik High School Dalgaon

1673 Lakhanpur Block Bibhuti Sahu AHS, Jamgaon

1674 Lakhanpur Block SUKANTA KU BHOI MGHS KADAMDIHI

1675 Lakhanpur Block Saloni Baro MGHS, Kadamdihi

1676 Lakhanpur Block Pankaj Ariya MGHS, Kadamdihi

1677 Lakhanpur Block Janani Sidar Kanaktora TOUP

1678 Lakhanpur Block Bati Harijan Kanaktora TOUP

1679 Lakhanpur Block Karamlal Sidar Kanaktora TOUP

1680 Lakhanpur Block Mamata Sidar Kanaktora TOUP

1681 Lakhanpur Block Sabitri Naik Kanaktora TOUP

1682 Lakhanpur Block NARAYAN BARIK KANAKTORA TOUP

1683 Lakhanpur Block Raju Munda Kanaktora TOUP

1684 Lakhanpur Block Lalita Munda Kanaktora TOUP

1685 Lakhanpur Block Bharat Khadia Kantanktora TOUP

1686 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Khadia Kantanktora TOUP

1687 Lakhanpur Block Raju Khadia Kantanktora TOUP

1688 Lakhanpur Block Amit Khadia Kantanktora TOUP

1689 Lakhanpur Block Samrat Meher Kananktora TOUP



1690 Lakhanpur Block Naresh pAdhan Mahulpali UP School

1691 Lakhanpur Block Arjun Sa Mahulpali UP School

1692 Lakhanpur Block Padmanava padhan Mahulpali UP School

1693 Lakhanpur Block Sudhansu Sahu Mahulpali UP School

1694 Lakhanpur Block Gourachandra Bhoi Mahulpali UP School

1695 Lakhanpur Block Kirtan Dhrua Banjhipali PUPS

1696 Lakhanpur Block Prativa Kisan Banjhipali PUPS

1697 Lakhanpur Block Pradip ku. Patel Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1698 Lakhanpur Block Ranjit Kerketa Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1699 Lakhanpur Block Shyam Barla Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1700 Lakhanpur Block Amit Kandulana Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1701 Lakhanpur Block Trilochan Bhue RKPHS, Kumbharbandh

1702 Lakhanpur Block Narottam Bhoi UGHS,Machida

1703 Lakhanpur Block Rajkumar Dash UGHS,Machida

1704 Lakhanpur Block Kiran Dash UGHS,Machida

1705 Lakhanpur Block Kinjal Dash UGHS,Machida

1706 Lakhanpur Block Sadhuram Bhoi UGHS,Machida

1707 Lakhanpur Block Suraj Bud UGHS,Machida

1708 Lakhanpur Block Puljem Bud UGHS,Machida

1709 Lakhanpur Block Ranjit Haro UGHS,Machida

1710 Lakhanpur Block Samari Meher UBHS, Palsda

1711 Lakhanpur Block Kalyani Pasayat UBHS, Palsda

1712 Lakhanpur Block Angad Gardia UBHS, Palsada

1713 Lakhanpur Block DATARAM SAHU UBHS PALSADA

1714 Lakhanpur Block PREMSILA SAHU UBHS PALSADA

1715 Lakhanpur Block Premananda Sa UBHS, Palsada

1716 Lakhanpur Block Dinabandhu Khadia UBHS Palsada

1717 Lakhanpur Block Asli Majhi UBHS Palsada

1718 Lakhanpur Block Premananda Bhoi Rengali PUPS

1719 Lakhanpur Block Saroj Sahu Rengali PUPS

1720 Lakhanpur Block RANJAN PASAYAT PANDARI NODAL HS

1721 Lakhanpur Block Dukhanasan Gountia Pandari NHS

1722 Lakhanpur Block Lingaraj Ping Piplimal UGHS

1723 Lakhanpur Block Haris Benia UGHS, Pipilimal

1724 Lakhanpur Block Sumota Khadia UGHS, Pipilimal

1725 Lakhanpur Block Rakesh Dulungia UGHS, Pipilimal

1726 Lakhanpur Block Bhakta Sa UGHS Pipilimal

1727 Lakhanpur Block Mahendra Purti Piplimal UGHS

1728 Lakhanpur Block Goutam Padhan UGHS Piplimal

1729 Lakhanpur Block Sushila Pruti UGHS Piplimal

1730 Lakhanpur Block Ajaya Seth Pithinda UGHS

1731 Lakhanpur Block Koushik Sa Pithinda UGHS

1732 Lakhanpur Block Niranjan Sa UGHS Pithinda

1733 Lakhanpur Block AJIT DEHERI UGHS PITHINDA

1734 Lakhanpur Block PADMAN BISWAL UGHS PITHINDA

1735 Lakhanpur Block Purnima Rana Pithinda UGHS

1736 Lakhanpur Block Moti Rana Pithinda UGHS

1737 Lakhanpur Block Dikesh Mallick UGHS Pithinda

1738 Lakhanpur Block Ramakanta Sa UGHS Pithinda

1739 Lakhanpur Block Panchu Sahu UGHS Pithinda

1740 Lakhanpur Block Surendra Padhan Up-Graded UP School,Bhutia

1741 Lakhanpur Block Diptimayee Sa Bhutia UGUP

1742 Lakhanpur Block Truptimayee Sa Bhutia UGUP

1743 Lakhanpur Block Ashis Sahi Remta TOUP

1744 Lakhanpur Block Bikash Sahi Remta TOUP

1745 Lakhanpur Block Sanjib Padhan Remta TOUP

1746 Lakhanpur Block Balabhadra singh Remta TOUP



1747 Lakhanpur Block Sandhya Jaipuria Remta TOUP

1748 Lakhanpur Block Gurudev Bharati Chikhili Primary School

1749 Lakhanpur Block Basudev Majhi Chikhili Primary School

1750 Lakhanpur Block Babulu Sahu Chikhili Primary School

1751 Lakhanpur Block Ranjit Sahu Chikhili Primary School

1752 Lakhanpur Block Niaranjan Bhoi Chikhili Primary School

1753 Lakhanpur Block Haribola Majhi Chikhili Primary School

1754 Lakhanpur Block Laba Khamari Chikhili Primary School

1755 Lakhanpur Block Jiten Khamari Chikhili Primary School

1756 Lakhanpur Block Uttam Barik Duanmunda PUPS

1757 Lakhanpur Block Rajaram Khadia Duanmunda PUPS

1758 Lakhanpur Block Prasanta Sa Khadam UPS

1759 Lakhanpur Block Surjyadev Seth Khadam UP School

1760 Lakhanpur Block Janardan Jamdulia UGHS, Sunari

1761 Lakhanpur Block Sushanta Pandey Sunari UGHS

1762 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Sa Sunari UGHS

1763 Lakhanpur Block Radhakanta Sa Sunari UGHS

1764 Lakhanpur Block Anirudhha Singh Banaharpali PUPS

1765 Lakhanpur Block Sanika Tapno Banaharpali PUPS

1766 Lakhanpur Block Sadip Dungdung Banaharpali PUPS

1767 Lakhanpur Block Soubhagya Jena Banaharpali PUPS

1768 Lakhanpur Block Umesh Oram Banaharpali PUPS

1769 Lakhanpur Block Mehesh Oram Banaharpali PUPS

1770 Lakhanpur Block Jitendra Mandal Banaharpali PUPS

1771 Lakhanpur Block Chandan Seth Banaharpali PUPS

1772 Lakhanpur Block Suman Seth Banaharpali PUPS

1773 Lakhanpur Block Purnima Seth Banaharpali PUPS

1774 Lakhanpur Block Manoj Kumar Das Banaharpali PUPS

1775 Lakhanpur Block Filman Dang Prasanna Panda High School,Banharpali

1776 Lakhanpur Block Alban Jojo Prasanna Panda High School,Banharpali

1777 Lakhanpur Block Bikram Koda Prasanna Panda High School,Banharpali

1778 Lakhanpur Block Saroj Bhoi TLHS, Tilia

1779 Lakhanpur Block Ajaya Padhan TLHS, Tilia

1780 Lakhanpur Block Jubraj Saraf TLHS ,Tilia

1781 Lakhanpur Block Ajit R.Saraf TLHS ,Tilia

1782 Lakhanpur Block Sumitra Saraf TLHS ,Tilia

1783 Lakhanpur Block Gitanjali Prusti TLHS ,Tilia

1784 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Barla Banharpali PUPS

1785 Lakhanpur Block Sujit Bagarti Remta Toup

1786 Lakhanpur Block Prashant Bag Mahulpali UP School

1787 Lakhanpur Block Sanatan Khadia Duanmunda PUPS

1788 Lakhanpur Block Siddheswar Khadia Duanmunda PUPS

1789 Lakhanpur Block Rajendra Mandal Bandhabahal Govt High School

1790 Lakhanpur Block Umesh Ku. Gupta Bandhabahal Govt High School

1791 Lakhanpur Block Sushanta Bishi Aanchalik High School,Muralipali

1792 Lakhanpur Block Tapeswar Barik Kumar pups

1793 Lakhanpur Block Ashok Chandan Banharpali PUPS

1794 Lakhanpur Block Rakesh Kumar Banharpali PUPS

1795 Lakhanpur Block Mamata Kumari Banharpali PUPS

1796 Lakhanpur Block Kavish Raj Banharpali PUPS

1797 Lakhanpur Block Binod Oram AHS Dalgaon

1798 Lakhanpur Block Rajesh Choudhry Rampella High School

1799 Lakhanpur Block Arati Devi Rampella High School

1800 Lakhanpur Block Paramjit Choudhry Rampella High School

1801 Lakhanpur Block Rani kumari Rampella High School

1802 Lakhanpur Block Sibani Kumari Rampella High School

1803 Lakhanpur Block Muskan Kumari Rampella High School



1804 Lakhanpur Block Debashish Neti Bartap Pups

1805 Lakhanpur Block Rohita Banchhor Duanmunda Pups

1806 Lakhanpur Block Purandhar Padhan BPM NHS, Bhounrkhol

1807 Lakhanpur Block Bhagabati Padhan BPM NHS, Bhounrkhol

1808 Lakhanpur Block Rabi Khadia UPS ,Duanmunda 

1809 Lakhanpur Block Sastri Khadia UPS ,Duanmunda 

1810 Lakhanpur Block Rinu Khadia UPS ,Duanmunda 

1811 Lakhanpur Block Magsir Khadia UPS ,Duanmunda 

1812 Lakhanpur Block Rina Khadia UPS ,Duanmunda 

1813 Lakhanpur Block Pika Jhara Banjhipali

1814 Lakhanpur Block Pramita Jhara Banjhipali

1815 Lakhanpur Block Kuber Jhara Banjhipali

1816 Lakhanpur Block Uttara Jhara Banjhipali

1817 Lakhanpur Block Limbudi Jhara Banjhipali

1818 Lakhanpur Block Laxmi Jhara Banjhipali

1819 Lakhanpur Block Rahul Jara Banjhipali

1820 Lakhanpur Block Deepak Jhara Banjhipali

1821 Lakhanpur Block Riakad Khan AHS,Dalgaon

1822 Lakhanpur Block Saine Bibi AHS,Dalgaon

1823 Lakhanpur Block Waris Khan AHS,Dalgaon

1824 Lakhanpur Block Sarala Sahu Rangali-B UPS

1825 Lakhanpur Block Hemakanti Sahu Rangali-B UPS

1826 Lakhanpur Block Pankaj Kumar Banharpali PUPS

1827 Lakhanpur Block Sankajit Tandia Prasanna Panda High School,Banharpali

1828 Lakhanpur Block Hemanta Padhan Upper Primary School ,Duanmunda 

1829 Lakhanpur Block Tribeni Seth Upper Primary School ,Duanmunda 

1830 Lakhanpur Block Kaibarta Sa Remta TOUP

1831 Lakhanpur Block Sita Sa Remta TOUP

1832 Lakhanpur Block Fanidra Sa Remta TOUP

1833 Lakhanpur Block Surendra Oram Up-Graded UP School,Bhutia

1834 Lakhanpur Block Mahendra Chhuria Rampella PHS

1835 Lakhanpur Block Saloni Panchabiha Rampella PHS

1836 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Seth UGHS Pithinda

1837 Lakhanpur Block Dillip Choudhury Bandhabahal Govt High School

1838 Lakhanpur Block Mandip Choudhury Bandhabahal Govt High School

1839 Lakhanpur Block Sailesh Ku. Prasad Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1840 Lakhanpur Block Arjun Anadi UGHS,Pipilikani

1841 Lakhanpur Block Subhadra Anadi UGHS,Pipilikani

1842 Lakhanpur Block Barsha Anandi UGHS,Pipilikani

1843 Lakhanpur Block Jharana Anadi UGHS,Pipilikani

1844 Lakhanpur Block Megha Anandi UGHS,Pipilikani

1845 Lakhanpur Block Siba Anadi UGHS,Pipilikani

1846 Lakhanpur Block Jamuna Anadi UGHS,Pipilikani

1847 Lakhanpur Block Thakidi Anandi UGHS,Pipilikani

1848 Lakhanpur Block Rakhi Anandi UGHS,Pipilikani

1849 Lakhanpur Block Kairi Anandi UGHS,Pipilikani

1850 Lakhanpur Block Bapi Kumar Mandal Prasanna Panda High School,Banharpali

1851 Lakhanpur Block Safi Ansari Bandhabahal Govt High School

1852 Lakhanpur Block Saberam Khatun Bandhabahal Govt High School

1853 Lakhanpur Block Bhagaban Ku. Singh Bandhabahal Govt High School

1854 Lakhanpur Block Mohit Barik Badimal PUPS

1855 Lakhanpur Block Bidesi Kalo Badimal PUPS

1856 Lakhanpur Block Khirasagar Meher Badimal PUPS

1857 Lakhanpur Block Udesh Bhoi Badimal PUPS

1858 Lakhanpur Block Sanatan Nag AHS, Dalgaon

1859 Lakhanpur Block Laxmi Nag AHS, Dalgaon

1860 Lakhanpur Block Mamata Nag AHS, Dalgaon



1861 Lakhanpur Block Sudam Dora AHS, Dalgaon

1862 Lakhanpur Block Sanjib Dora AHS, Dalgaon

1863 Lakhanpur Block Reena Dora AHS, Dalgaon

1864 Lakhanpur Block Bilasini Dora AHS, Dalgaon

1865 Lakhanpur Block Kanhu Dora AHS, Dalgaon

1866 Lakhanpur Block Purnima Dora AHS, Dalgaon

1867 Lakhanpur Block Siddharth Dora AHS, Dalgaon

1868 Lakhanpur Block Gajindra Bagar UGHS, Piplimal

1869 Lakhanpur Block Ajya Bag GPHS, Baghmunda

1870 Lakhanpur Block Triloknath Padhan Duanmunda PUPS

1871 Lakhanpur Block Ramprasad Gupta Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1872 Lakhanpur Block Mina Kumari Gupta Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1873 Lakhanpur Block Silwanti Tapan Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1874 Lakhanpur Block Hemalata Munda BPM Nodal High School, Bhounrkhol

1875 Lakhanpur Block Deepak Ganik TLHS Tilia

1876 Lakhanpur Block Tosa Majhia TLHS Tilia

1877 Lakhanpur Block Tribikram Bhoi TLHS Tilia

1878 Lakhanpur Block Basudev Majhia TLHS Tilia

1879 Lakhanpur Block Darasing Purty UGHS, Piplimal

1880 Lakhanpur Block Anil Purty UGHS, Piplimal

1881 Lakhanpur Block Subash Mahananda UGHS,Machida

1882 Lakhanpur Block Amrita Mahananda UGHS,Machida

1883 Lakhanpur Block Purna Mahananda UGHS,Machida

1884 Lakhanpur Block Durgeswar Mahananda UGHS,Machida

1885 Lakhanpur Block Munna Thakur Bandhabahal Govt High School

1886 Lakhanpur Block Ashok Jena Bandhabahal Govt High School

1887 Lakhanpur Block Koushalya Devi Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1888 Lakhanpur Block Khusbu Kumari Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1889 Lakhanpur Block Mahima Kumari Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1890 Lakhanpur Block Sukhasagar Paswan Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1891 Lakhanpur Block Seema Devi Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1892 Lakhanpur Block Amir Kumar Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1893 Lakhanpur Block Ajit Kumar Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1894 Lakhanpur Block Raja Kumar Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1895 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Munda Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1896 Lakhanpur Block Khaeru Bag Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1897 Lakhanpur Block Surekha Bag Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1898 Lakhanpur Block Chumki Bag Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1899 Lakhanpur Block Karan Bag Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1900 Lakhanpur Block Baikuntha Sindhariya Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1901 Lakhanpur Block Purnima Khadia Mahulpali UP School

1902 Lakhanpur Block Nabin Khadia Mahulpali UP School

1903 Lakhanpur Block Sanjan Munda BPM NHS, Bhounrkhol

1904 Lakhanpur Block Srikanta Munda BPM NHS, Bhounrkhol

1905 Lakhanpur Block Bijay Munda BPM NHS, Bhounrkhol

1906 Lakhanpur Block Chandan Rout BPM NHS, Bhounrkhol

1907 Lakhanpur Block Dillpi Mirdha BPM NHS, Bhounrkhol

1908 Lakhanpur Block Jagannath Khadia Kuremal PUPS

1909 Lakhanpur Block Sushama Khadia Kuremal PUPS

1910 Lakhanpur Block Udeba Khadia Kuremal PUPS

1911 Lakhanpur Block Nidrabati Khadia Kuremal PUPS

1912 Lakhanpur Block Roshan Khadia Kuremal PUPS

1913 Lakhanpur Block Rohan Khadia Kuremal PUPS

1914 Lakhanpur Block Nabindra Khadia Kuremal PUPS

1915 Lakhanpur Block Mina Khadia Kuremal PUPS

1916 Lakhanpur Block Jamuna Khadia Kuremal PUPS

1917 Lakhanpur Block Aswini Khadia Kuremal PUPS



1918 Lakhanpur Block Jinarul Haque MGHS Kadamdihi

1919 Lakhanpur Block Piyaoshranjan Behera Bandhabahal Govt High School

1920 Lakhanpur Block Gyanasagar Naik Bandhabahal Govt High School

1921 Lakhanpur Block Jagannath Reddy Banharpali PUPS

1922 Lakhanpur Block Shraban Naik Kanaktora TOUP 

1923 Lakhanpur Block Paras Nath Banharpali PUPS

1924 Lakhanpur Block Amit Durga Banharpali PUPS

1925 Lakhanpur Block Trilochan Bag Bandhabahal Govt High School

1926 Lakhanpur Block Md Manabar Sah Bandhabahal Govt High School

1927 Lakhanpur Block Rajesh Khamari Bandhabahal Govt High School

1928 Lakhanpur Block Ashok Mallik Khadam UPS

1929 Lakhanpur Block Biswajit Mallik Khadam UPS

1930 Lakhanpur Block Dhanapati Mallik Khadam UPS

1931 Lakhanpur Block Hemanta Chand Khadam UPS

1932 Lakhanpur Block Manoj Bhoi Khadam UPS

1933 Lakhanpur Block Nitesh Sa Khadam UPS

1934 Lakhanpur Block Ranjit Kumar Sahu Khadam UPS

1935 Lakhanpur Block Bshiba Banchhor Khadam UPS

1936 Lakhanpur Block Subham Bhoi Khadam UPS

1937 Lakhanpur Block Simit Dalpati Khadam UPS

1938 Lakhanpur Block Trinath Sahu Khadam UPS

1939 Lakhanpur Block Nila Majhi Khadam UPS

1940 Lakhanpur Block Shibu Manjhi Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1941 Lakhanpur Block Ram Biswas Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1942 Lakhanpur Block Sanjit Biswas Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1943 Lakhanpur Block Samrat Biswas Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1944 Lakhanpur Block Kalikinkar Biswas Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1945 Lakhanpur Block Raju Biswas Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1946 Lakhanpur Block Bikas Biswas Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1947 Lakhanpur Block Arun Poddar Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1948 Lakhanpur Block Sanatan Pramanik Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1949 Lakhanpur Block Nabbindu Mondal Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1950 Lakhanpur Block Sujay Mondal Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1951 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Biswas Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1952 Lakhanpur Block Mithun Biswas Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1953 Lakhanpur Block Rakesh Biswas Mahulpali Kalyan Mandap

1954 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Bhoi TLHS Tilia

1955 Lakhanpur Block Madhu Behera TLHS Tilia

1956 Lakhanpur Block Santosh Bhoi TLHS Tilia

1957 Lakhanpur Block Bibek Sa Mahulpali UP School

1958 Lakhanpur Block Mozammel Mallick Prasanna Panda High School,Banharpali

1959 Lakhanpur Block Maozamol Mallick Prasanna Panda High School,Banharpali

1960 Lakhanpur Block S.K.Mumtaz Jul Prasanna Panda High School,Banharpali

1961 Lakhanpur Block Roushan Kumar Prasanna Panda High School,Banharpali

1962 Lakhanpur Block Md.Safik Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1963 Lakhanpur Block Md.Rafik Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

1964 Lakhanpur Block Asturi Sagar Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1965 Lakhanpur Block Ananta Ku. Tiwari Banharpali PUPS

1966 Lakhanpur Block Ganesh Maithy PP HS,Banharpali

1967 Lakhanpur Block Daljit Singh Dadiyala PP HS,Banharpali

1968 Lakhanpur Block Dgobinda Bhoi Rampella PHS

1969 Lakhanpur Block Gajanan Bhoi Rampella PHS

1970 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Bhoi Rampella PHS

1971 Lakhanpur Block Manoj Deheri Rampella PHS

1972 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Rai Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1973 Lakhanpur Block Jayanti Rai Dalhaldera Project Pry School

1974 Lakhanpur Block Debadhari Prajapati Bandhabahal Govt High School



1975 Lakhanpur Block Mamta Devi Bandhabahal Govt High School

1976 Lakhanpur Block Khisi Kumari Bandhabahal Govt High School

1977 Lakhanpur Block Ananda Kumar Bandhabahal Govt High School

1978 Lakhanpur Block Hemanta Bhoi TLHS,Tilia

1979 Lakhanpur Block Sabitri Harijan Kanaktora TOUP

1980 Lakhanpur Block Jyoti Tripathy GL HS,Adhapara

1981 Lakhanpur Block Ashmita Tripathy GL HS,Adhapara

1982 Lakhanpur Block Ashok Tripathy GL HS,Adhapara

1983 Lakhanpur Block Sameer Ku Padhan Bandhabahal Govt High School

1984 Lakhanpur Block Paramananda Meher Kanaktora TOUP 

1985 Lakhanpur Block Chandrakanta Meher Kanaktora TOUP 

1986 Lakhanpur Block Samir Suna Kanaktora TOUP 

1987 Lakhanpur Block Subal Meher Kanaktora TOUP 

1988 Lakhanpur Block Naresh Meher Kanaktora TOUP 

1989 Lakhanpur Block Kuber Khadia Mahulpali UP School

1990 Lakhanpur Block Gurubari Khadia Mahulpali UP School

1991 Lakhanpur Block Amresh Singh Banharpali PUPS

1992 Lakhanpur Block Bablu Ku Karigar Khadam UP School

1993 Lakhanpur Block Jayaram Bhoi Khadam UP School

1994 Lakhanpur Block Sanjib Kumar Sa Badimal PUPS

1995 Lakhanpur Block Itihas Taisum Piplimal UGHS

1996 Lakhanpur Block Mangata Taisum Piplimal UGHS

1997 Lakhanpur Block Muni Suren Piplimal UGHS

1998 Lakhanpur Block Jarua soy Piplimal UGHS

1999 Lakhanpur Block Pangila Samat Piplimal UGHS

2000 Lakhanpur Block Lalbihari Yadab Bandhabahal Govt High School

2001 Lakhanpur Block Sabin Baram Bandhabahal Govt High School

2002 Lakhanpur Block Uditnarayan Padhan Piplimal UGHS

2003 Lakhanpur Block Subhasree Sahu Piplimal UGHS

2004 Lakhanpur Block Mika Jhara Banjipali PUPS

2005 Lakhanpur Block Tima Jhara Banjipali PUPS

2006 Lakhanpur Block Rajendra Jhara Banjipali PUPS

2007 Lakhanpur Block Sushila Jhara Banjipali PUPS

2008 Lakhanpur Block Rajani Jhara Banjipali PUPS

2009 Lakhanpur Block Rajesh ku Pandit Kumar PUPS

2010 Lakhanpur Block Jagadish Munda GPHS Baghmunda

2011 Lakhanpur Block Madanlal Meheto Rangali-B UPS

2012 Lakhanpur Block Chhandachran Gond UBHS, Palsada

2013 Lakhanpur Block Anamika Prasad Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2014 Lakhanpur Block Sriya Prasad Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2015 Lakhanpur Block Ashok Kumar Sa Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2016 Lakhanpur Block Chandani SA Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2017 Lakhanpur Block Anukshi Sa Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2018 Lakhanpur Block Ayushi Sa Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2019 Lakhanpur Block Narendra Singh Bandhabahal Govt High School

2020 Lakhanpur Block Jitendar SinghSolanki Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2021 Lakhanpur Block Ashis Solanki Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2022 Lakhanpur Block Indu Sarbani Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2023 Lakhanpur Block Kritika Sarbani Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2024 Lakhanpur Block Pankijin Sahu Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2025 Lakhanpur Block Arpit Swain Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2026 Lakhanpur Block Mahindar Singh Bandhabahal Govt High School

2027 Lakhanpur Block Janadardan Pal Prasanna Panda HS,Banharpali

2028 Lakhanpur Block Arun Ku Haldhar Prasanna Panda HS,Banharpali

2029 Lakhanpur Block Sunasar Tapno Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2030 Lakhanpur Block Jayabanta Tapno Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2031 Lakhanpur Block Sandya Biswal UGHS,Machida



2032 Lakhanpur Block Bikash Biswal UGHS,Machida

2033 Lakhanpur Block Krishnajun Satty Reddy Banharpali PUPS

2034 Lakhanpur Block Maha Laxmi Satty Reddy Banharpali PUPS

2035 Lakhanpur Block Avyaan Satty Reddy Banharpali PUPS

2036 Lakhanpur Block S Kartikyan Banharpali PUPS

2037 Lakhanpur Block Souran Oram Bandhabahal Govt High School

2038 Lakhanpur Block Bitu Oram Bandhabahal Govt High School

2039 Lakhanpur Block Biju Oram Bandhabahal Govt High School

2040 Lakhanpur Block Gobinda Rao Bandhabahal Govt High School

2041 Lakhanpur Block Aiswarya Chodhury Bandhabahal Govt High School

2042 Lakhanpur Block Mini Minz Khadam UP School

2043 Lakhanpur Block Shyam Minz Khadam UP School

2044 Lakhanpur Block Suraj Minz Khadam UP School

2045 Lakhanpur Block Bhanumati Minz Khadam UP School

2046 Lakhanpur Block Dipika Minz Khadam UP School

2047 Lakhanpur Block Sumitra Naik MGHS Kadamdihi

2048 Lakhanpur Block Pradeep Bhoi Badimal PUPS,Badimal

2049 Lakhanpur Block Anikt Nayak Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2050 Lakhanpur Block Shakil Yadav Bandhabahal Govt High School

2051 Lakhanpur Block Nisha Devi Bandhabahal Govt High School

2052 Lakhanpur Block Anchal Yadav Bandhabahal Govt High School

2053 Lakhanpur Block Rambarad Singh Bandhabahal Govt High School

2054 Lakhanpur Block Gajendra Singh Bandhabahal Govt High School

2055 Lakhanpur Block Govinda Kumar Bandhabahal Govt High School

2056 Lakhanpur Block Satyananda Pradhan Tulasi Sahu NHS,Tilia

2057 Lakhanpur Block Ananda Badhei Bartap PUPS

2058 Lakhanpur Block Umesh Padhan GPHS, Baghmunda

2059 Lakhanpur Block Tapasya Maharathi Kodbandhe Bandhabahal Govt High School

2060 Lakhanpur Block Roshan Dhomne Bandhabahal Govt High School

2061 Lakhanpur Block Abu Tahta Bandhabahal Govt High School

2062 Lakhanpur Block Tarifan Seith Bandhabahal Govt High School

2063 Lakhanpur Block Ashok Yadav Bandhabahal Govt High School

2064 Lakhanpur Block Kajal Devi Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2065 Lakhanpur Block Rajani Kumari Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2066 Lakhanpur Block Ganesh Sahu Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2067 Lakhanpur Block Abdul Azad Bandhabahal Govt High School

2068 Lakhanpur Block Sakuntala Bag Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2069 Lakhanpur Block Raju Bag Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2070 Lakhanpur Block Bajuband Bag Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2071 Lakhanpur Block Usha Bhoe Jamgaon High School,Jamgaon

2072 Lakhanpur Block Sarat Ku Sa Piplimal, UGHS

2073 Lakhanpur Block Raju Patnia BPM Nodal HS, Bhounrkhol

2074 Lakhanpur Block Biswajit Patnia BPM Nodal HS, Bhounrkhol

2075 Lakhanpur Block Nuri Luhar Khadam UP School

2076 Lakhanpur Block Karmi Luhar Khadam UP School

2077 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Luhar Khadam UP School

2078 Lakhanpur Block Satyabhama Prasad Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2079 Lakhanpur Block Firoz Alam Banharpali PUPS

2080 Lakhanpur Block Sajda Parbin Banharpali PUPS

2081 Lakhanpur Block Sesha Ram Bandhabahal Govt High School

2082 Lakhanpur Block Sesha Ram Bandhabahal Govt High School

2083 Lakhanpur Block Raju Jharakha Khadam UP School

2084 Lakhanpur Block Rajani Jharakha Khadam UP School

2085 Lakhanpur Block Prabhakar Jharakha Khadam UP School

2086 Lakhanpur Block Tanisha Jharakha Khadam UP School

2087 Lakhanpur Block Bimal Bera Prasanna Panda HS,Banharpali

2088 Lakhanpur Block Mahabir Dwari Prasanna Panda HS,Banharpali



2089 Lakhanpur Block Amil Ghash Prasanna Panda HS,Banharpali

2090 Lakhanpur Block Doram Mandi Prasanna Panda HS,Banharpali

2091 Lakhanpur Block Rajib Murmu Prasanna Panda HS,Banharpali

2092 Lakhanpur Block Debasis Padhan Rampella High School

2093 Lakhanpur Block Tiku Mahato Bandhabahal Govt HS

2094 Lakhanpur Block Droupati Naik MGHS, Kadamdihi

2095 Lakhanpur Block Niranjan Sa Pipilimal UGHS

2096 Lakhanpur Block Priyanka Sa Pipilimal UGHS

2097 Lakhanpur Block Prince Sa Pipilimal UGHS

2098 Lakhanpur Block Rahul Sahu Kanaktora TOUP 

2099 Lakhanpur Block Nilima Sahu Kanaktora TOUP 

2100 Lakhanpur Block Basanti Oram Bandhabahal Govt High School

2101 Lakhanpur Block Ayush Oram Bandhabahal Govt High School

2102 Lakhanpur Block Tejram Oram Bandhabahal Govt High School

2103 Lakhanpur Block Sethram Kure Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2104 Lakhanpur Block C H Namji Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2105 Lakhanpur Block E Lavakumar Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2106 Lakhanpur Block Y Varhala Babu Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2107 Lakhanpur Block K.Ram Babu Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2108 Lakhanpur Block Kabita Pandey MGHS, Kadamdihi

2109 Lakhanpur Block Sasmita Pandey MGHS, Kadamdihi

2110 Lakhanpur Block Sk lutfor islam Banharpali PUPS

2111 Lakhanpur Block Satyaban Rathore Banharpali PUPS

2112 Lakhanpur Block Binaya Kumar Tiwari Khadam UP School

2113 Lakhanpur Block Bablu Bhoi Rampella High School

2114 Lakhanpur Block Juli Purti Banharpali PUPS

2115 Lakhanpur Block Rafel Jojo Khadam UP School

2116 Lakhanpur Block Eerla Srujan Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2117 Lakhanpur Block Kayyam Rajender Dalhaldera Project Pry School

2118 Lakhanpur Block Jay Kishor singh MGHS Kadamdihi

2119 Lakhanpur Block Siba Kisan UGHS Pipilimal

2120 Lakhanpur Block Bisal Purty UGHS Pipilimal

2121 Lakhanpur Block Kameswar Mandal Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2122 Lakhanpur Block Md.Eshad Alam Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2123 Lakhanpur Block Sabitri Sa Aanchalik High School,Muralipali

2124 Lakhanpur Block DulariSa Aanchalik High School,Muralipali

2125 Lakhanpur Block Priti Sa Aanchalik High School,Muralipali

2126 Lakhanpur Block Sushil Sa Aanchalik High School,Muralipali

2127 Lakhanpur Block Anand Kumar Singh MGHS Kadamdihi

2128 Lakhanpur Block Malanti Badra Pipilimal UGHS

2129 Lakhanpur Block Dleswar Bag Bhikampali Nodal HS

2130 Lakhanpur Block Dillip Pradhan Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2131 Lakhanpur Block Jamun Rana Bandhabahal Govt High School

2132 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Kharsel Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2133 Lakhanpur Block Purnima Kharsel Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2134 Lakhanpur Block Ashok Yadav Bhikampali Nodal High School

2135 Lakhanpur Block Tej Bahadu Yadav Bhikampali Nodal High School

2136 Lakhanpur Block Anil kumar Gupta Bhikampali Nodal High School

2137 Lakhanpur Block Pannalal Gupta Bhikampali Nodal High School

2138 Lakhanpur Block Sudhir Singh Bandhabahal High School

2139 Lakhanpur Block Anil Mandi Bandhabahal High School

2140 Lakhanpur Block Naresh Patra Bandhabahal High School

2141 Lakhanpur Block Tarani Sahu Bhikampali Nodal High School

2142 Lakhanpur Block Mukesh kumar Gupta Bhikampali Nodal High School

2143 Lakhanpur Block Hiralal Yadav Bhikampali Nodal High School

2144 Lakhanpur Block Malim Mallik Bhikampali Nodal High School

2145 Lakhanpur Block Sikhsemidul Alli Bhikampali Nodal High School



2146 Lakhanpur Block Singrai Marandi Bandhabahal High School

2147 Lakhanpur Block Mithun Kumar Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2148 Lakhanpur Block Rabindra Ku Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2149 Lakhanpur Block Bhagirathi Karmali Bandhabahal High School

2150 Lakhanpur Block Ramnath Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2151 Lakhanpur Block Laxman ku Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2152 Lakhanpur Block Kunal Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2153 Lakhanpur Block Surendra Ram Bandhabahal High School

2154 Lakhanpur Block Surendra Roy Bandhabahal High School

2155 Lakhanpur Block Kameswar Singh Bandhabahal High School

2156 Lakhanpur Block Bhujaraj Sahu Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2157 Lakhanpur Block Jashoda Sahu Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2158 Lakhanpur Block Tania Sahu Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2159 Lakhanpur Block Anima Kulu Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2160 Lakhanpur Block Ajita Kulu Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2161 Lakhanpur Block Bijayalaxmi Kaur Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2162 Lakhanpur Block Paramjit Kaur Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2163 Lakhanpur Block Lakhindar Kaur Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2164 Lakhanpur Block At:-Umesh Pandey Bandhabahal High School

2165 Lakhanpur Block Nikhilesh Roy Bandhabahal High School

2166 Lakhanpur Block Dinesh Roy Bandhabahal High School

2167 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Roy Bandhabahal High School

2168 Lakhanpur Block Kamlesh Roy Bandhabahal High School

2169 Lakhanpur Block Mahesh Roy Bandhabahal High School

2170 Lakhanpur Block Umesh Ku Ram Bandhabahal High School

2171 Lakhanpur Block Rabi Ku Bhagat Bandhabahal High School

2172 Lakhanpur Block Suraj Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2173 Lakhanpur Block Rakesh Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2174 Lakhanpur Block Jitendar Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2175 Lakhanpur Block Ratha Harijan Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2176 Lakhanpur Block Bibhuti Bhusan Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2177 Lakhanpur Block Sasmita Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2178 Lakhanpur Block Namita Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2179 Lakhanpur Block Mamata Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2180 Lakhanpur Block Gandhari Padhan Bhikampali Nodal High School

2181 Lakhanpur Block Surendri Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2182 Lakhanpur Block Loknath Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2183 Lakhanpur Block Arjun Oram Bandhabahal High School

2184 Lakhanpur Block Madhabi Oram Bandhabahal High School

2185 Lakhanpur Block Shera Oram Bandhabahal High School

2186 Lakhanpur Block Biraj Oram Bandhabahal High School

2187 Lakhanpur Block Jyoti Khadia Bandhabahal High School

2188 Lakhanpur Block Manoj Kumar Pradhan Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2189 Lakhanpur Block Arati Sahu Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2190 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Ku Bhuyar Bhikampali Nodal High School

2191 Lakhanpur Block Bharadwaj Behera Bandhabahal High School

2192 Lakhanpur Block Muni Lugun Bandhabahal High School

2193 Lakhanpur Block Kiran Singh Bandhabahal High School

2194 Lakhanpur Block Tulsibai Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2195 Lakhanpur Block Sukanti Barua Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2196 Lakhanpur Block Shahjadi Parbin Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2197 Lakhanpur Block Saebun Begum Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2198 Lakhanpur Block Rajib Patel Bandhabahal High School

2199 Lakhanpur Block Rabindra Mahanti Bandhabahal High School

2200 Lakhanpur Block Jyotiranjan Bhuya Bandhabahal High School

2201 Lakhanpur Block Basanta Ku Behera Bandhabahal High School

2202 Lakhanpur Block Bidyadhar Parichha Bandhabahal High School



2203 Lakhanpur Block Sahadeb Maharana Bhikampali Nodal High School

2204 Lakhanpur Block Pratima Maharana Bhikampali Nodal High School

2205 Lakhanpur Block Barun Maharana Bhikampali Nodal High School

2206 Lakhanpur Block Anjali Maharana Bhikampali Nodal High School

2207 Lakhanpur Block Sudama Singh Bandhabahal High School

2208 Lakhanpur Block Sakuntala Singh Bandhabahal High School

2209 Lakhanpur Block Manku Kachhap Bandhabahal High School

2210 Lakhanpur Block Durga Kachhap Bandhabahal High School

2211 Lakhanpur Block Bulu Singh Bandhabahal High School

2212 Lakhanpur Block Anil Khadia Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2213 Lakhanpur Block Bablu Bhoi Rampella High School

2214 Lakhanpur Block Chadran B Bandhabahal High School

2215 Lakhanpur Block Arjun Singh Bandhabahal High School

2216 Lakhanpur Block Tikeswar Karali Bandhabahal High School

2217 Lakhanpur Block C H Namji Dahaldera PPS

2218 Lakhanpur Block E Lavakumar Dahaldera PPS

2219 Lakhanpur Block Y Varhala Babu Dahaldera PPS

2220 Lakhanpur Block K.Ram Babu Dahaldera PPS

2221 Lakhanpur Block Bharadwaj Behera Bandhabahal High School

2222 Lakhanpur Block Muni Lugun Bandhabahal High School

2223 Lakhanpur Block Kiran Singh Bandhabahal High School

2224 Lakhanpur Block Rajib Patel Bandhabahal High School

2225 Lakhanpur Block Rabindra Mahanti Bandhabahal High School

2226 Lakhanpur Block Jyotiranjan Bhuya Bandhabahal High School

2227 Lakhanpur Block Basanta Ku Behera Bandhabahal High School

2228 Lakhanpur Block Bidyadhar Parichha Bandhabahal High School

2229 Lakhanpur Block Sudama Singh Bandhabahal High School

2230 Lakhanpur Block Sakuntala Singh Bandhabahal High School

2231 Lakhanpur Block Manku Kachhap Bandhabahal High School

2232 Lakhanpur Block Durga Kachhap Bandhabahal High School

2233 Lakhanpur Block Bulu Singh Bandhabahal High School

2234 Lakhanpur Block Sajda Parbin Banharpali PUPS

2235 Lakhanpur Block Chadran B Bandhabahal High School

2236 Lakhanpur Block Arjun Singh Bandhabahal High School

2237 Lakhanpur Block Tikeswar Karali Bandhabahal High School

2238 Lakhanpur Block Sudhir Singh Bandhabahal High School

2239 Lakhanpur Block Anil Mandi Bandhabahal High School

2240 Lakhanpur Block Naresh Patra Bandhabahal High School

2241 Lakhanpur Block Singrai Marandi Bandhabahal High School

2242 Lakhanpur Block Mithun Kumar Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2243 Lakhanpur Block Rabindra Ku Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2244 Lakhanpur Block Bhagirathi Karmali Bandhabahal High School

2245 Lakhanpur Block Ramnath Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2246 Lakhanpur Block Laxman ku Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2247 Lakhanpur Block Kunal Mahto Bandhabahal High School

2248 Lakhanpur Block Surendra Ram Bandhabahal High School

2249 Lakhanpur Block Surendra Roy Bandhabahal High School

2250 Lakhanpur Block Kameswar Singh Bandhabahal High School

2251 Lakhanpur Block Umesh Pandey Bandhabahal High School

2252 Lakhanpur Block Dinesh Roy Bandhabahal High School

2253 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Roy Bandhabahal High School

2254 Lakhanpur Block Kamlesh Roy Bandhabahal High School

2255 Lakhanpur Block Mahesh Roy Bandhabahal High School

2256 Lakhanpur Block Umesh Ku Ram Bandhabahal High School

2257 Lakhanpur Block Rabi Ku Bhagat Bandhabahal High School

2258 Lakhanpur Block Suraj Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2259 Lakhanpur Block Rakesh Kumar Bandhabahal High School



2260 Lakhanpur Block Jitendar Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2261 Lakhanpur Block Arjun Oram Bandhabahal High School

2262 Lakhanpur Block Madhabi Oram Bandhabahal High School

2263 Lakhanpur Block Shera Oram Bandhabahal High School

2264 Lakhanpur Block Biraj Oram Bandhabahal High School

2265 Lakhanpur Block Jyoti Khadia Bandhabahal High School

2266 Lakhanpur Block Deepali Chandan Bandhabahal High School

2267 Lakhanpur Block Raju Jharakha Khadam UP School

2268 Lakhanpur Block Rajani Jharakha Khadam UP School

2269 Lakhanpur Block Prabhakar Jharakha Khadam UP School

2270 Lakhanpur Block Tanisha Jharakha Khadam UP School

2271 Lakhanpur Block Binaya Kumar Tiwari Khadam UP School

2272 Lakhanpur Block Rafel Jojo Khadam UP School

2273 Lakhanpur Block Kamallochan Bishi Bandhabahal Govt High School

2274 Lakhanpur Block Rajendra Samal Bandhabahal Govt High School

2275 Lakhanpur Block Sushanta Swain Bandhabahal Govt HS

2276 Lakhanpur Block Sandhyarni Swain Bandhabahal Govt HS

2277 Lakhanpur Block Suhanirani Swain Bandhabahal Govt HS

2278 Lakhanpur Block Gyanaranjan Swain Bandhabahal Govt HS

2279 Lakhanpur Block Rina Nahak Bandhabahal Govt HS

2280 Lakhanpur Block Subham Nahak Bandhabahal Govt HS

2281 Lakhanpur Block Pankaj Sahu Bandhabahal Govt HS

2282 Lakhanpur Block Rajesh Behera Bandhabahal Govt HS

2283 Lakhanpur Block Jagyaseni  Dhurua Bandhabahal Colony PS

2284 Lakhanpur Block Dillip Pradhan Bandhabahal Colony Primary School

2285 Lakhanpur Block Jamun Rana Bandhabahal Govt High School

2286 Lakhanpur Block Mangalu Nahak Bandhabahal High School

2287 Lakhanpur Block Saroj Kisan Bandhabahal High School

2288 Lakhanpur Block Jitendar Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2289 Lakhanpur Block Anima Kulu Bandhabahal Colony PS

2290 Lakhanpur Block Ajita Kulu Bandhabahal Colony PS

2291 Lakhanpur Block Bijayalaxmi Kaur Bandhabahal Colony PS

2292 Lakhanpur Block Paramjit Kaur Bandhabahal Colony PS

2293 Lakhanpur Block Lakhindar Kaur Bandhabahal Colony PS

2294 Lakhanpur Block Nabaranga Gupta Bandhabahal High School

2295 Lakhanpur Block Mukesh Khamari Bandhabahal High School

2296 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Kharsel Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2297 Lakhanpur Block Purnima Kharsel Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2298 Lakhanpur Block Jashobanti Kisan Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2299 Lakhanpur Block Manikram Mirdha Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2300 Lakhanpur Block Manoj Kumar Pradhan Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2301 Lakhanpur Block Arati Sahu Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2302 Lakhanpur Block Tulsibai Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2303 Lakhanpur Block Sukanti Barua Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2304 Lakhanpur Block Shahjadi Parbin Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2305 Lakhanpur Block Saebun Begum Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2306 Lakhanpur Block Haripriya Amat Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2307 Lakhanpur Block Sabita Munda Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda

2308 Lakhanpur Block Ashok Yadav Bhikampali Nodal High School

2309 Lakhanpur Block Tej Bahadu Yadav Bhikampali Nodal High School

2310 Lakhanpur Block Anil kumar Gupta Bhikampali Nodal High School

2311 Lakhanpur Block Pannalal Gupta Bhikampali Nodal High School

2312 Lakhanpur Block Tarani Sahu Bhikampali Nodal High School

2313 Lakhanpur Block Mukesh kumar Gupta Bhikampali Nodal High School

2314 Lakhanpur Block Hiralal Yadav Bhikampali Nodal High School

2315 Lakhanpur Block Malim Mallik Bhikampali Nodal High School

2316 Lakhanpur Block Sikhsemidul Alli Bhikampali Nodal High School



2317 Lakhanpur Block Sasmita Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2318 Lakhanpur Block Namita Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2319 Lakhanpur Block Mamata Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2320 Lakhanpur Block Gandhari Padhan Bhikampali Nodal High School

2321 Lakhanpur Block Surendri Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2322 Lakhanpur Block Loknath Khadia Bhikampali Nodal High School

2323 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Ku Bhuyar Bhikampali Nodal High School

2324 Lakhanpur Block Sahadeb Maharana Bhikampali Nodal High School

2325 Lakhanpur Block Pratima Maharana Bhikampali Nodal High School

2326 Lakhanpur Block Barun Maharana Bhikampali Nodal High School

2327 Lakhanpur Block Anjali Maharana Bhikampali Nodal High School

2328 Lakhanpur Block Sabitri Sa Aanchalik High School,Muralipali

2329 Lakhanpur Block DulariSa Aanchalik High School,Muralipali

2330 Lakhanpur Block Priti Sa Aanchalik High School,Muralipali

2331 Lakhanpur Block Sushil Sa Aanchalik High School,Muralipali

2332 Lakhanpur Block Bhujaraj Sahu Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2333 Lakhanpur Block Jashoda Sahu Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2334 Lakhanpur Block Tania Sahu Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2335 Lakhanpur Block Ratha Harijan Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2336 Lakhanpur Block Bibhuti Bhusan Flood Shelter,Kanaktora 

2337 Lakhanpur Block Chhandachran Gond UBHS, Palsada

2338 Lakhanpur Block Malanti Badra Pipilimal UGHS

2339 Lakhanpur Block Anil Khadia Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2340 Lakhanpur Block Bablu Bhoi Rampella High School

2341 Lakhanpur Block Debasis Padhan Rampella High School

2342 Lakhanpur Block Dleswar Bag Bhikampali Nodal HS

2343 Lakhanpur Block Hemasagar Nayak Bandhabahal High School

2344 Lakhanpur Block Chandan Ku. Roy Bandhabahal High School

2345 Lakhanpur Block Srikanta Sharma Bandhabahal High School

2346 Lakhanpur Block Debabrata Bera Bandhabahal High School

2347 Lakhanpur Block Rajkishor Sharma Bandhabahal High School

2348 Lakhanpur Block Dindayal Biswal Bandhabahal High School

2349 Lakhanpur Block Nandakishor Yadav Bandhabahal High School

2350 Lakhanpur Block Anjana Yadav Bandhabahal High School

2351 Lakhanpur Block Anum Raj Bandhabahal High School

2352 Lakhanpur Block Nirakar Pradhan Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2353 Lakhanpur Block Nikhilesh Roy Bandhabahal High School

2354 Lakhanpur Block Anupam ku Singh Bandhabahal High School

2355 Lakhanpur Block Bama Bhagat Bandhabahal High School

2356 Lakhanpur Block Susmita Kishan Bandhabahal High School

2357 Lakhanpur Block Mukesh Ku. Singh Bandhabahal High School

2358 Lakhanpur Block Ashok Singh Bandhabahal High School

2359 Lakhanpur Block Ranjeet Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2360 Lakhanpur Block Rabishankar Singh Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2361 Lakhanpur Block Gourishankar Singh Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2362 Lakhanpur Block Milton Biswal Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2363 Lakhanpur Block Soma Dhali Biswal Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2364 Lakhanpur Block Sushil Seth Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2365 Lakhanpur Block Ranjani Kanojiya Bandhabahal High School

2366 Lakhanpur Block Ankhit Tanojiya Bandhabahal High School

2367 Lakhanpur Block Manisha Tanojiya Bandhabahal High School

2368 Lakhanpur Block Sushanta Ku Nayak Bandhabahal High School

2369 Lakhanpur Block Akshya Naik Bandhabahal High School

2370 Lakhanpur Block Madhuban Nag Bandhabahal High School

2371 Lakhanpur Block Satrughan Kishan Bandhabahal High School

2372 Lakhanpur Block Parbati Behera Bandhabahal High School

2373 Lakhanpur Block Binaya Kumar Bandhabahal High School



2374 Lakhanpur Block Lalit Sahu Bandhabahal High School

2375 Lakhanpur Block Chinmayee Das Bandhabahal High School

2376 Lakhanpur Block Sumanta Dhurua Bandhabahal High School

2377 Lakhanpur Block Sheshadeba Pradhan Bandhabahal High School

2378 Lakhanpur Block Komal Devi Bandhabahal High School

2379 Lakhanpur Block Payal Kumari Bandhabahal High School

2380 Lakhanpur Block Om Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2381 Lakhanpur Block Rubal SK Bandhabahal High School

2382 Lakhanpur Block Muslim Sk Bandhabahal High School

2383 Lakhanpur Block Saddam SK Bandhabahal High School

2384 Lakhanpur Block Nabir SK Bandhabahal High School

2385 Lakhanpur Block Jibardhan Sa Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2386 Lakhanpur Block Rahul Sahu Kanaktora TOUP 

2387 Lakhanpur Block Nilima Sahu Kanaktora TOUP 

2388 Lakhanpur Block Sikh Pintu Bandhabahal High School

2389 Lakhanpur Block Fanjul Hoque Bandhabahal High School

2390 Lakhanpur Block Shaha Jahan Bandhabahal High School

2391 Lakhanpur Block Manirujaman Sk Bandhabahal High School

2392 Lakhanpur Block Rofigul SK Bandhabahal High School

2393 Lakhanpur Block Abuswl Fiyan Bandhabahal High School

2394 Lakhanpur Block Mafijul Mallick Bandhabahal High School

2395 Lakhanpur Block Sukri Bara Bandhabahal High School

2396 Lakhanpur Block Majdul Haque Bandhabahal High School

2397 Lakhanpur Block Alamgir SK Bandhabahal High School

2398 Lakhanpur Block Sukurulla SK Bandhabahal High School

2399 Lakhanpur Block Anil Ku. Patel Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2400 Lakhanpur Block MD. Aftab Khan Bandhabahal High School

2401 Lakhanpur Block Salim Khan Bandhabahal High School

2402 Lakhanpur Block Motilal Ghosh Bandhabahal High School

2403 Lakhanpur Block Vishay Sirka Bandhabahal High School

2404 Lakhanpur Block Subani Sikra Bandhabahal High School

2405 Lakhanpur Block Parbati Ikra Bandhabahal High School

2406 Lakhanpur Block Sibalal Seth Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2407 Lakhanpur Block Ganesh Ram Meher Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2408 Lakhanpur Block Kailash Chandra Sahoo Bandhabahal High School

2409 Lakhanpur Block Charulata Sahoo Bandhabahal High School

2410 Lakhanpur Block Saipriya Sahoo Bandhabahal High School

2411 Lakhanpur Block Jyotipriya Sahoo Bandhabahal High School

2412 Lakhanpur Block Amit Tete Bandhabahal High School

2413 Lakhanpur Block Sanjib Hara Bandhabahal High School

2414 Lakhanpur Block Subhadra Rout Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2415 Lakhanpur Block Sakharam Bhaskar Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2416 Lakhanpur Block Sahadeb Urma Bandhabahal High School

2417 Lakhanpur Block Ganesh Sinku Bandhabahal High School

2418 Lakhanpur Block Babula Sahoo Bandhabahal High School

2419 Lakhanpur Block Rima Pahadia Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2420 Lakhanpur Block Gokul Khadia Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2421 Lakhanpur Block Karuna Naik Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2422 Lakhanpur Block Bina Naik Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2423 Lakhanpur Block Tilottama Kalo Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2424 Lakhanpur Block Shibani Padhan Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2425 Lakhanpur Block Meena Deheri Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2426 Lakhanpur Block Priyanka Bhoi Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2427 Lakhanpur Block Ambika Bhoi Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2428 Lakhanpur Block Sabya Chouder Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2429 Lakhanpur Block Namita Nayak Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2430 Lakhanpur Block Ramraj Mourya Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali



2431 Lakhanpur Block Pawan Kumar Mourya Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2432 Lakhanpur Block Saffa Tullah Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2433 Lakhanpur Block Mahendra Kumar Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2434 Lakhanpur Block Siv Kumar Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2435 Lakhanpur Block Arjun kumar Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2436 Lakhanpur Block Dinesh Kumar Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2437 Lakhanpur Block Prabhu Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2438 Lakhanpur Block Buddhes Kumar Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2439 Lakhanpur Block Mahanth Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2440 Lakhanpur Block Ghanashyam Mourya Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2441 Lakhanpur Block Shyamnarayan Mourya Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2442 Lakhanpur Block Mahendra Sahani Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2443 Lakhanpur Block Dillip Roy Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2444 Lakhanpur Block Amerika Mourya Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2445 Lakhanpur Block Prayag Mourya Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2446 Lakhanpur Block Mahammad Sami Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2447 Lakhanpur Block Kamal Ahammad Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2448 Lakhanpur Block Nashim Ahammad Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2449 Lakhanpur Block Nisha Tiwari Bandhabahal High School

2450 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Upadhyay Bandhabahal High School

2451 Lakhanpur Block Janani Kisan Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2452 Lakhanpur Block Grindra Barik Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2453 Lakhanpur Block Panchanan Mahapatra Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2454 Lakhanpur Block Motahar Bandhabahal High School

2455 Lakhanpur Block Anadul Islam Bandhabahal High School

2456 Lakhanpur Block Jeeyan Sakh Bandhabahal High School

2457 Lakhanpur Block Obaudul Islam Bandhabahal High School

2458 Lakhanpur Block Rakujul SK Bandhabahal High School

2459 Lakhanpur Block Brundabati Majhi Bandhabahal High School

2460 Lakhanpur Block Partha Kalyari Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2461 Lakhanpur Block Lingaraj Sa Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2462 Lakhanpur Block Narayan Sahoo Bandhabahal High School

2463 Lakhanpur Block Jagabandhu Swain Bandhabahal High School

2464 Lakhanpur Block Kalia Sahu Bandhabahal High School

2465 Lakhanpur Block Rohit Pradhan Bandhabahal High School

2466 Lakhanpur Block Bhim Behera Bandhabahal High School

2467 Lakhanpur Block Munna Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2468 Lakhanpur Block Munna Pal Bandhabahal High School

2469 Lakhanpur Block Lomdhar Jena Bandhabahal High School

2470 Lakhanpur Block Madhaba Ch. Swain Bandhabahal High School

2471 Lakhanpur Block Santosh Ku. Pradhan Bandhabahal High School

2472 Lakhanpur Block Harischandra Jena Bandhabahal High School

2473 Lakhanpur Block Mangal Bisoye Bandhabahal High School

2474 Lakhanpur Block Jitendar Singh Bandhabahal High School

2475 Lakhanpur Block Puspa Singh Bandhabahal High School

2476 Lakhanpur Block Chati Khamari Bandhabahal High School

2477 Lakhanpur Block Anuj Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2478 Lakhanpur Block Ayush Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2479 Lakhanpur Block Gola Purty Bandhabahal High School

2480 Lakhanpur Block Dushmanta Munda Bandhabahal High School

2481 Lakhanpur Block Raju Birua Bandhabahal High School

2482 Lakhanpur Block Ratan Birua Bandhabahal High School

2483 Lakhanpur Block Bibek Singh Bandhabahal High School

2484 Lakhanpur Block jitu Kisan Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2485 Lakhanpur Block Sunita Kisan Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2486 Lakhanpur Block Arjun Seth Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2487 Lakhanpur Block Madhab Majhi Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali



2488 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Majhi Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2489 Lakhanpur Block Tikeswar Pandey Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2490 Lakhanpur Block Panchanan Pap Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2491 Lakhanpur Block Tejeram Gond Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2492 Lakhanpur Block Raja Kumar Sharma Bandhabahal High School

2493 Lakhanpur Block Pradeep Ku Swain Bandhabahal High School

2494 Lakhanpur Block Spandan Patra Bandhabahal High School

2495 Lakhanpur Block Bhrungaraj Singh Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2496 Lakhanpur Block Sanjay Sahoo Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2497 Lakhanpur Block Samir Mallick Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2498 Lakhanpur Block Safi SK Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2499 Lakhanpur Block Ashadul Mallick Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2500 Lakhanpur Block Gobinda Parida Bandhabahal High School

2501 Lakhanpur Block Purnachandra Dash Bandhabahal High School

2502 Lakhanpur Block Dhirendra Ku Singh Bandhabahal High School

2503 Lakhanpur Block Abhinash Chandrawanshi Bandhabahal High School

2504 Lakhanpur Block Dipti Apat Bandhabahal High School

2505 Lakhanpur Block Mahalaxmi Swain Bandhabahal High School

2506 Lakhanpur Block Satwik Ku Swin Bandhabahal High School

2507 Lakhanpur Block Manoj Pradhan Bandhabahal High School

2508 Lakhanpur Block Rajkishor Pradhan Bandhabahal High School

2509 Lakhanpur Block Papu Pradhan Bandhabahal High School

2510 Lakhanpur Block Ajit Parida Bandhabahal High School

2511 Lakhanpur Block Ranjan Ku Sharma Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2512 Lakhanpur Block Shivchan Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2513 Lakhanpur Block Vipin Kumar Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2514 Lakhanpur Block Vikram Vishwakarma Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2515 Lakhanpur Block Bifan Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2516 Lakhanpur Block Mithilesh Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2517 Lakhanpur Block Santosh Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2518 Lakhanpur Block Satyendra Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2519 Lakhanpur Block Govind Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2520 Lakhanpur Block Sandeep ku Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2521 Lakhanpur Block Salik Ram Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2522 Lakhanpur Block Umesh Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2523 Lakhanpur Block Akshya Ku Thakur Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2524 Lakhanpur Block Jitendra Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2525 Lakhanpur Block Vinod Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2526 Lakhanpur Block Shiv Shankar Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2527 Lakhanpur Block Bablu Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2528 Lakhanpur Block Ramsandesh Ram Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2529 Lakhanpur Block Ritesh ku Singh Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2530 Lakhanpur Block Dhirendra Choudhary Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2531 Lakhanpur Block SK Ekbal Bandhabahal High School

2532 Lakhanpur Block SK Saruk Bandhabahal High School

2533 Lakhanpur Block SK Mamatajul Bandhabahal High School

2534 Lakhanpur Block Samar Ch. Majhi Bandhabahal High School

2535 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Gosami Bandhabahal High School

2536 Lakhanpur Block Nilamani Patra Bandhabahal High School

2537 Lakhanpur Block Diptirani Patra Bandhabahal High School

2538 Lakhanpur Block Dipak Ku Patra Bandhabahal High School

2539 Lakhanpur Block Dinesh Ku Patra Bandhabahal High School

2540 Lakhanpur Block Ajit Goutam Bandhabahal High School

2541 Lakhanpur Block Jabahat Nishar Bandhabahal High School

2542 Lakhanpur Block Gopala Pradhan Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2543 Lakhanpur Block Rabibul Mondal Bandhabahal High School

2544 Lakhanpur Block Sahajan Mondal Bandhabahal High School



2545 Lakhanpur Block Alamgir SK Bandhabahal High School

2546 Lakhanpur Block Gurumurti Ippli Bandhabahal High School

2547 Lakhanpur Block Saraswati Ippli Bandhabahal High School

2548 Lakhanpur Block Nabin Ippli Bandhabahal High School

2549 Lakhanpur Block Umamahes Ippli Bandhabahal High School

2550 Lakhanpur Block Usub Allimunashi Bandhabahal High School

2551 Lakhanpur Block Mirajul Munashi Bandhabahal High School

2552 Lakhanpur Block Jabedul Mondal Bandhabahal High School

2553 Lakhanpur Block Debraj Gond Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2554 Lakhanpur Block Bachan Swain Bandhabahal High School

2555 Lakhanpur Block Sudam Dakua Bandhabahal High School

2556 Lakhanpur Block Mohammad Anwar Ansari Bandhabahal High School

2557 Lakhanpur Block Ramu  Kushwaha Bandhabahal High School

2558 Lakhanpur Block Debdhari Prajapati Bandhabahal High School

2559 Lakhanpur Block Sukru Patra Bandhabahal High School

2560 Lakhanpur Block Narasing Sahu Bandhabahal High School

2561 Lakhanpur Block Bhagaban Pradhan Bandhabahal High School

2562 Lakhanpur Block Santosh Ku Jena Bandhabahal High School

2563 Lakhanpur Block Salesh Ku Singh Bandhabahal High School

2564 Lakhanpur Block Mantu Gupta Bandhabahal High School

2565 Lakhanpur Block Krushan Kisan Bandhabahal High School

2566 Lakhanpur Block Ankaj Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2567 Lakhanpur Block Sunita Prasad Bandhabahal High School

2568 Lakhanpur Block Nikita Kumari Bandhabahal High School

2569 Lakhanpur Block Anjali Kumari Bandhabahal High School

2570 Lakhanpur Block Anuska Prasad Bandhabahal High School

2571 Lakhanpur Block Arun Pal Bandhabahal High School

2572 Lakhanpur Block Rajendra Pal Bandhabahal High School

2573 Lakhanpur Block Awadhaesh Pal Bandhabahal High School

2574 Lakhanpur Block Amirchandra Ram Bandhabahal High School

2575 Lakhanpur Block Sukhalal Saw Bandhabahal High School

2576 Lakhanpur Block Anil Pal Bandhabahal High School

2577 Lakhanpur Block Khirasagar Dhurua Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2578 Lakhanpur Block Udit Prakas Kar Bandhabahal High School

2579 Lakhanpur Block Muntaz Mallick Bandhabahal High School

2580 Lakhanpur Block Rafiuddin Mallick Bandhabahal High School

2581 Lakhanpur Block Nazemuddin Mallick Bandhabahal High School

2582 Lakhanpur Block Hiyat Sakh Bandhabahal High School

2583 Lakhanpur Block Khairul Mallick Bandhabahal High School

2584 Lakhanpur Block Baisuddin SK Bandhabahal High School

2585 Lakhanpur Block Nabab Molla Bandhabahal High School

2586 Lakhanpur Block Avijet Haldar Bandhabahal High School

2587 Lakhanpur Block Surjendu Mohanta Bandhabahal High School

2588 Lakhanpur Block Ajmal Husan Bandhabahal High School

2589 Lakhanpur Block Jitendar Kayest Bandhabahal High School

2590 Lakhanpur Block Dibaranjan Dikshit Bandhabahal High School

2591 Lakhanpur Block Bija Mallick Bandhabahal High School

2592 Lakhanpur Block Wajed Sekh Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2593 Lakhanpur Block Padmanash Meher Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2594 Lakhanpur Block Jogeswar Banjara Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2595 Lakhanpur Block Abhas Purkait Bandhabahal High School

2596 Lakhanpur Block SK Akram Ali Bandhabahal High School

2597 Lakhanpur Block SK Sahabuddin Bandhabahal High School

2598 Lakhanpur Block Hajiney Mallick Bandhabahal High School

2599 Lakhanpur Block Sahabul Khan Bandhabahal High School

2600 Lakhanpur Block SK Habibolla Bandhabahal High School

2601 Lakhanpur Block Sajamal Khan Bandhabahal High School



2602 Lakhanpur Block Ajet Ali Mallick Bandhabahal High School

2603 Lakhanpur Block Sam Suddin Ali Bandhabahal High School

2604 Lakhanpur Block Aiijur Rahaman Bandhabahal High School

2605 Lakhanpur Block Niraj ku Mahato Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2606 Lakhanpur Block Benudhar Meher Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2607 Lakhanpur Block Pinki Sa Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2608 Lakhanpur Block Md.Ajij Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2609 Lakhanpur Block Ibrahim Sheikh Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2610 Lakhanpur Block Enamul Haque Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2611 Lakhanpur Block Rahul Md Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2612 Lakhanpur Block Futu Shekh Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2613 Lakhanpur Block Tajamul Sequeh Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2614 Lakhanpur Block Mohd Islam Bandhabahal High School

2615 Lakhanpur Block Sam Sundar Bandhabahal High School

2616 Lakhanpur Block Ramsakal Bharati Bandhabahal High School

2617 Lakhanpur Block Purnima Meher Flood Shelter,Kanaktora GP:- Kankatora

2618 Lakhanpur Block Laba Meher Flood Shelter,Kanaktora GP:- Kankatora

2619 Lakhanpur Block Subham Meher Flood Shelter,Kanaktora GP:- Kankatora

2620 Lakhanpur Block Puspa Meher Flood Shelter,Kanaktora GP:- Kankatora

2621 Lakhanpur Block Sruti Meher Flood Shelter,Kanaktora GP:- Kankatora

2622 Lakhanpur Block Rima Pahadia Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2623 Lakhanpur Block Shibani Padhan Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2624 Lakhanpur Block Ambika Bhoi Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2625 Lakhanpur Block Sabya Chouder Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2626 Lakhanpur Block Namita Nayak Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2627 Lakhanpur Block Sunil Upadhyay Bandhabahal High School

2628 Lakhanpur Block Iswara Bhoe Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2629 Lakhanpur Block Ukia Bhoe Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2630 Lakhanpur Block Bikash Bhoe Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2631 Lakhanpur Block Barsha Bhoe Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2632 Lakhanpur Block Rajindra Bhoe Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2633 Lakhanpur Block Ramakanta Kisan Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2634 Lakhanpur Block Rajendra Bhoi

2635 Lakhanpur Block Suresh Singh Bandhabahal High School

2636 Lakhanpur Block Gita Singh Bandhabahal High School

2637 Lakhanpur Block Tapan Ku. Das Bandhabahal High School

2638 Lakhanpur Block Gayadhar Jena Bandhabahal High School

2639 Lakhanpur Block Sanatan Behera Bandhabahal High School

2640 Lakhanpur Block Vikash Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2641 Lakhanpur Block Sudhir Singh Bandhabahal High School

2642 Lakhanpur Block Basudev Prachan Bandhabahal High School

2643 Lakhanpur Block Shiba Shankar Shaw Bandhabahal High School

2644 Lakhanpur Block Sanatan Das Bandhabahal High School

2645 Lakhanpur Block Satya Shankar Bero Bandhabahal High School

2646 Lakhanpur Block Bhim Behera Bandhabahal High School

2647 Lakhanpur Block Debendra Ku. Jena Bandhabahal High School

2648 Lakhanpur Block Lambodhar Das Bandhabahal High School

2649 Lakhanpur Block Dipak ku. Das Bandhabahal High School

2650 Lakhanpur Block Santosh Das Bandhabahal High School

2651 Lakhanpur Block Kapilendra Jena Bandhabahal High School

2652 Lakhanpur Block Budhiram Das Bandhabahal High School

2653 Lakhanpur Block Sraban Khamari Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2654 Lakhanpur Block Siasaran Prasad Bandhabahal High School

2655 Lakhanpur Block Rabikanta Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2656 Lakhanpur Block Papu Mahato Bandhabahal High School

2657 Lakhanpur Block Nitesh Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2658 Lakhanpur Block Rama Oram Bandhabahal High School



2659 Lakhanpur Block Raja kumar Sarma Bandhabahal High School

2660 Lakhanpur Block Iswar Mahato Bandhabahal High School

2661 Lakhanpur Block Pramod Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2662 Lakhanpur Block Santosh Mahato Bandhabahal High School

2663 Lakhanpur Block Bariul Islam Bandhabahal High School

2664 Lakhanpur Block Bajarul SK Bandhabahal High School

2665 Lakhanpur Block Fulchand Sekh Bandhabahal High School

2666 Lakhanpur Block Rahul SK Bandhabahal High School

2667 Lakhanpur Block Aktarul SK Bandhabahal High School

2668 Lakhanpur Block Majibul SK Bandhabahal High School

2669 Lakhanpur Block Naresh Ku. Jena Bandhabahal High School

2670 Lakhanpur Block Sumanta Bariha Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2671 Lakhanpur Block Hiralal Ghosh Bandhabahal High School

2672 Lakhanpur Block Manima Gosh Bandhabahal High School

2673 Lakhanpur Block Muna Karan Bandhabahal High School

2674 Lakhanpur Block Debu Gosh Bandhabahal High School

2675 Lakhanpur Block Abinash Paltar Bandhabahal High School

2676 Lakhanpur Block pramod Pal Bandhabahal High School

2677 Lakhanpur Block Subham Patel Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2678 Lakhanpur Block Antony Picahi Bandhabahal High School

2679 Lakhanpur Block Dhiraj Ku. Biswal Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2680 Lakhanpur Block Samrat Sahu Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2681 Lakhanpur Block Dillip Minz Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2682 Lakhanpur Block Manabodha Bishi Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2683 Lakhanpur Block Surendra Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2684 Lakhanpur Block Wajir prasad Kushwaha Bandhabahal High School

2685 Lakhanpur Block Kalyani Patnayak Bandhabahal High School

2686 Lakhanpur Block Bilas Kandulana Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2687 Lakhanpur Block Fransis Kandulana Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2688 Lakhanpur Block Uttam Kandulana Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2689 Lakhanpur Block Titus Dang Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2690 Lakhanpur Block Dipak Bud Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2691 Lakhanpur Block Tulu Bisoi Bandhabahal High School

2692 Lakhanpur Block Sabiuddin Mandol Bandhabahal High School

2693 Lakhanpur Block Behudhar Meher Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2694 Lakhanpur Block Pinky Sha Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2695 Lakhanpur Block Rakesh Bandhabahal High School

2696 Lakhanpur Block Dip Singh Bandhabahal High School

2697 Lakhanpur Block Shohid Minya Bandhabahal High School

2698 Lakhanpur Block Shaid Miyan Bandhabahal High School

2699 Lakhanpur Block Dayasagar Choudhury Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2700 Lakhanpur Block Jadu Kumura Pipilimal Up-Graded High School  GP:- Piplimal

2701 Lakhanpur Block Neheru Sidar Flood Shelter,Kanaktora GP:- Kankatora

2702 Lakhanpur Block Minu kumari Sidar Flood Shelter,Kanaktora GP:- Kankatora

2703 Lakhanpur Block Binay Sidar Flood Shelter,Kanaktora GP:- Kankatora

2704 Lakhanpur Block Priya Sidar Flood Shelter,Kanaktora GP:- Kankatora

2705 Lakhanpur Block Rupesh Oram Bandhabahal High School

2706 Lakhanpur Block Tarunisen Padhan Rampella High School  GP:- Rampella

2707 Lakhanpur Block Sahabz Ansari Bandhabahal High School

2708 Lakhanpur Block Sita Ram Bandhabahal High School

2709 Lakhanpur Block Babulal Mahilane Bandhabahal High School

2710 Lakhanpur Block Govind Prasad Bandhabahal High School

2711 Lakhanpur Block Ram Milan Bandhabahal High School

2712 Lakhanpur Block Santosh Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2713 Lakhanpur Block Annat Ram Bandhabahal High School

2714 Lakhanpur Block Dhyan Chand Bandhabahal High School

2715 Lakhanpur Block Angad Kumar Bandhabahal High School



2716 Lakhanpur Block Deelip Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2717 Lakhanpur Block Gadadhar Padhan Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2718 Lakhanpur Block Lalchand SK Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2719 Lakhanpur Block Amirul SK Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2720 Lakhanpur Block Jiyabul Sekh Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2721 Lakhanpur Block Jananul Saik Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2722 Lakhanpur Block Abu kalam SK Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2723 Lakhanpur Block rahamatallaha SK Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2724 Lakhanpur Block Kadir Sk Bhikampali Nodal High School GP:- Bhikampali

2725 Lakhanpur Block Kalim Aktar Bandhabahal High School

2726 Lakhanpur Block Rama Oram Bandhabahal High School

2727 Lakhanpur Block Appu Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2728 Lakhanpur Block Babata Devi Bandhabahal High School

2729 Lakhanpur Block Prabhu Prasad Bandhabahal High School

2730 Lakhanpur Block Sandip kumar Bandhabahal High School

2731 Lakhanpur Block Chandan Kumar Bandhabahal High School

2732 Lakhanpur Block Bhojaraj Sahu Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2733 Lakhanpur Block Puspanjali Sahu Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2734 Lakhanpur Block Gouranga Biswal Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2735 Lakhanpur Block Gurucharan Biswal Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2736 Lakhanpur Block Akash Pasayat Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2737 Lakhanpur Block Premanand Bhoi Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2738 Lakhanpur Block Sourav Kumar Seth Gram Panchayat HS, Baghmunda GP:-Baghmunda

2739 Lakhanpur Block Ranjeet Bhue Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2740 Lakhanpur Block Nuadei Bhue Aanchalik High School,Muralipali GP:- Charpali

2741 Jharsuguda EO Jayraj Mahesh 8249802863 Beheramal SS

2742 Jharsuguda EO Suresh Chandra Sarwesh Bhaskar Vidyapith

2743 Jharsuguda EO Umesh Sahu 9861420758 Bhaskar Vidyapith

2744 Jharsuguda EO Basanta Jena 9938732983 Bhaskar Vidyapith

2745 Jharsuguda EO Sangeeta Singh 9437481575 Govt. ITI

2746 Jharsuguda EO VIJAY BHASKAR SINGH Govt. ITI

2747 Jharsuguda EO AKANKSHA SINGH Govt. ITI

2748 Jharsuguda EO Gourav Karali Bhaskar Vidyapith

2749 Jharsuguda EO Shivam Dubey Bhaskar Vidyapith

2750 Jharsuguda EO Govind Ramrao Rathod Govt. ITI

2751 Jharsuguda EO Rahul Govind Rathod Govt. ITI

2752 Jharsuguda EO Indira Govind Rathod Govt. ITI

2753 Jharsuguda EO Ramesh Gouda Ekatali HS

2754 Jharsuguda EO Ganesh Gouda Ekatali HS

2755 Jharsuguda EO P Madhusudan Bhaskar Vidyapith

2756 Jharsuguda EO Lalita Tandia Govt. ITI

2757 Jharsuguda EO Payal Patel Govt. ITI

2758 Jharsuguda EO Sabir Khan Bhaskar Vidyapith

2759 Jharsuguda EO Nihal Sahu Bhaskar Vidyapith

2760 Jharsuguda EO MANGAL SUNANI Beheramal SS

2761 Jharsuguda EO SUNITA SUNANI Beheramal SS

2762 Jharsuguda EO SANIA SUNANI Beheramal SS

2763 Jharsuguda EO SONTOSH CHOUDHURY Beheramal SS

2764 Jharsuguda EO RANI SAHANI Beheramal SS

2765 Jharsuguda EO Asha Choudhary Beheramal SS

2766 Jharsuguda EO BHARAT TANTY Bhaskar Vidyapith

2767 Jharsuguda EO Uttam Ku Gupta Bhaskar Vidyapith

2768 Jharsuguda EO KISAN KUMBHAR DIET, Jharsuguda

2769 Jharsuguda EO Mukesh Pr Sahu DIET, Jharsuguda

2770 Jharsuguda EO Ramesh Sethy DIET, Jharsuguda

2771 Jharsuguda EO Alok Sethy DIET, Jharsuguda

2772 Jharsuguda EO Dullav Patel Jharianair PS



2773 Jharsuguda EO Rajesh Patel Jharianair PS

2774 Jharsuguda EO Jali Patel Jharianair PS

2775 Jharsuguda EO Ezhil Patel Jharianair PS

2776 Jharsuguda EO B Aparnna Beheramal SS

2777 Jharsuguda EO B Appla Narsimma Beheramal SS

2778 Jharsuguda EO Sagar  Mahananda Ekatali HS

2779 Jharsuguda EO NANDA SAI YADAV Beheramal SS

2780 Jharsuguda EO LAKHO KUMARI Beheramal SS

2781 Jharsuguda EO KALA DEBENER Govt. ITI

2782 Jharsuguda EO MANGAL LAKDA DIET, Jharsuguda

2783 Jharsuguda EO Jagannath Mahanand Ekatali HS

2784 Jharsuguda EO Sandhyarani Besan Ekatali HS

2785 Jharsuguda EO JAGANNATH PRASAD DIET, Jharsuguda

2786 Jharsuguda EO MUKESH BHARASAGAR DIET, Jharsuguda

2787 Jharsuguda EO KUNA TANTY DIET, Jharsuguda

2788 Jharsuguda EO BIKASH THAPA Beheramal SS

2789 Jharsuguda EO Pintu Das DIET, Jharsuguda

2790 Jharsuguda EO AMIT MAHANANDIA DIET, Jharsuguda

2791 Jharsuguda EO RAJESH SOHELA DIET, Jharsuguda

2792 Jharsuguda EO Binod Singh Bhaskar Vidyapith

2793 Jharsuguda EO LAXMI NARAYAN PATRA DIET, Jharsuguda

2794 Jharsuguda EO SAMARJIT MONDAL DIET, Jharsuguda

2795 Jharsuguda EO Sairou Yadab DIET, Jharsuguda

2796 Jharsuguda EO BIPI ORAM DIET, Jharsuguda

2797 Jharsuguda EO BIKI BAG DIET, Jharsuguda

2798 Jharsuguda EO DIBAS KUMAR HATI DIET, Jharsuguda

2799 Jharsuguda EO Siba Sahu DIET, Jharsuguda

2800 Jharsuguda EO GOBINDA BARA DIET, Jharsuguda

2801 Jharsuguda EO Hitendra Kumar Mishra DIET, Jharsuguda

2802 Jharsuguda EO BHIMRAJ LINDER Beheramal SS

2803 Jharsuguda EO BHIKHARI MAGHI Ekatali HS

2804 Jharsuguda EO SURATA LUHA DIET, Jharsuguda

2805 Jharsuguda EO KISHAN DAS DIET, Jharsuguda

2806 Jharsuguda EO JITU NAIK DIET, Jharsuguda

2807 Jharsuguda EO OM PRAKASH TIWARI Beheramal SS

2808 Jharsuguda EO RAJANIKANT TIWARI Beheramal SS

2809 Jharsuguda EO DEEPAK SA Beheramal SS

2810 Jharsuguda EO Kailash bharasagar DIET, Jharsuguda

2811 Jharsuguda EO SHIBA ORAM DIET, Jharsuguda

2812 Jharsuguda EO Bhuduram Samad Bhaskar Vidyapith

2813 Jharsuguda EO ANKITA NAG Govt. ITI

2814 Jharsuguda EO Janta Kutri Bhaskar Vidyapith

2815 Jharsuguda EO Uday Namdev Sarbahal HS

2816 Jharsuguda EO Jagannath Mallick Sarbahal HS

2817 Jharsuguda EO Sushanta Behera Beheramal SS

2818 Jharsuguda EO Rahul Kumar Sharma Beheramal SS

2819 Jharsuguda EO Kabita Sahu Beheramal SS

2820 Jharsuguda EO Ranjan Giri Sarbahal HS

2821 Jharsuguda EO RAJEEB PANDI Govt. ITI

2822 Jharsuguda EO REENU PANDI Govt. ITI

2823 Jharsuguda EO SONALI PANDI Govt. ITI

2824 Jharsuguda EO NANDINI PANDI Govt. ITI

2825 Jharsuguda EO ABADE ALI Sarbahal HS

2826 Jharsuguda EO MD Juman Sarbahal HS

2827 Jharsuguda EO NATBAR ROHIDAS Sarbahal HS

2828 Jharsuguda EO Karri vinayak rao Bhaskar Vidyapith

2829 Jharsuguda EO PHULTULI SITHILIA Jharianair PS
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2830 Jharsuguda EO SUMANT SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2831 Jharsuguda EO KAJAL SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2832 Jharsuguda EO ANJANA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2833 Jharsuguda EO Lilabati Meher Govt. ITI

2834 Jharsuguda EO Sikandar Ali Bhaskar Vidyapith

2835 Jharsuguda EO Deepak Dey Sarbahal HS

2836 Jharsuguda EO Bhupesh Tanty Sarbahal HS

2837 Jharsuguda EO Rupesh singh Bhaskar Vidyapith

2838 Jharsuguda EO Ghanashyam Meher Bhaskar Vidyapith

2839 Jharsuguda EO Dillip Kumar Gupta Sarbahal HS

2840 Jharsuguda EO P Dinesh Kumar Rao Bhaskar Vidyapith

2841 Jharsuguda EO Koustab Dey Sarbahal HS

2842 Jharsuguda EO GURUDEV ORAM Jharianair PS

2843 Jharsuguda EO Sarada Vishakarma Govt. ITI

2844 Jharsuguda EO ASHOK SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2845 Jharsuguda EO Anjali  SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2846 Jharsuguda EO RAJEN SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2847 Jharsuguda EO Aarti Sithila Jharianair PS

2848 Jharsuguda EO BELAR SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2849 Jharsuguda EO GITA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2850 Jharsuguda EO SURAJ SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2851 Jharsuguda EO RUPA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2852 Jharsuguda EO AnilMantu SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2853 Jharsuguda EO Sarit Biswas Sarbahal HS

2854 Jharsuguda EO Amol Gajendra Jumerra Jharianair PS

2855 Jharsuguda EO Anita Pradhan Beheramal SS

2856 Jharsuguda EO Diksha Parmar Beheramal SS

2857 Jharsuguda EO MD Naushad Bhaskar Vidyapith

2858 Jharsuguda EO Arnapurna Yadav Bhaskar Vidyapith

2859 Jharsuguda EO Tripurari Rajak Beheramal SS

2860 Jharsuguda EO Sanju Devi Beheramal SS

2861 Jharsuguda EO Sweeti Rajak Beheramal SS

2862 Jharsuguda EO RAJESH RANJAN Beheramal SS

2863 Jharsuguda EO PINKI KUMARI Beheramal SS

2864 Jharsuguda EO FULAN DEVI Beheramal SS

2865 Jharsuguda EO MUNNI DEVI Beheramal SS

2866 Jharsuguda EO GUDDI KUMARI Beheramal SS

2867 Jharsuguda EO KANCHAN KUMARI Beheramal SS

2868 Jharsuguda EO Tulashi Behera Beheramal SS

2869 Jharsuguda EO Akshya Pandey Ekatali HS

2870 Jharsuguda EO Hemanta Oram Manmohan ME School

2871 Jharsuguda EO Akshya Oram Manmohan ME School

2872 Jharsuguda EO Siba Oram Manmohan ME School

2873 Jharsuguda EO Mantu Ekka Manmohan ME School

2874 Jharsuguda EO Krishna Oram Manmohan ME School

2875 Jharsuguda EO Sunil Oram Manmohan ME School

2876 Jharsuguda EO Laxmidhar Oram Manmohan ME School

2877 Jharsuguda EO Jagannath Oram Manmohan ME School

2878 Jharsuguda EO Dilip Oram Manmohan ME School

2879 Jharsuguda EO Mansu Oram Manmohan ME School

2880 Jharsuguda EO Sarja Minz Manmohan ME School

2881 Jharsuguda EO Akash Oram Manmohan ME School

2882 Jharsuguda EO Murali Oram Manmohan ME School

2883 Jharsuguda EO Satrughana Singh Bhaskar Vidyapith

2884 Jharsuguda EO SAMIVLLAH KHAN Bhaskar Vidyapith

2885 Jharsuguda EO Premabati Singh Govt. ITI

2886 Jharsuguda EO Alok Minz Bhaskar Vidyapith



2887 Jharsuguda EO Balabhadra Swain Sarbahal HS

2888 Jharsuguda EO Binod Kisan Sarbahal HS

2889 Jharsuguda EO SUNIL KUMAR Sarbahal HS

2890 Jharsuguda EO MD SAHIL HUSSAIN Bhaskar Vidyapith

2891 Jharsuguda EO SEIKH JOSHIN Sarbahal HS

2892 Jharsuguda EO Amerendra Kumar Srivastab Bhaskar Vidyapith

2893 Jharsuguda EO HASINA KHATUN Rly Colony HS

2894 Jharsuguda EO SULTAN MIR Rly Colony HS

2895 Jharsuguda EO SANJITA KHATUN Rly Colony HS

2896 Jharsuguda EO NASRIN KHATUN Rly Colony HS

2897 Jharsuguda EO Arti Kumari Rly Colony HS

2898 Jharsuguda EO Lalita Naidu Beheramal SS

2899 Jharsuguda EO Goutam Dey Sarbahal HS

2900 Jharsuguda EO Saroj Yadav Beheramal SS

2901 Jharsuguda EO Vhabana Yadav Beheramal SS

2902 Jharsuguda EO Debu Yadav Beheramal SS

2903 Jharsuguda EO Dipa Yadav Beheramal SS

2904 Jharsuguda EO Sudhir Yadav Beheramal SS

2905 Jharsuguda EO Ranjit Naik Sarbahal HS

2906 Jharsuguda EO Babu Khan Sarbahal HS

2907 Jharsuguda EO Harmedra Yadav Sarbahal HS

2908 Jharsuguda EO MD Immauddin Sarbahal HS

2909 Jharsuguda EO Nafha Kisan Sarbahal HS

2910 Jharsuguda EO Dibakar Biswakarma Bhaskar Vidyapith

2911 Jharsuguda EO Pratush Ku Mallick Sarbahal HS

2912 Jharsuguda EO Sapan Mandal Sarbahal HS

2913 Jharsuguda EO Prakash Ghosh Sarbahal HS

2914 Jharsuguda EO Vikash Ghosh Sarbahal HS

2915 Jharsuguda EO RANDHIR DAS Beheramal SS

2916 Jharsuguda EO LAXMI KUMARI Beheramal SS

2917 Jharsuguda EO ALEKH NIRANJAN DAS Beheramal SS

2918 Jharsuguda EO RAHUL KUMAR Beheramal SS

2919 Jharsuguda EO Sandeep Soren DIET, Jharsuguda

2920 Jharsuguda EO Sakuntala Soren DIET, Jharsuguda

2921 Jharsuguda EO SIBJI SAHU Beheramal SS

2922 Jharsuguda EO Sunita Devi Beheramal SS

2923 Jharsuguda EO Susma Sahu Beheramal SS

2924 Jharsuguda EO Pintu Rohidas Manmohan ME School

2925 Jharsuguda EO Siran Sen Manmohan ME School

2926 Jharsuguda EO Salegram Nayak Manmohan ME School

2927 Jharsuguda EO MD Irfan Hussain Manmohan ME School

2928 Jharsuguda EO SEKH HASIBUL Manmohan ME School

2929 Jharsuguda EO Yamuna Prasad mahato Manmohan ME School

2930 Jharsuguda EO Raj Butman Sarbahal HS

2931 Jharsuguda EO Hamadul Khan Sarbahal HS

2932 Jharsuguda EO Prasanjeet Bara Sarbahal HS

2933 Jharsuguda EO Binaya Kumar Sarbahal HS

2934 Jharsuguda EO Alaekha Bag Manmohan ME School

2935 Jharsuguda EO Manoj Bariha Manmohan ME School

2936 Jharsuguda EO Bharat Seth Manmohan ME School

2937 Jharsuguda EO Pradeep Budula Manmohan ME School

2938 Jharsuguda EO Aruna Devi Rly Colony HS

2939 Jharsuguda EO Poonam Sa Beheramal SS

2940 Jharsuguda EO Archana Kumari Sa Beheramal SS

2941 Jharsuguda EO Suman Devi Beheramal SS

2942 Jharsuguda EO Rajib Prasan Beheramal SS

2943 Jharsuguda EO Nitya Prasan Beheramal SS



2944 Jharsuguda EO SUDAMA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2945 Jharsuguda EO RASMITA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2946 Jharsuguda EO JHARANA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

2947 Jharsuguda EO Sahil(Babulu) Sithila Jharianair PS

2948 Jharsuguda EO Sahadev Sithila Jharianair PS

2949 Jharsuguda EO Sulekha Sithila Jharianair PS

2950 Jharsuguda EO Rina Sithila Jharianair PS

2951 Jharsuguda EO Indira Sithila Jharianair PS

2952 Jharsuguda EO Udu Barla Jharianair PS

2953 Jharsuguda EO Sumitra Barla Jharianair PS

2954 Jharsuguda EO Srikanta Naik Manmohan ME School

2955 Jharsuguda EO Bikash Bag Manmohan ME School

2956 Jharsuguda EO Mithilesh Sahani Bhaskar Vidyapith

2957 Jharsuguda EO Kanchan Das Sarbahal HS

2958 Jharsuguda EO Atanu Dey Sarbahal HS

2959 Jharsuguda EO Supratin Hoi Sarbahal HS

2960 Jharsuguda EO Anup Malakar Sarbahal HS

2961 Jharsuguda EO Lal Mohan Das Beheramal SS

2962 Jharsuguda EO Sundari Das Beheramal SS

2963 Jharsuguda EO Bhagabana Das Beheramal SS

2964 Jharsuguda EO Sonali Das Beheramal SS

2965 Jharsuguda EO Subash Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

2966 Jharsuguda EO Radhika Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

2967 Jharsuguda EO Prem Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

2968 Jharsuguda EO Pinky Rai Rly Colony HS

2969 Jharsuguda EO Ramesh Gupta DIET, Jharsuguda

2970 Jharsuguda EO Sahas Gupta DIET, Jharsuguda

2971 Jharsuguda EO Sristi Kumari Gupta DIET, Jharsuguda

2972 Jharsuguda EO Rakhi Gupta DIET, Jharsuguda

2973 Jharsuguda EO Bishakha Pradhan DIET, Jharsuguda

2974 Jharsuguda EO Anuradha Praaadhan DIET, Jharsuguda

2975 Jharsuguda EO Subhasini Pradhan DIET, Jharsuguda

2976 Jharsuguda EO Shanti Bag DIET, Jharsuguda

2977 Jharsuguda EO Ranjita pradhan DIET, Jharsuguda

2978 Jharsuguda EO Gangetri Pradhan DIET, Jharsuguda

2979 Jharsuguda EO Sarbangini Oram DIET, Jharsuguda

2980 Jharsuguda EO Sukanti Jamuda DIET, Jharsuguda

2981 Jharsuguda EO Sekh Mohammad Rly Colony HS

2982 Jharsuguda EO SAHEJADI BEGUM Rly Colony HS

2983 Jharsuguda EO SALMA KHATUN Rly Colony HS

2984 Jharsuguda EO SEKH AYAN Rly Colony HS

2985 Jharsuguda EO SUHANA Rly Colony HS

2986 Jharsuguda EO Sulaman Khan Sarbahal HS

2987 Jharsuguda EO Purnna Chandra Kisan Manmohan ME School

2988 Jharsuguda EO Ananta Kishan Manmohan ME School

2989 Jharsuguda EO SANTASILA NAIK Manmohan ME School

2990 Jharsuguda EO Bima Naik Manmohan ME School

2991 Jharsuguda EO SUJIT DANSANA Manmohan ME School

2992 Jharsuguda EO AJUT PRADHAN Manmohan ME School

2993 Jharsuguda EO Arun Kishan Manmohan ME School

2994 Jharsuguda EO Surendra Yadav Debadihi SS

2995 Jharsuguda EO Sukanti Devi Debadihi SS

2996 Jharsuguda EO Sandeep Yadav Debadihi SS

2997 Jharsuguda EO Putul  Puarkait DIET, Jharsuguda

2998 Jharsuguda EO Dhiraj Behera DIET, Jharsuguda

2999 Jharsuguda EO Rakhi Behera DIET, Jharsuguda

3000 Jharsuguda EO Jivit Sekh DIET, Jharsuguda



3001 Jharsuguda EO Sanichar Oram DIET, Jharsuguda

3002 Jharsuguda EO Bimalendu Panda DIET, Jharsuguda

3003 Jharsuguda EO Anil Tapno Jharianair PS

3004 Jharsuguda EO Fulcheria Tapno Jharianair PS

3005 Jharsuguda EO Amit Tapno Jharianair PS

3006 Jharsuguda EO Pradeep Suna Jharianair PS

3007 Jharsuguda EO Bablu Mahananda Jharianair PS

3008 Jharsuguda EO Bikram Chauhan Jharianair PS

3009 Jharsuguda EO Sonu Suna Jharianair PS

3010 Jharsuguda EO Alok Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

3011 Jharsuguda EO Lata Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

3012 Jharsuguda EO Deep Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

3013 Jharsuguda EO Abhijeet Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

3014 Jharsuguda EO Sarita Dungdung DIET, Jharsuguda

3015 Jharsuguda EO Chetana Bag DIET, Jharsuguda

3016 Jharsuguda EO Padma Jaipuria DIET, Jharsuguda

3017 Jharsuguda EO Ajay Kumar Singh Bhaskar Vidyapith

3018 Jharsuguda EO Bishal Kumar Singh Bhaskar Vidyapith

3019 Jharsuguda EO Bishnu Yadav Bhaskar Vidyapith

3020 Jharsuguda EO Jitendra Singh Rly Colony HS

3021 Jharsuguda EO Rampati Singh Rly Colony HS

3022 Jharsuguda EO Rohit Ku Saha Rly Colony HS

3023 Jharsuguda EO Prasanta Dash DIET, Jharsuguda

3024 Jharsuguda EO Rakesh Kumar Debadihi SS

3025 Jharsuguda EO Amir Sekh Ekatali HS

3026 Jharsuguda EO Feruz Sekh Ekatali HS

3027 Jharsuguda EO Sahid Anwar Ekatali HS

3028 Jharsuguda EO Rubel Selk Ekatali HS

3029 Jharsuguda EO Sohel Rana Ekatali HS

3030 Jharsuguda EO Mustakhan Abdulnamid Jharianair PS

3031 Jharsuguda EO Jogindra Prasad Jharianair PS

3032 Jharsuguda EO Nirmal Devi Jharianair PS

3033 Jharsuguda EO Dheeraj Kuamar Jharianair PS

3034 Jharsuguda EO Jyotika Kumari Jharianair PS

3035 Jharsuguda EO Ganesh Oram Jharianair PS

3036 Jharsuguda EO Akalabya Barik Rly Colony HS

3037 Jharsuguda EO P Hateswar Rao Bhaskar Vidyapith

3038 Jharsuguda EO Sabyasachi Das DIET, Jharsuguda

3039 Jharsuguda EO Shanti Naik DIET, Jharsuguda

3040 Jharsuguda EO

Shyam Sunder Shivalangam 

Senapati Bhaskar Vidyapith

3041 Jharsuguda EO Suraj Verma Beheramal SS

3042 Jharsuguda EO Harsh Chopra Rly Colony HS

3043 Jharsuguda EO Jasabanti Meher Rly Colony HS

3044 Jharsuguda EO Gulam Mustafa Rly Colony HS

3045 Jharsuguda EO Ladli Khatun Rly Colony HS

3046 Jharsuguda EO Azma Naseem Rly Colony HS

3047 Jharsuguda EO Neelam Sahani Beheramal SS

3048 Jharsuguda EO Bibha Sahani Beheramal SS

3049 Jharsuguda EO Kushi Kumari Sahani Beheramal SS

3050 Jharsuguda EO Sahil Sahani Beheramal SS

3051 Jharsuguda EO Ajay Kumar Sa Bhaskar Vidyapith

3052 Jharsuguda EO Priyanka Bara DIET, Jharsuguda

3053 Jharsuguda EO Neha Gurung Beheramal SS

3054 Jharsuguda EO Chinumaya Panda Beheramal SS

3055 Jharsuguda EO Chinika Panda Beheramal SS

3056 Jharsuguda EO G Dencil Stalin Beheramal SS



3057 Jharsuguda EO Benny Joseph Jerone Beheramal SS

3058 Jharsuguda EO Joanna Beheramal SS

3059 Jharsuguda EO Deben Oram Ekatali HS

3060 Jharsuguda EO Gobind Oram Ekatali HS

3061 Jharsuguda EO Giro Gouri Lakra Ekatali HS

3062 Jharsuguda EO Alok Oram Ekatali HS

3063 Jharsuguda EO Bijay Baxala Ekatali HS

3064 Jharsuguda EO Chandan Oram Ekatali HS

3065 Jharsuguda EO Babita Roy Beheramal SS

3066 Jharsuguda EO Amrita Roy Beheramal SS

3067 Jharsuguda EO Sugam Roy Beheramal SS

3068 Jharsuguda EO Barsha Roy Beheramal SS

3069 Jharsuguda EO Ajay Kumar Beheramal SS

3070 Jharsuguda EO Indiara Devi Beheramal SS

3071 Jharsuguda EO Ashish Kumar Beheramal SS

3072 Jharsuguda EO Sangita Bage DIET, Jharsuguda

3073 Jharsuguda EO Kajal Sha DIET, Jharsuguda

3074 Jharsuguda EO Chandarama Oram DIET, Jharsuguda

3075 Jharsuguda EO Upasi Oram DIET, Jharsuguda

3076 Jharsuguda EO Sushma Minz DIET, Jharsuguda

3077 Jharsuguda EO Afzal Khan Manmohan ME School

3078 Jharsuguda EO Fatima Begum Manmohan ME School

3079 Jharsuguda EO Aryan Khan Manmohan ME School

3080 Jharsuguda EO Abdul Khan Manmohan ME School

3081 Jharsuguda EO A Tirupati Rao Manmohan ME School

3082 Jharsuguda EO Rambabu Choudhary Bhaskar Vidyapith

3083 Jharsuguda EO Sekh Jiyaur Ali Badheimunda Ashram School

3084 Jharsuguda EO Minara bibi Badheimunda Ashram School

3085 Jharsuguda EO Sekh Miraj Ali Badheimunda Ashram School

3086 Jharsuguda EO Sekh Riyaz Ali Badheimunda Ashram School

3087 Jharsuguda EO Sekh Ali Badheimunda Ashram School

3088 Jharsuguda EO Kenat Begum Badheimunda Ashram School

3089 Jharsuguda EO Parbeen Begum Badheimunda Ashram School

3090 Jharsuguda EO Nasrin Khatun Badheimunda Ashram School

3091 Jharsuguda EO Sekh Mohin Badheimunda Ashram School

3092 Jharsuguda EO Abhinash Oram Badheimunda Ashram School

3093 Jharsuguda EO Krishna Oram Badheimunda Ashram School

3094 Jharsuguda EO Mahabir Oram Badheimunda Ashram School

3095 Jharsuguda EO Jayram Oram Badheimunda Ashram School

3096 Jharsuguda EO Basanta Lakra Badheimunda Ashram School

3097 Jharsuguda EO Rekha Kumari Badheimunda Ashram School

3098 Jharsuguda EO Mukesh Jha Badheimunda Ashram School

3099 Jharsuguda EO Samikshya Jha Badheimunda Ashram School

3100 Jharsuguda EO Maithali  Jha Badheimunda Ashram School

3101 Jharsuguda EO Sanjita Jha Badheimunda Ashram School

3102 Jharsuguda EO Mohammad Wasin Badheimunda Ashram School

3103 Jharsuguda EO Upendra Kumar Choudhary Badheimunda Ashram School

3104 Jharsuguda EO Sannydayal Saw Bhaskar Vidyapith

3105 Jharsuguda EO Kanhaiya Pandey Beheramal SS

3106 Jharsuguda EO Priyanka Pandey Beheramal SS

3107 Jharsuguda EO Ayush Pandey Beheramal SS

3108 Jharsuguda EO Priyal Pandey Beheramal SS

3109 Jharsuguda EO Piyush Pandey Beheramal SS

3110 Jharsuguda EO Puja Kumari Beheramal SS

3111 Jharsuguda EO Suman Sandha Beheramal SS

3112 Jharsuguda EO MD Bablu Manmohan ME School

3113 Jharsuguda EO Farjana Khatun Manmohan ME School



3114 Jharsuguda EO MD Rustam Manmohan ME School

3115 Jharsuguda EO MD Mona Manmohan ME School

3116 Jharsuguda EO Sayama Parbeen Manmohan ME School

3117 Jharsuguda EO Samma Parbeen Manmohan ME School

3118 Jharsuguda EO MD Imran Manmohan ME School

3119 Jharsuguda EO Saibun Nisha Manmohan ME School

3120 Jharsuguda EO Chanda Nisha Manmohan ME School

3121 Jharsuguda EO MD Sahenewaj Manmohan ME School

3122 Jharsuguda EO Roushan Kumar Manmohan ME School

3123 Jharsuguda EO MD Jaisan DIET, Jharsuguda

3124 Jharsuguda EO Kundan Kumar Vishwakarma Bhaskar Vidyapith

3125 Jharsuguda EO Rupesh Kumar Beheramal SS

3126 Jharsuguda EO Ful Kumari Devi Beheramal SS

3127 Jharsuguda EO Umesh Paswan Beheramal SS

3128 Jharsuguda EO Hemanta Ku Singh Badheimunda Ashram School

3129 Jharsuguda EO Chandrama Devi Badheimunda Ashram School

3130 Jharsuguda EO Pintu Patra Badheimunda Ashram School

3131 Jharsuguda EO Jayshree Ghosh Badheimunda Ashram School

3132 Jharsuguda EO Pramod Thakur Badheimunda Ashram School

3133 Jharsuguda EO Santosh Ku Sah Badheimunda Ashram School

3134 Jharsuguda EO Nisha Verma Badheimunda Ashram School

3135 Jharsuguda EO Sandip Ku Sah Badheimunda Ashram School

3136 Jharsuguda EO Raj Ku Majundar Badheimunda Ashram School

3137 Jharsuguda EO Jayanti Das Majundar Badheimunda Ashram School

3138 Jharsuguda EO Rakesh Kumar Bhaskar Vidyapith

3139 Jharsuguda EO Pandu Ray Bhaskar Vidyapith

3140 Jharsuguda EO Sarat Chandra Patel Govt. ITI

3141 Jharsuguda EO AKASH YADAV Sarbahal HS

3142 Jharsuguda EO ANJU DEVI Sarbahal HS

3143 Jharsuguda EO ABHIJEET YADAV Sarbahal HS

3144 Jharsuguda EO RANJAN YADAV Sarbahal HS

3145 Jharsuguda EO SABITRI DEVI Sarbahal HS

3146 Jharsuguda EO SUJIT YADAV Sarbahal HS

3147 Jharsuguda EO SAROJ YADAV Sarbahal HS

3148 Jharsuguda EO NISHA YADAV Sarbahal HS

3149 Jharsuguda EO BABLI YADAV Sarbahal HS

3150 Jharsuguda EO NISHANT YADAV Sarbahal HS

3151 Jharsuguda EO GANESH PANDIT Sarbahal HS

3152 Jharsuguda EO Sweeta Sriwas Manmohan ME School

3153 Jharsuguda EO Sushil Sriwas Manmohan ME School

3154 Jharsuguda EO Kanchan Sriwas Manmohan ME School

3155 Jharsuguda EO PINTU MAHARANA Jharianair PS

3156 Jharsuguda EO ANITA MAHARANA Jharianair PS

3157 Jharsuguda EO KALIA MAHARANA Jharianair PS

3158 Jharsuguda EO CHANDAN MAHARANA Jharianair PS

3159 Jharsuguda EO RAJESH SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3160 Jharsuguda EO RAJKUMAR SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3161 Jharsuguda EO NANDINI SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3162 Jharsuguda EO CHAND SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3163 Jharsuguda EO BABU SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3164 Jharsuguda EO SUNIL SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3165 Jharsuguda EO ANITA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3166 Jharsuguda EO RAHUL SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3167 Jharsuguda EO NAINA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3168 Jharsuguda EO SHIVANI SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3169 Jharsuguda EO AJESH SITHILIA Jharianair PS



3170 Jharsuguda EO BANITA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3171 Jharsuguda EO KRISHNA SITHILIA Jharianair PS

3172 Jharsuguda EO Kishlay Tiwari Sarbahal HS

3173 Jharsuguda EO Dibakar Kumar Sarbahal HS

3174 Jharsuguda EO Dharam Sahu Sarbahal HS

3175 Jharsuguda EO Jahabahar Sahu Sarbahal HS

3176 Jharsuguda EO Niranjan Sahu Sarbahal HS

3177 Jharsuguda EO Jayananda Sidhar Sarbahal HS

3178 Jharsuguda EO Harishankar yadav Sarbahal HS

3179 Jharsuguda EO Tikeswar Sahu Sarbahal HS

3180 Jharsuguda EO Ranjit Singh Sarbahal HS

3181 Jharsuguda EO Youjin Kishore Kullu Debadihi SS

3182 Jharsuguda EO Ranjita  Kullu Debadihi SS

3183 Jharsuguda EO Klan Kullu Debadihi SS

3184 Jharsuguda EO Anif Kullu Debadihi SS

3185 Jharsuguda EO Debananda Kisan Debadihi SS

3186 Jharsuguda EO Kishan Sah Beheramal SS

3187 Jharsuguda EO Bharat Sah Beheramal SS

3188 Jharsuguda EO Manju Sah Beheramal SS

3189 Jharsuguda EO Sujata Beheramal SS

3190 Jharsuguda EO Radha Gupta Beheramal SS

3191 Jharsuguda EO Laxman Yadav Sarbahal HS

3192 Jharsuguda EO Sonu Yadav Sarbahal HS

3193 Jharsuguda EO Susama Yadav Sarbahal HS

3194 Jharsuguda EO Sibam Yadav Sarbahal HS

3195 Jharsuguda EO Anuska Yadav Sarbahal HS

3196 Jharsuguda EO Radhika Yadav Sarbahal HS

3197 Jharsuguda EO Lalbabu yadav Sarbahal HS

3198 Jharsuguda EO Rosan Yadav Sarbahal HS

3199 Jharsuguda EO Priyanka Kumari Sarbahal HS

3200 Jharsuguda EO Abhinash Singh Badheimunda Ashram School

3201 Jharsuguda EO Prakash Kumar Badheimunda Ashram School

3202 Jharsuguda EO Sangram Keshari Saraf Govt. ITI

3203 Jharsuguda EO Abhisekh Sahu Badheimunda Ashram School

3204 Jharsuguda EO Manoj Jha Badheimunda Ashram School

3205 Jharsuguda EO Nibha Jha Badheimunda Ashram School

3206 Jharsuguda EO Sonali Jha Badheimunda Ashram School

3207 Jharsuguda EO Anshu Jha Badheimunda Ashram School

3208 Jharsuguda EO Srinivas Rao Badheimunda Ashram School

3209 Jharsuguda EO Manish Kumar Yadav Manmohan ME School

3210 Jharsuguda EO Dinesh Yadav Manmohan ME School

3211 Jharsuguda EO Parbati Devi Manmohan ME School

3212 Jharsuguda EO Sudhir Jha Bhaskar Vidyapith

3213 Jharsuguda EO Sumit Ku Singh Beheramal SS

3214 Jharsuguda EO Khushi Singh Beheramal SS

3215 Jharsuguda EO Lakhi Mourya Beheramal SS

3216 Jharsuguda EO BIKI KUMAR SHARMA Sarbahal HS

3217 Jharsuguda EO Subodh Singh Sarbahal HS

3218 Jharsuguda EO Soni Kumari Sarbahal HS

3219 Jharsuguda EO Sania Singh Sarbahal HS

3220 Jharsuguda EO Subham Singh Sarbahal HS

3221 Jharsuguda EO Sahil Singh Sarbahal HS

3222 Jharsuguda EO Gopal Sha Jharianair PS

3223 Jharsuguda EO Laxmi Devi Jharianair PS

3224 Jharsuguda EO Raghab Sha Jharianair PS

3225 Jharsuguda EO Ragini Sha Jharianair PS

3226 Jharsuguda EO Bablu Sha Jharianair PS



3227 Jharsuguda EO Deepak Sha Jharianair PS

3228 Jharsuguda EO Padmini Singh Jharianair PS

3229 Jharsuguda EO Krishna Sha Jharianair PS

3230 Jharsuguda EO Krishna Prasad DIET, Jharsuguda

3231 Jharsuguda EO Chandra Sekhar Roy DIET, Jharsuguda

3232 Jharsuguda EO Meheelal Yadav Sarbahal HS

3233 Jharsuguda EO Shivam Ku Pandit Badheimunda Ashram School

3234 Jharsuguda EO Muskan Bano Debadihi SS

3235 Jharsuguda EO Arati Kumari Yadav Debadihi SS

3236 Jharsuguda EO Sarojini Pradhan Debadihi SS

3237 Jharsuguda EO Kumar Arjun Jharianair PS

3238 Jharsuguda EO Matta Nidhava Rao Jharianair PS

3239 Jharsuguda EO Ankit Dhote Jharianair PS

3240 Jharsuguda EO Arnapurna Debi Beheramal SS

3241 Jharsuguda EO Dinesh Kak Badheimunda Ashram School

3242 Jharsuguda EO Biki Oram Rly Colony HS

3243 Jharsuguda EO Kathamandu Tanty Bhaskar Vidyapith

3244 Jharsuguda EO MD Rinku Bhaskar Vidyapith

3245 Jharsuguda EO Ananda Machha khanda Bhaskar Vidyapith

3246 Jharsuguda EO Dinesh Sharma Bhaskar Vidyapith

3247 Jharsuguda EO Siyarang Kumar Ekatali HS

3248 Jharsuguda EO Dipnarayan Mandal Govt. ITI

3249 Jharsuguda EO Pinki Devi Govt. ITI

3250 Jharsuguda EO Angad Singh Kushwah DIET, Jharsuguda

3251 Jharsuguda EO Manoj Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

3252 Jharsuguda EO Premchand Kushwah DIET, Jharsuguda

3253 Jharsuguda EO Indrajeet Kushwah DIET, Jharsuguda

3254 Jharsuguda EO Mahammad Washim DIET, Jharsuguda

3255 Jharsuguda EO Narmada Maharana DIET, Jharsuguda

3256 Jharsuguda EO Sumit Saurab DIET, Jharsuguda

3257 Jharsuguda EO Gangaram Kashyap DIET, Jharsuguda

3258 Jharsuguda EO Savitri Kashyap DIET, Jharsuguda

3259 Jharsuguda EO Bhoomika Kashyap DIET, Jharsuguda

3260 Jharsuguda EO Purnima Kashyap DIET, Jharsuguda

3261 Jharsuguda EO Nidhi Kashyap DIET, Jharsuguda

3262 Jharsuguda EO Tuntun Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

3263 Jharsuguda EO Nitu Yadav DIET, Jharsuguda

3264 Jharsuguda EO Karan Oram Jharianair PS

3265 Jharsuguda EO Ramesh Ku Machhakhand Govt. ITI

3266 Jharsuguda EO Anita Singh Beheramal SS

3267 Jharsuguda EO Rani Singh Beheramal SS

3268 Jharsuguda EO Namita Singh Beheramal SS

3269 Jharsuguda EO N Vijaya Laxmi Beheramal SS

3270 Jharsuguda EO Subitr Dey Ekatali HS

3271 Jharsuguda EO Surajit Naik Ekatali HS

3272 Jharsuguda EO Mahalal Kumar Ekatali HS

3273 Jharsuguda EO Shyam Sunder Prasad Ekatali HS

3274 Jharsuguda EO Babita Devi Ekatali HS

3275 Jharsuguda EO Tanya Kumari Saniya Ekatali HS

3276 Jharsuguda EO Hina khatun Rly Colony HS

3277 Jharsuguda EO Jakiya Fatima Beheramal SS

3278 Jharsuguda EO Firdosh Fatima Beheramal SS

3279 Jharsuguda EO Sanjay Barik Beheramal SS

3280 Jharsuguda EO Rakesh Kumar Barik Beheramal SS

3281 Jharsuguda EO Priyansh Tiwari Govt. ITI

3282 Jharsuguda EO Sweety Baghar DIET, Jharsuguda

3283 Jharsuguda EO Sradhanjali Dash Ekatali HS



3284 Jharsuguda EO Kailash Ch Dash Ekatali HS

3285 Jharsuguda EO Sujata Prasad Rly Colony HS

3286 Jharsuguda EO Snehal Prasad Rly Colony HS

3287 Jharsuguda EO Biju Munda Rly Colony HS

3288 Jharsuguda EO Neyalal Laxmi Badheimunda Ashram School

3289 Jharsuguda EO Tulasi Hembram Beheramal SS

3290 Jharsuguda EO Nara Hembram Beheramal SS

3291 Jharsuguda EO Manjari Mai Hembram Beheramal SS

3292 Jharsuguda EO Basant Kumar Hembram Beheramal SS

3293 Jharsuguda EO Nisha Meher Beheramal SS

3294 Jharsuguda EO Megha Meher Beheramal SS

3295 Jharsuguda EO Danjan Rohidas Ekatali HS

3296 Jharsuguda EO Ghanashyam Kashyap Ekatali HS

3297 Jharsuguda EO Monoranjan Mohanty Bhaskar Vidyapith

3298 Jharsuguda EO Nisha Sharma Beheramal SS

3299 Jharsuguda EO Tripurari Saw Bhaskar Vidyapith

3300 Jharsuguda EO Lavin Sha Bhaskar Vidyapith

3301 Jharsuguda EO Sahbir Mahato Bhaskar Vidyapith

3302 Jharsuguda EO Raju Mahato Bhaskar Vidyapith

3303 Jharsuguda EO Binod Kumar Manmohan ME School

3304 Jharsuguda EO Usha Devi Manmohan ME School

3305 Jharsuguda EO Sonu Kumar Manmohan ME School

3306 Jharsuguda EO Monu Kumar Manmohan ME School

3307 Jharsuguda EO Dinesh Satnami DIET, Jharsuguda

3308 Jharsuguda EO Urmila Satnami DIET, Jharsuguda

3309 Jharsuguda EO Javed Ansari Badheimunda Ashram School

3310 Jharsuguda EO Subashini Behera Badheimunda Ashram School

3311 Jharsuguda EO Sapan Ku Behera Manmohan ME School

3312 Jharsuguda EO Dipak Ku Sharma Manmohan ME School

3313 Jharsuguda EO Bhabani Budula Manmohan ME School

3314 Jharsuguda EO Satyananda Marei Manmohan ME School

3315 Jharsuguda EO Deepak Mandal Manmohan ME School

3316 Jharsuguda EO Manisha Mandal Manmohan ME School

3317 Jharsuguda EO Lal Mohan Ram Manmohan ME School

3318 Jharsuguda EO Chanmuni Devi Manmohan ME School

3319 Jharsuguda EO Ranjita Kumari Manmohan ME School

3320 Jharsuguda EO Bikash Ram Manmohan ME School

3321 Jharsuguda EO Sanju Devi Manmohan ME School

3322 Jharsuguda EO Kartik Ku Sethi Sarbahal HS

3323 Jharsuguda EO Himansu Kumar Sarbahal HS

3324 Jharsuguda EO Nandu Sharma Bhaskar Vidyapith

3325 Jharsuguda EO Arjun Kumar Bhaskar Vidyapith

3326 Jharsuguda EO Monu Kumar Rama Bhaskar Vidyapith

3327 Jharsuguda EO Jaiveer Singh Badheimunda Ashram School

3328 Jharsuguda EO Tekram Kashyap DIET, Jharsuguda

3329 Jharsuguda EO Sumitra Kumari DIET, Jharsuguda

3330 Jharsuguda EO Ayush Kumbh DIET, Jharsuguda

3331 Jharsuguda EO Bittu Ku Sha Manmohan ME School

3332 Jharsuguda EO Dayananda Mandal Manmohan ME School

3333 Jharsuguda EO OM KUMAR Manmohan ME School

3334 Jharsuguda EO Sarita Devi Manmohan ME School

3335 Jharsuguda EO Rina Kumari Manmohan ME School

3336 Jharsuguda EO Subuni Kumari Manmohan ME School

3337 Jharsuguda EO Rajesh Yadav Sarbahal HS

3338 Jharsuguda EO Dillip Kumar Sarbahal HS

3339 Jharsuguda EO Raj Kumari Kurmi Sarbahal HS

3340 Jharsuguda EO Bhibuti Naik Sarbahal HS



3341 Jharsuguda EO Kamlesh Varadwaj Sarbahal HS

3342 Jharsuguda EO Shiv Shankar Swain Badheimunda Ashram School

3343 Jharsuguda EO Rabindra Singh Badheimunda Ashram School

3344 Jharsuguda EO Mamatanjali  Barik Beheramal SS

3345 Jharsuguda EO Manishree Barik Beheramal SS

3346 Jharsuguda EO Bhagat Singh DIET, Jharsuguda

3347 Jharsuguda EO Arvind Kumar DIET, Jharsuguda

3348 Jharsuguda EO Ashish Prasad Manmohan ME School

3349 Jharsuguda EO Renu Prasad Manmohan ME School

3350 Jharsuguda EO Narendra Prasad Manmohan ME School

3351 Jharsuguda EO Manish Kumar Badheimunda Ashram School

3352 Jharsuguda EO Rashmita Besan Badheimunda Ashram School

3353 Jharsuguda EO Rama Buda Beheramal SS

3354 Jharsuguda EO MD Jadid Sarbahal HS

3355 Jharsuguda EO Jumman Hussain Bhaskar Vidyapith

3356 Jharsuguda EO Gyatri Devi Ojha Beheramal SS

3357 Jharsuguda EO Ajay Maharana Sarbahal HS

3358 Jharsuguda EO Manini Maharana Sarbahal HS

3359 Jharsuguda EO MD Samir Badheimunda Ashram School

3360 Jharsuguda EO Abhikek Kumar Jharianair PS

3361 Jharsuguda EO Mukesh Kumar Sarbahal HS

3362 Jharsuguda EO Mahammad Kallamuddin Badheimunda Ashram School

3363 Jharsuguda EO Jetendra Sahoo Badheimunda Ashram School

3364 Jharsuguda EO Sudarshan Oram Badheimunda Ashram School

3365 Jharsuguda EO Ahammad Ali Badheimunda Ashram School

3366 Jharsuguda EO Debi Singh Badheimunda Ashram School

3367 Jharsuguda EO Satish Kumar Bhaskar Vidyapith

3368 Jharsuguda EO Alihul Azin DIET, Jharsuguda

3369 Jharsuguda EO Niranjan Singh Jharianair PS

3370 Jharsuguda EO Anita Devi Jharianair PS

3371 Jharsuguda EO Ashish Ku Singh Jharianair PS

3372 Jharsuguda EO Rudo Khaira Jharianair PS

3373 Jharsuguda EO Pakku Khaira Jharianair PS

3374 Jharsuguda EO Nilam Devi Jharianair PS

3375 Jharsuguda EO Vikant Kumar Badheimunda Ashram School

3376 Jharsuguda EO Sumit Kumar Badheimunda Ashram School

3377 Jharsuguda EO Satish Kumar Badheimunda Ashram School

3378 Jharsuguda EO MD Sakil Badheimunda Ashram School

3379 Jharsuguda EO Sonu Droll Badheimunda Ashram School

3380 Jharsuguda EO Somkesh Kumar Badheimunda Ashram School

3381 Jharsuguda EO Manjeet Kumar Badheimunda Ashram School

3382 Jharsuguda EO Pramod Badheimunda Ashram School

3383 Jharsuguda EO Sabina Khatun Manmohan ME School

3384 Jharsuguda EO Sahin Khatoon Manmohan ME School

3385 Jharsuguda EO Lahat Khatoon Manmohan ME School

3386 Jharsuguda EO MD Ahil Manmohan ME School

3387 Jharsuguda EO MD Sahil Manmohan ME School

3388 Jharsuguda EO MD Arsad Manmohan ME School

3389 Jharsuguda EO Aisha Khatoon Manmohan ME School

3390 Jharsuguda EO Razia Khatoon Manmohan ME School

3391 Jharsuguda EO Suby Rana Manmohan ME School

3392 Jharsuguda EO Shily Dandsana Manmohan ME School

3393 Jharsuguda EO Laxmi Sahu Manmohan ME School

3394 Jharsuguda EO Narendra Chouhan DIET, Jharsuguda

3395 Jharsuguda EO Sudarsan Yadav Ekatali HS

3396 Jharsuguda EO Laxmi Jamuda Ekatali HS

3397 Jharsuguda EO Bhuduram Munda Ekatali HS



3398 Jharsuguda EO Kalu Charan Gouda Badheimunda Ashram School

3399 Jharsuguda EO Surendra Singh Bhaskar Vidyapith

3400 Jharsuguda EO Rakesh Ku Singh Bhaskar Vidyapith

3401 Jharsuguda EO Shib Satnami Manmohan ME School

3402 Jharsuguda EO Santosh Kumar Thakur Manmohan ME School

3403 Jharsuguda EO Pritam Rajak Beheramal SS

3404 Jharsuguda EO Suchismita Acharya Beheramal SS

3405 Jharsuguda EO Anshita Acharya Beheramal SS

3406 Jharsuguda EO J Haibru Rly Colony HS

3407 Jharsuguda EO Nutan Devi Beheramal SS

3408 Jharsuguda EO Shiv Shankar Yadav Rly Colony HS

3409 Jharsuguda EO Santosh Verma Rly Colony HS

3410 Jharsuguda EO Rohini Verma Rly Colony HS

3411 Jharsuguda EO Parbati Verma Rly Colony HS

3412 Jharsuguda EO Rahit Kumar Rly Colony HS

3413 Jharsuguda EO Bipin Kumar Rly Colony HS

3414 Jharsuguda EO Dhirendra Samal DIET, Jharsuguda

3415 Jharsuguda EO Tanu Oram DIET, Jharsuguda

3416 Jharsuguda EO Bablu Sha Manmohan ME School

3417 Jharsuguda EO Manjita Devi Manmohan ME School

3418 Jharsuguda EO Sapna Sha Manmohan ME School

3419 Jharsuguda EO Pritam Sha Manmohan ME School

3420 Jharsuguda EO Pishu Sha Manmohan ME School

3421 Jharsuguda EO Gurdev Ray Manmohan ME School

3422 Jharsuguda EO Brahamadev Singh Rly Colony HS

3423 Jharsuguda EO Devendra Rly Colony HS

3424 Jharsuguda EO Muna Khadanga DIET, Jharsuguda

3425 Jharsuguda EO Pratyush Ku Sahoo DIET, Jharsuguda

3426 Jharsuguda EO Bayadhar Sahoo DIET, Jharsuguda

3427 Jharsuguda EO Sudharani Sahoo DIET, Jharsuguda

3428 Jharsuguda EO Ganesh Kunwar Ekatali HS

3429 Jharsuguda EO Tanmaya Barik Badheimunda Ashram School

3430 Jharsuguda EO Mukesh Nayak Manmohan ME School

3431 Jharsuguda EO Reshab Thakur Manmohan ME School

3432 Jharsuguda EO Kalu Charan Pradhan Govt. ITI

3433 Jharsuguda EO Sushant Sahu Beheramal SS

3434 Jharsuguda EO Bharat Dubey Beheramal SS

3435 Jharsuguda EO Neha Kumari Beheramal SS

3436 Jharsuguda EO Durga Rohidas Beheramal SS

3437 Jharsuguda EO Chetan Rohidas Beheramal SS

3438 Jharsuguda EO Jagadish Rohidas Beheramal SS

3439 Jharsuguda EO Meghnad Rohidas Beheramal SS

3440 Jharsuguda EO Rakesh Sharma Beheramal SS

3441 Jharsuguda EO Sushama Sharma Beheramal SS

3442 Jharsuguda EO Shivansh Sharma Beheramal SS

3443 Jharsuguda EO Tapaswini Laria Beheramal SS

3444 Jharsuguda EO Sunil Soy Govt. ITI

3445 Jharsuguda EO Avnish Kumar DIET, Jharsuguda

3446 Jharsuguda EO Nasmuddin Immuddin Saif DIET, Jharsuguda

3447 Jharsuguda EO Rabiranjan Sharma Bhaskar Vidyapith

3448 Jharsuguda EO Ramakanta Sahu Badheimunda Ashram School

3449 Jharsuguda EO Ankit Kumar Badheimunda Ashram School

3450 Jharsuguda EO Devendra Badheimunda Ashram School

3451 Jharsuguda EO Ashish Gupta Badheimunda Ashram School

3452 Jharsuguda EO Najma Khatoon Badheimunda Ashram School

3453 Jharsuguda EO Nourin Parveen Badheimunda Ashram School

3454 Jharsuguda EO MD Shanawaj Ali Badheimunda Ashram School



3455 Jharsuguda EO Surendra Rana Manmohan ME School

3456 Jharsuguda EO Rupesh Kumar Manmohan ME School

3457 Jharsuguda EO Parvesh Sonkar Manmohan ME School

3458 Jharsuguda EO Anisha Sonkar Manmohan ME School

3459 Jharsuguda EO Roshan Tanty Manmohan ME School

3460 Jharsuguda EO Ranjit Tanty Manmohan ME School

3461 Jharsuguda EO Suresh Beheramal SS

3462 Jharsuguda EO Ramayan Ray Sarbahal HS

3463 Jharsuguda EO Bhagirathi Bhuyan DIET, Jharsuguda

3464 Jharsuguda EO Bishnu Kesari Bhuyan DIET, Jharsuguda

3465 Jharsuguda EO S K Khalik Badheimunda Ashram School

3466 Jharsuguda EO Samma bibi Badheimunda Ashram School

3467 Jharsuguda EO Kamlesh Ghosh Rly Colony HS

3468 Jharsuguda EO Rakesh Sethi DIET, Jharsuguda

3469 Jharsuguda EO Baikuntha Chandera Khandai Govt. ITI

3470 Jharsuguda EO Sonia Das Beheramal SS

3471 Jharsuguda EO Bala Das Beheramal SS

3472 Jharsuguda EO Bikash Pandey Bhaskar Vidyapith

3473 Jharsuguda EO Binod Rana Bhaskar Vidyapith

3474 Jharsuguda EO Kanhai Thakur Bhaskar Vidyapith

3475 Jharsuguda EO Jitendra Oram Jharianair PS

3476 Jharsuguda EO Sushanta Oram Jharianair PS

3477 Jharsuguda EO Mohhammad Mirajuddin Rly Colony HS

3478 Jharsuguda EO Samiya Bano Rly Colony HS

3479 Jharsuguda EO MD Almaaz Ansari Rly Colony HS

3480 Jharsuguda EO MD Aariz Ansari Rly Colony HS

3481 Jharsuguda EO Dhoba Rout Badheimunda Ashram School

3482 Jharsuguda EO Kumari Behera Badheimunda Ashram School

3483 Jharsuguda EO Laxmi Behera Badheimunda Ashram School

3484 Jharsuguda EO Lingaraj Behera Badheimunda Ashram School

3485 Jharsuguda EO Punam Tanty Manmohan ME School

3486 Jharsuguda EO Dibya Rohidas Manmohan ME School

3487 Jharsuguda EO Rakesh Banjari Manmohan ME School

3488 Jharsuguda EO Mahima Tanty Manmohan ME School

3489 Jharsuguda EO Ajit Tanty Manmohan ME School

3490 Jharsuguda EO Kartika Pradhan Sarbahal HS

3491 Jharsuguda EO Anita Rout Sarbahal HS

3492 Jharsuguda EO Priyansi Pradhan Sarbahal HS

3493 Jharsuguda EO MD Sakil Sarbahal HS

3494 Jharsuguda EO MD Hussain Sarbahal HS

3495 Jharsuguda EO Jasmin Akram Bhaskar Vidyapith

3496 Jharsuguda EO Pankaj Rajak Manmohan ME School

3497 Jharsuguda EO Binod Nag Manmohan ME School

3498 Jharsuguda EO Deepak Kumar Beheramal SS

3499 Jharsuguda EO Munni Devi Beheramal SS

3500 Jharsuguda EO Aditya Kumar Beheramal SS

3501 Jharsuguda EO Ansh Kumar Beheramal SS

3502 Jharsuguda EO Ayush Kumar Beheramal SS

3503 Jharsuguda EO Kanhiya Sha Beheramal SS

3504 Jharsuguda EO Puja Kumari Beheramal SS

3505 Jharsuguda EO Maheswar Seth Beheramal SS

3506 Jharsuguda EO Sarojini Seth Beheramal SS

3507 Jharsuguda EO Sunil Kumar Bhaskar Vidyapith

3508 Jharsuguda EO Pawan Ku Rana Bhaskar Vidyapith

3509 Jharsuguda EO Md Aktar Bhaskar Vidyapith

3510 Jharsuguda EO MD Sohel Bhaskar Vidyapith



3511 Jharsuguda EO Santosh Gouda DIET, Jharsuguda

3512 Jharsuguda EO Chittri Chimanchalam Badheimunda Ashram School

3513 Jharsuguda EO Kanilal Dutta Badheimunda Ashram School

3514 Jharsuguda EO Rajendra Ku Sasini Govt. ITI

3515 Jharsuguda EO Damodhar Jagat Badheimunda Ashram School

3516 Jharsuguda EO Santosh Mohanty Sarbahal HS

3517 Jharsuguda EO Ranjeet Ku Biswas Manmohan ME School

3518 Jharsuguda EO Hina Kumari Manmohan ME School

3519 Jharsuguda EO Laxmi Kumari Manmohan ME School

3520 Jharsuguda EO Kamaleswar Prasad Manmohan ME School

3521 Jharsuguda EO Dhruba Adha Beheramal SS

3522 Jharsuguda EO Labanga Adha Beheramal SS

3523 Jharsuguda EO Sameer Adha Beheramal SS

3524 Jharsuguda EO Sandip Adha Beheramal SS

3525 Jharsuguda EO Sruti Adha Beheramal SS

3526 Jharsuguda EO Raja Sethi Badheimunda Ashram School

3527 Jharsuguda EO Dushasan Nayak Badheimunda Ashram School

3528 Jharsuguda EO Ramesh Nayak Badheimunda Ashram School

3529 Jharsuguda EO Ganeshwar Nayak Badheimunda Ashram School

3530 Jharsuguda EO Kalicharan Gouda Bhaskar Vidyapith

3531 Jharsuguda EO MD Toffique Jharianair PS

3532 Jharsuguda EO MD Shahbaj Raza Jharianair PS

3533 Jharsuguda EO MD Intiyaz Jharianair PS

3534 Jharsuguda EO MD Sarfaraz Ansari Jharianair PS

3535 Jharsuguda EO MD Sartaz Ansari Jharianair PS

3536 Jharsuguda EO Murad Ali Jharianair PS

3537 Jharsuguda EO Bhaban Barik Manmohan ME School

3538 Jharsuguda EO Rajesh Kumar Manmohan ME School

3539 Jharsuguda EO Mogal Pradhan Manmohan ME School

3540 Jharsuguda EO Balmiki Charan Naik Manmohan ME School

3541 Jharsuguda EO Rosan Ku Palei Sarbahal HS

3542 Jharsuguda EO Abdul Alim Ansari Badheimunda Ashram School

3543 Jharsuguda EO Prakash Khuntia DIET, Jharsuguda

3544 Jharsuguda EO Deepak Madhisiya DIET, Jharsuguda

3545 Jharsuguda EO Samir Gauda DIET, Jharsuguda

3546 Jharsuguda EO Asilal Prajapati DIET, Jharsuguda

3547 Jharsuguda EO Meera Ray Manmohan ME School

3548 Jharsuguda EO Ariyan Ray Manmohan ME School

3549 Jharsuguda EO Saloni Baxla DIET, Jharsuguda

3550 Jharsuguda EO Raju Yadav Sarbahal HS

3551 Jharsuguda EO Krushna Ch Barik Sarbahal HS

3552 Jharsuguda EO Ravi Kumar Pandey Jharianair PS

3553 Jharsuguda EO M Ram Babu DIET, Jharsuguda

3554 Jharsuguda EO K Guru DIET, Jharsuguda

3555 Jharsuguda EO Abhimanyu Behera Sarbahal HS

3556 Jharsuguda EO Sonu Singh Sarbahal HS

3557 Jharsuguda EO Sibam Singh Sarbahal HS

3558 Jharsuguda EO Deepa Sahu Badheimunda Ashram School

3559 Jharsuguda EO Barsha Mahanand Badheimunda Ashram School

3560 Jharsuguda EO Anand Singh Badheimunda Ashram School

3561 Jharsuguda EO Biswajit Mohanty DIET, Jharsuguda

3562 Jharsuguda EO Manas Puruseth DIET, Jharsuguda

3563 Jharsuguda EO Gokul Ch Manna Sarbahal HS

3564 Jharsuguda EO MD Asgar Sarbahal HS

3565 Jharsuguda EO Chedi Kumar Sarbahal HS

3566 Jharsuguda EO MD Rasit Sarbahal HS

3567 Jharsuguda EO Tirupati Rout Sarbahal HS



3568 Jharsuguda EO Manoj Ram DIET, Jharsuguda

3569 Jharsuguda EO Munni Mahato Beheramal SS

3570 Jharsuguda EO Monoj Biswal Badheimunda Ashram School

3571 Jharsuguda EO Laba Kumar Patra Badheimunda Ashram School

3572 Jharsuguda EO Bimla Devi Beheramal SS

3573 Jharsuguda EO Avinash Ku Kumbhakar DIET, Jharsuguda

3574 Jharsuguda EO Suman Saha Manmohan ME School

3575 Jharsuguda EO Anita Saha Manmohan ME School

3576 Jharsuguda EO Gajendra Ku Mahato Manmohan ME School

3577 Jharsuguda EO Monalisa Parida Manmohan ME School

3578 Jharsuguda EO Ganesh Choudhary DIET, Jharsuguda

3579 Jharsuguda EO Suresh Choudhary DIET, Jharsuguda

3580 Jharsuguda EO Suman Choudhry DIET, Jharsuguda

3581 Jharsuguda EO Urmila Sahaini DIET, Jharsuguda

3582 Jharsuguda EO Manish Kumar DIET, Jharsuguda

3583 Jharsuguda EO Hanasena Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3584 Jharsuguda EO Bijay Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3585 Jharsuguda EO Aman Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3586 Jharsuguda EO Saroj Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3587 Jharsuguda EO Sarthi Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3588 Jharsuguda EO Pinki Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3589 Jharsuguda EO Manoj Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3590 Jharsuguda EO Om Min DIET, Jharsuguda

3591 Jharsuguda EO Rita Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3592 Jharsuguda EO Saroj Min DIET, Jharsuguda

3593 Jharsuguda EO Lovely Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3594 Jharsuguda EO Rajeeb Sithila DIET, Jharsuguda

3595 Jharsuguda EO Rabikant Thakur Manmohan ME School

3596 Jharsuguda EO Ramesh Yadav Beheramal SS

3597 Jharsuguda EO Laxmi Yadav Beheramal SS

3598 Jharsuguda EO Puja Yadav Beheramal SS

3599 Jharsuguda EO Arjun Yadav Beheramal SS

3600 Jharsuguda EO Rajiv Kumar Manmohan ME School

3601 Jharsuguda EO Parbati Sethi DIET, Jharsuguda

3602 Jharsuguda EO Santosh Kumar Singh Gangadhar Kalyan Mandap

3603 Jharsuguda EO Pradeep Kumar Gangadhar Kalyan Mandap

3604 Jharsuguda EO Bikash Sahu Bhaskar Vidyapith

3605 Jharsuguda EO Santosh Sahu Bhaskar Vidyapith

3606 Jharsuguda EO Mohit Patel DIET, Jharsuguda

3607 Jharsuguda EO Dharmendra Yadav Govt. ITI

3608 Jharsuguda EO Surendra Thakur Govt. ITI

3609 Jharsuguda EO Sanju Sithila Jharinair PS

3610 Jharsuguda EO Surendra Nag Jharinair PS

3611 Jharsuguda EO Pinki Sithila Jharinair PS

3612 Jharsuguda EO Ayush Sharma Govt. ITI

3613 Jharsuguda EO Sejal Sharma Govt. ITI

3614 Jharsuguda EO Boby Sharma Govt. ITI

3615 Jharsuguda EO Oshmi Panda Govt. ITI

3616 Jharsuguda EO Kummkum Panda Govt. ITI

3617 Jharsuguda EO Koushamvik Panda Govt. ITI

3618 Belpaher Aaliya near Over Bridge

3619 Belpaher Aatab Ali Sk near Over Bridge

3620 Belpaher Affab Ali Seth near municipality Office

3621 Belpaher Ajmat Ali Sk near municipality Office

3622 Belpaher Ajmer Ali Seth Malipada Chowk

3623 Belpaher Aju Malipada Chowk

3624 Belpaher Alia Akram Malipada Chowk



3625 Belpaher Alli Akbar Malipada Chowk

3626 Belpaher Alli hussan Malipada Chowk

3627 Belpaher Aman Mallik Malipada Chowk

3628 Belpaher Ambika Tandey Malipada Chowk

3629 Belpaher Ananta Thakur Near OLD Durga Mandap

3630 Belpaher Anil Suna Near OLD Durga Mandap

3631 Belpaher Anita Tandy Near OLD Durga Mandap

3632 Belpaher Anjana Near OLD Durga Mandap

3633 Belpaher Anjana Ming Near Lalu House

3634 Belpaher Anusaya Maharana Near Lalu House

3635 Belpaher Anusaya Sahu Near Lalu House

3636 Belpaher Arun Suna Khalguda

3637 Belpaher Asadukar  Khandal near Malipada School

3638 Belpaher Ashadhu Mandal Daily Market

3639 Belpaher Ashok Jamdulia Schoolpada TRL

3640 Belpaher Ashok jamdulia Schoolpada TRL

3641 Belpaher Asim Barik Near Q &J type madak House

3642 Belpaher Asraful Mandal Near Mukhi House (Rly Crossing)

3643 Belpaher Asrafull Near Mukhi House (Rly Crossing)

3644 Belpaher Aswini Khadia Near Mukhi House (Rly Crossing)

3645 Belpaher Ata Alam Near Mukhi House (Rly Crossing)

3646 Belpaher Baba(Baggers) Near Mukhi House (Rly Crossing)

3647 Belpaher Babalal Luhar Bijilipada Road side

3648 Belpaher Badha Bijilipada Road side

3649 Belpaher Ballabha Mishra Bijilipada Road side

3650 Belpaher Banita Vengraj Bijilipada Road side

3651 Belpaher Banti Maharana Jhandapada 

3652 Belpaher beby Munda Bijilpada

3653 Belpaher Benudhar Sahu Bijilpada

3654 Belpaher Bidyadhar Pattanaik Bijilpada

3655 Belpaher Binod Bag Bijilpada

3656 Belpaher Binod Kusum Bijilpada

3657 Belpaher Binod Swain Bijilpada

3658 Belpaher Biranchi Seth Bijilpada

3659 Belpaher Biranchi Seth Bijilpada

3660 Belpaher Bishnu Barik Bijilpada

3661 Belpaher Bistu Kalo Bijilpada

3662 Belpaher Buda Bijilpada

3663 Belpaher Buda Kanta Bijilpada

3664 Belpaher bunda Kanta Bijilpada

3665 Belpaher Chachala Jaypuria Bijilpada

3666 Belpaher Chaeta Mahonta Bijilpada

3667 Belpaher Champa Naik Bijilpada

3668 Belpaher Chand Begum Mirdhadera 

3669 Belpaher Chand kumra Mirdhadera 

3670 Belpaher Chhotu Mirdhadera 

3671 Belpaher Chingri Bae Mirdhadera 

3672 Belpaher Debraj Barik Mirdhadera 

3673 Belpaher Deepak Garoda Luhurapada

3674 Belpaher Demati Munda Luhurapada

3675 Belpaher Dhaniram Keut Luhurapada

3676 Belpaher Dhariram Kaut Luhurapada

3677 Belpaher Dharitri Singh Luhurapada

3678 Belpaher Dinamani Naik Luhurapada

3679 Belpaher Dipak Kumar Luhurapada

3680 Belpaher Fulki Munda Luhurapada

3681 Belpaher Galu Suna Luhurapada



3682 Belpaher ganesh Kumra Singipada

3683 Belpaher Gopal Oram Singipada

3684 Belpaher Goutam Tandey Singipada

3685 Belpaher Gudu Dhandeo Singipada

3686 Belpaher Gulam Mahamad Singipada

3687 Belpaher Gunny Behera Singipada

3688 Belpaher Gurudev luhur Singipada

3689 Belpaher Hakin Karali Junadihi

3690 Belpaher Harachand Patel Junadihi

3691 Belpaher Harchand Patel Junadihi

3692 Belpaher Harihar Maharana Junadihi

3693 Belpaher Hasirull Jamam Seth Junadihi

3694 Belpaher Hasnujjaman Sekh Junadihi

3695 Belpaher islamuddin Junadihi

3696 Belpaher Jagu Luhar Junadihi

3697 Belpaher Jagu Munda Junadihi

3698 Belpaher Jaharl Haagee Junadihi

3699 Belpaher jannat Sekh Junadihi

3700 Belpaher Jasoda Majhi Junadihi

3701 Belpaher Jeharu Singh Junadihi

3702 Belpaher Jiyarul Haque Mondal Junadihi

3703 Belpaher Jogendra Swain Belpahar Mausi Maa Mandir

3704 Belpaher Josef Kerketa Belpahar Mausi Maa Mandir

3705 Belpaher jumraian Gandhinagar

3706 Belpaher Jyoti Bae Belpahar Mausi Maa Mandir

3707 Belpaher Kadli Kisan Belpahar Ratna Mandap

3708 Belpaher Kairu Naik Belpahar Ratna Mandap

3709 Belpaher Kairu Seth Belpahar Ratna Mandap

3710 Belpaher Kamal Jaiswal Singipada

3711 Belpaher kamlesh Junadihi

3712 Belpaher Kantalal kelet Junadihi

3713 Belpaher Karan Junadihi

3714 Belpaher Khokan Mallik Junadihi

3715 Belpaher Kuni Bae Junadihi

3716 Belpaher Kuntala Khadia Junadihi

3717 Belpaher Kunti Yado Junadihi

3718 Belpaher kururi Dhamka Junadihi

3719 Belpaher Lakru Karali Junadihi

3720 Belpaher Lilabati Patra Junadihi

3721 Belpaher Lingaraj Bag Gandhinagar

3722 Belpaher Mahadev Singh Gandhinagar

3723 Belpaher Malini rout Gandhinagar

3724 Belpaher Mandhata Kharsal Gandhinagar

3725 Belpaher Mangri Munda Gandhinagar

3726 Belpaher Manifulla Seth Gandhinagar

3727 Belpaher Manilal Islam Gandhinagar

3728 Belpaher Manirul sk Rahematnagar

3729 Belpaher Manirulm Islam Rahematnagar

3730 Belpaher md Ajrulla Seth Rahematnagar

3731 Belpaher MD Gulab Rahematnagar

3732 Belpaher Md islam Rahematnagar

3733 Belpaher Md Maim Jay Hind Club.

3734 Belpaher Md salman Jay Hind Club.

3735 Belpaher Mini Munda Luhurapada

3736 Belpaher Mithi Bae Luhurapada

3737 Belpaher Modi Kisan Luhurapada

3738 Belpaher Mohan Kujur Samlae Mandir



3739 Belpaher Mohan Ming Samlae Mandir

3740 Belpaher Mohan Singh Gandhisadan

3741 Belpaher Mohan vengraj Station Kali Mandir

3742 Belpaher Munu Jagat Station Kali Mandir

3743 Belpaher Nandini Station Kali Mandir

3744 Belpaher Neeraj Station Kali Mandir

3745 Belpaher Netramani Maharana Station Kali Mandir

3746 Belpaher Nilamani Maharana Station Kali Mandir

3747 Belpaher Nseema Bano Station Kali Mandir

3748 Belpaher Nudul Station Kali Mandir

3749 Belpaher Nurula Station Kali Mandir

3750 Belpaher Padmalaya Maharana Station Kali Mandir

3751 Belpaher Pandu Meher Station Kali Mandir

3752 Belpaher Paradesh Maharana kurmipada

3753 Belpaher parbati Makat kurmipada

3754 Belpaher Parbati munda kurmipada

3755 Belpaher Parbeen Suna kurmipada

3756 Belpaher Pardesi Maharana kurmipada

3757 Belpaher Parida Munda kurmipada

3758 Belpaher Parween Suna kurmipada

3759 Belpaher Pawan Chaudhury kurmipada

3760 Belpaher Phagulala Khadia kurmipada

3761 Belpaher Phuglal Majhi kurmipada

3762 Belpaher Phumati Munda kurmipada

3763 Belpaher Pradip Panda kurmipada

3764 Belpaher Prakash Dev kurmipada

3765 Belpaher Pratima Jasmuk kurmipada

3766 Belpaher Pratima Samad kurmipada

3767 Belpaher Puja Maharana kurmipada

3768 Belpaher Puruna NAC Office kurmipada

3769 Belpaher Puspa Jhara kurmipada

3770 Belpaher Radha Garada kurmipada

3771 Belpaher RadhaKhadia kurmipada

3772 Belpaher Raibari Bhengraj kurmipada

3773 Belpaher Raibari Munda kurmipada

3774 Belpaher Raj Kumar kurmipada

3775 Belpaher Raj Kumari Oram kurmipada

3776 Belpaher Raj Munda Bijilipada Road side

3777 Belpaher Raja Sahu Bijilipada Road side

3778 Belpaher Rajesh bag Bijilipada Road side

3779 Belpaher Rajmistri Bijilipada Road side

3780 Belpaher Raju Mistri Bijilipada Road side

3781 Belpaher Ramdevi Bijilipada Road side

3782 Belpaher Rashmita Naik Mirdhadera 

3783 Belpaher Ratan Mirdhadera 

3784 Belpaher Ratikant naik Mirdhadera 

3785 Belpaher Ratnamandap Mirdhadera 

3786 Belpaher Raviya Mirdhadera 

3787 Belpaher Raviya Mirdhadera 

3788 Belpaher Rinki Mirdhadera 

3789 Belpaher Sabasin Mallik Mirdhadera 

3790 Belpaher Sabitri Khadia Mirdhadera 

3791 Belpaher Sabitri Sing Mirdhadera 

3792 Belpaher Sabitri Vengra Mirdhadera 

3793 Belpaher Sabu Suna Mirdhadera 

3794 Belpaher Saga Khadia Mirdhadera 

3795 Belpaher Sagar Suna Mirdhadera 



3796 Belpaher Sagarbati Munda Mirdhadera 

3797 Belpaher Sahara Singh Mirdhadera 

3798 Belpaher Sakil Ali Mirdhadera 

3799 Belpaher Sakir Ali Mirdhadera 

3800 Belpaher Sakuntala Naik Mirdhadera 

3801 Belpaher Salma Yadab Mirdhadera 

3802 Belpaher Salmi Vengraj Mirdhadera 

3803 Belpaher Samari Munda Mirdhadera 

3804 Belpaher Sana Munda Mirdhadera 

3805 Belpaher Sanjaya bera Mirdhadera 

3806 Belpaher Sanjaya chand Khalaguda

3807 Belpaher Sanjaya Singh Khalaguda

3808 Belpaher Sankar Lodge Khalaguda

3809 Belpaher Santosh Goud Malipada Chowk

3810 Belpaher Santosh Podh Malipada Chowk

3811 Belpaher Santosh Suna Malipada Chowk

3812 Belpaher Santosh Suna Malipada Chowk

3813 Belpaher santram Malipada Chowk

3814 Belpaher Sapna Tandy Malipada Chowk

3815 Belpaher Saraf Ali Malipada Chowk

3816 Belpaher Saraswati Minz Malipada Chowk

3817 Belpaher Saraswati Minz Durga Mandap

3818 Belpaher Sarat Seth Durga Mandap

3819 Belpaher Sarita Munda Durga Mandap

3820 Belpaher Saroj Jagat Durga Mandap

3821 Belpaher Sd Alli Akbar Junadihi

3822 Belpaher Sek Ali Junadihi

3823 Belpaher Sek Amirul Junadihi

3824 Belpaher Sek Tajammal Ali Junadihi

3825 Belpaher Sima Khadia kurmipada

3826 Belpaher SK Mugleswa Singipada

3827 Belpaher Sobhya Khatun Junadihi

3828 Belpaher Sonu Kisan Modi Junadihi

3829 Belpaher Sudhir Jasmak Junadihi

3830 Belpaher Sugul Tate Junadihi

3831 Belpaher Sukanti Khadia Junadihi

3832 Belpaher Sukdeb Singh Junadihi

3833 Belpaher Sumitra Oram Junadihi

3834 Belpaher Surendra Panchbhaya Junadihi

3835 Belpaher Surendra Santh Station pada

3836 Belpaher surendra Santh Station pada

3837 Belpaher Susila pasayat Station pada

3838 Belpaher Taj Muhmmad Station pada

3839 Belpaher Tajabul Ali Station pada

3840 Belpaher Tikaswar Sarbgiya Station pada

3841 Belpaher tikeswar Khadia Station pada

3842 Belpaher Tinku Sahu Gandhinagar

3843 Belpaher Tinku Sekh Maharana pada, Jurabaga

3844 Belpaher Tiwari Portal Maharana pada, Jurabaga

3845 Belpaher Tululi Sakat Maharana pada, Jurabaga

3846 Belpaher Ulasa Hati Maharana pada, Jurabaga

3847 Belpaher Ulfat Sakat Maharana pada, Jurabaga

3848 Belpaher Upendra Haripal Maharana pada, Jurabaga

3849 Brajrajnagar Manas Ku. Naik Orient Colliery HS

3850 Brajrajnagar Surendra Deep Orient Colliery HS

3851 Brajrajnagar Aswini Jena Orient Colliery HS

3852 Brajrajnagar Narayan Badi Orient Colliery HS



3853 Brajrajnagar Kishan Chouhan Orient Colliery HS

3854 Brajrajnagar Sudhansu Sahu Orient Colliery HS

3855 Brajrajnagar Damayanti Behera NAC Girls High School

3856 Brajrajnagar Baby Buda NAC Girls High School

3857 Brajrajnagar Asha Suna NAC Girls High School

3858 Brajrajnagar Sara Suren NAC Girls High School

3859 Brajrajnagar Priya Goyal M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3860 Brajrajnagar Ramesh kumar Goyal M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3861 Brajrajnagar Rashmi Goyal M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3862 Brajrajnagar Parbati Shaw M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3863 Brajrajnagar Law Kumar Shaw M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3864 Brajrajnagar Suresh Shaw M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3865 Brajrajnagar Ribon Shaw M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3866 Brajrajnagar Gour Patra Suravi Complex

3867 Brajrajnagar Reena Patra Suravi Complex

3868 Brajrajnagar Ranjan Jena Netaji Bhawan

3869 Brajrajnagar Roshni Pandey PWD Guest House

3870 Brajrajnagar Sumalya Badhei PWD Guest House

3871 Brajrajnagar Kashinath Majhi M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3872 Brajrajnagar Mamta Naik M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3873 Brajrajnagar Mayank Naik M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3874 Brajrajnagar Sachin Ku Mishra Suravi Complex

3875 Brajrajnagar Nadeem Iqbal M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3876 Brajrajnagar Gajendra Gond M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3877 Brajrajnagar Jagdish Yadav Suravi Complex

3878 Brajrajnagar Surjit Bagh Suravi Complex

3879 Brajrajnagar Arati Pachisia M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3880 Brajrajnagar Pooja Pachisia M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3881 Brajrajnagar poojan Pachisia M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3882 Brajrajnagar Ranjan Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3883 Brajrajnagar Niharkant Samal M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3884 Brajrajnagar Sanjay Kumar yadav Netaji Bhawan

3885 Brajrajnagar Vicky Kumar Netaji Bhawan

3886 Brajrajnagar Naresh Kumar Dubey Orient Colliery HS

3887 Brajrajnagar Sidharth Swain M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3888 Brajrajnagar Deepak Pradhan M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3889 Brajrajnagar Tanka Chhatriya M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3890 Brajrajnagar Biswa Mohan Suna Orient Colliery HS

3891 Brajrajnagar Haldhar Deep Orient Colliery HS

3892 Brajrajnagar Raja Rajak D.A.V Hill top

3893 Brajrajnagar Bikash Mahanand D.A.V Hill top

3894 Brajrajnagar Manoj Mukherjee D.A.V Hill top

3895 Brajrajnagar Kamdeb Tanty D.A.V Hill top

3896 Brajrajnagar Shekhar Sindria D.A.V Hill top

3897 Brajrajnagar Pradip Satnami D.A.V Hill top

3898 Brajrajnagar Rajendra Mitra D.A.V Hill top

3899 Brajrajnagar Chandan Sarkar NAC Girls High School

3900 Brajrajnagar Nitu Sarkar NAC Girls High School

3901 Brajrajnagar Bhabna Sarkar NAC Girls High School

3902 Brajrajnagar Himansu Sarkar NAC Girls High School

3903 Brajrajnagar Jagannath Suna NAC Girls High School

3904 Brajrajnagar Sakuntala Suna NAC Girls High School

3905 Brajrajnagar Niranjan Behera Orient Colliery HS

3906 Brajrajnagar Dibakar Sahu Netaji Bhawan

3907 Brajrajnagar Anil Khadia Netaji Bhawan

3908 Brajrajnagar Aman Banchhor D.A.V Hill top

3909 Brajrajnagar Prasanta Munda M.C.L Kalyan Mandap



3910 Brajrajnagar Syamlal Patel Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3911 Brajrajnagar Laxmi Patel Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3912 Brajrajnagar Seo Bai Patel Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3913 Brajrajnagar Mohammad Sehzad Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3914 Brajrajnagar Md Mumtaj Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3915 Brajrajnagar Md Saijada Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3916 Brajrajnagar Md Azad Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3917 Brajrajnagar Raj Kumar Suna Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3918 Brajrajnagar Rita Parida NAC Girls High School

3919 Brajrajnagar Subham Pradhan NAC Girls High School

3920 Brajrajnagar Lily Behera  NAC Girls High School

3921 Brajrajnagar Jamal Khan Orient Colliery HS

3922 Brajrajnagar Shakti Chandra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3923 Brajrajnagar Reetika Chandra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

3924 Brajrajnagar Shibnath Ram Rohidas Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3925 Brajrajnagar Rajaram Rohidas Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3926 Brajrajnagar Jaynath Ram Rohidas Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3927 Brajrajnagar Premnath Rohidas Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3928 Brajrajnagar Raj Kumar Halwai Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3929 Brajrajnagar Priya Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3930 Brajrajnagar Rita Debi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3931 Brajrajnagar Biki Sah D.A.V Hill top

3932 Brajrajnagar Bhawani Shankar Parida NAC Girls High School

3933 Brajrajnagar Sunil Chourasia Orient Colliery HS

3934 Brajrajnagar Raja Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3935 Brajrajnagar Sanjay Das Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3936 Brajrajnagar Srimal Das Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3937 Brajrajnagar Phulbai Das Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3938 Brajrajnagar Santi Das Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3939 Brajrajnagar Ram Niwas Giri Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3940 Brajrajnagar Girija Giri Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3941 Brajrajnagar Radha Giri Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3942 Brajrajnagar Mithles Giri Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3943 Brajrajnagar Panka Giri Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3944 Brajrajnagar Rajboti Giri Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3945 Brajrajnagar Umesh Khadia Netaji Bhawan

3946 Brajrajnagar Hosiya Suna D.A.V Hill top

3947 Brajrajnagar Mukesh ku Parida Orient Colliery HS

3948 Brajrajnagar Priyadarsini Parida Orient Colliery HS

3949 Brajrajnagar Ayushman Parida Orient Colliery HS

3950 Brajrajnagar Sumit Gupta Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3951 Brajrajnagar Shankar Gupta Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3952 Brajrajnagar Samita Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3953 Brajrajnagar Rina Gupta Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3954 Brajrajnagar Nehal Gupta Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3955 Brajrajnagar Pradeep Sha Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3956 Brajrajnagar Ranju Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3957 Brajrajnagar Nikita Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3958 Brajrajnagar pintu Sharma Orient Colliery HS

3959 Brajrajnagar Chandramani Bania Suravi Complex

3960 Brajrajnagar Kiran Pradhan NAC Girls High School

3961 Brajrajnagar Mukesh Munda Suravi Complex

3962 Brajrajnagar Pramod Das D.A.V Hill top

3963 Brajrajnagar Sailendra Mishra Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3964 Brajrajnagar Dillip Kumar Sahu Orient Colliery HS

3965 Brajrajnagar AmIt Ku Dhiwar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3966 Brajrajnagar Babita Dhiwar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir



3967 Brajrajnagar Sambhu Diwar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3968 Brajrajnagar Bulu Dhiwar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3969 Brajrajnagar Shivam Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3970 Brajrajnagar Dhandas Satnami Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3971 Brajrajnagar Uma Sankar Mishra Netaji Bhawan

3972 Brajrajnagar Siprarani Mishra Netaji Bhawan

3973 Brajrajnagar Laxmi Priya Mishra Netaji Bhawan

3974 Brajrajnagar Subhagini Mishra Netaji Bhawan

3975 Brajrajnagar Susama nag Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3976 Brajrajnagar Rajat Nag Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3977 Brajrajnagar Sushila Biswal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3978 Brajrajnagar Jayanti Suren Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3979 Brajrajnagar Sanjay Suren Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3980 Brajrajnagar Agupta Suren Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3981 Brajrajnagar Balima Munda Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3982 Brajrajnagar Ganga Munda Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3983 Brajrajnagar Sukhmati Baret Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3984 Brajrajnagar Pirti Baret Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3985 Brajrajnagar Basanti Baret Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3986 Brajrajnagar Purbi Baret Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3987 Brajrajnagar Kailash Chandra Dehury NAC Girls High School

3988 Brajrajnagar Pramod Jena NAC Girls High School

3989 Brajrajnagar Deepak Munda NAC Girls High School

3990 Brajrajnagar Bablu Satnami Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3991 Brajrajnagar Abdul Joeb Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3992 Brajrajnagar Ashok Ku. Behera NAC Girls High School

3993 Brajrajnagar Aruna Behera NAC Girls High School

3994 Brajrajnagar Sunakshyi Behera NAC Girls High School

3995 Brajrajnagar Mahesh Patel Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

3996 Brajrajnagar Kadambini Nanda NAC Girls High School

3997 Brajrajnagar Gandharba Barik Orient Colliery HS

3998 Brajrajnagar Kumari Barik Orient Colliery HS

3999 Brajrajnagar Motiram Munda M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4000 Brajrajnagar Anami Khadia NAC Girls High School

4001 Brajrajnagar Akshya Parida Suravi Complex

4002 Brajrajnagar Nikhil Rout Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4003 Brajrajnagar Manish Ku. Agarwal M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4004 Brajrajnagar Manju Agarwal M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4005 Brajrajnagar Aabhya Agarwal M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4006 Brajrajnagar Jitesh Kumar Chand NAC Girls High School

4007 Brajrajnagar Ankit Jal Suravi Complex

4008 Brajrajnagar Samir Behera Suravi Complex

4009 Brajrajnagar Kahnaya Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4010 Brajrajnagar Muni Munari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4011 Brajrajnagar Shiv Buda Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4012 Brajrajnagar Sumit Buda Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4013 Brajrajnagar Natunilal Sribastav Suravi Complex

4014 Brajrajnagar Sunder Kumar Agrahal Suravi Complex

4015 Brajrajnagar Prakash Hembram Suravi Complex

4016 Brajrajnagar Rakesh Bodra Suravi Complex

4017 Brajrajnagar Raj Bodra Suravi Complex

4018 Brajrajnagar Rushu Kumkel Suravi Complex

4019 Brajrajnagar Chandan Das NAC Girls High School

4020 Brajrajnagar Asrat Khan Suravi Complex

4021 Brajrajnagar Gulshan Kumar Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4022 Brajrajnagar Kundan Ku. Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4023 Brajrajnagar Mintu Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir



4024 Brajrajnagar Sonu Ku. Shaw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4025 Brajrajnagar Lilabati Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4026 Brajrajnagar Umesh Ray Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4027 Brajrajnagar Bijay Ray Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4028 Brajrajnagar Lalit Ku. Seth Netaji Bhawan

4029 Brajrajnagar Sanjib Ku. Sah Netaji Bhawan

4030 Brajrajnagar Sakshi Ray NAC Girls High School

4031 Brajrajnagar Satyanand Nath Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4032 Brajrajnagar Umakanta Gardia Suravi Complex

4033 Brajrajnagar Satsung Nag Suravi Complex

4034 Brajrajnagar Jaideb Meher Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4035 Brajrajnagar Anita Meher Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4036 Brajrajnagar Alisa Meher Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4037 Brajrajnagar Sohan Rai Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4038 Brajrajnagar Roshan Kumbhar Suravi Complex

4039 Brajrajnagar Saha Alam Suravi Complex

4040 Brajrajnagar Rajesh Singh NAC Girls High School

4041 Brajrajnagar Satyanarayan Pradhan NAC Girls High School

4042 Brajrajnagar Sadananda Ch. Pati M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4043 Brajrajnagar Narayani Pati M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4044 Brajrajnagar Manoj Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4045 Brajrajnagar Chaitram Soura Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4046 Brajrajnagar Namita Naik NAC Girls High School

4047 Brajrajnagar Mahendra Gouda Orient Colliery HS

4048 Brajrajnagar Sandhyarani Gouda Orient Colliery HS

4049 Brajrajnagar Abhinash Ku. Kushbaha Orient Colliery HS

4050 Brajrajnagar Akash Bandhaly Orient Colliery HS

4051 Brajrajnagar Hemant Kumar Orient Colliery HS

4052 Brajrajnagar Sujit Yadav Orient Colliery HS

4053 Brajrajnagar Ajay Ku. Kushwaha Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4054 Brajrajnagar Sabitri Biswal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4055 Brajrajnagar Motilal Kewat Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4056 Brajrajnagar Santoshi Kewat Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4057 Brajrajnagar Ranbir Kewat Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4058 Brajrajnagar Kanchan Kewat Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4059 Brajrajnagar Komal Kewat Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4060 Brajrajnagar Sambhu Kurmi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4061 Brajrajnagar Anil Kurmi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4062 Brajrajnagar Mini Kurmi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4063 Brajrajnagar Manish Kurmi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4064 Brajrajnagar Sunil Luhar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4065 Brajrajnagar Kokai Luhur Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4066 Brajrajnagar Tallim Hussain Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4067 Brajrajnagar Neeraj Ku Ray Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4068 Brajrajnagar Bira Chandra Singh Netaji Bhawan

4069 Brajrajnagar Bijay Ku. Sharma Netaji Bhawan

4070 Brajrajnagar Sailesh Ku. Nishad Netaji Bhawan

4071 Brajrajnagar Laxman Sahu M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4072 Brajrajnagar Raju Kumar Karsh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4073 Brajrajnagar Hasin Jahanjir M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4074 Brajrajnagar Pinkey Pandey M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4075 Brajrajnagar Arpita Paney M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4076 Brajrajnagar Pradish Pandey M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4077 Brajrajnagar Avinash Bharati M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4078 Brajrajnagar Ashok Kumar Orient Colliery HS

4079 Brajrajnagar Sushanta Patra Orient Colliery HS

4080 Brajrajnagar Geeta Besan NAC Girls High School



4081 Brajrajnagar Sudhansu Sekhar Sha Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4082 Brajrajnagar Ganesh Sethi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4083 Brajrajnagar Pabitra Sethi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4084 Brajrajnagar Muniswar Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4085 Brajrajnagar Rabi Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4086 Brajrajnagar Arun Dakua Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4087 Brajrajnagar Azad Akhtar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4088 Brajrajnagar Tamjad Alam Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4089 Brajrajnagar Nazia Naz Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4090 Brajrajnagar Tanvir Alam Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4091 Brajrajnagar Sukumari Malik Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4092 Brajrajnagar Anand Hyial Orient Colliery HS

4093 Brajrajnagar Rashmita Hyial Orient Colliery HS

4094 Brajrajnagar Tejram Sitar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4095 Brajrajnagar Sanjit Pal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4096 Brajrajnagar Shom Bharati Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4097 Brajrajnagar Bikash Ku. Kashyap Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4098 Brajrajnagar Shatrughan Prasad M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4099 Brajrajnagar Santi Sahani M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4100 Brajrajnagar Shilpa Chouhan M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4101 Brajrajnagar Pradip Sharma Netaji Bhawan

4102 Brajrajnagar S.S.Biswas Netaji Bhawan

4103 Brajrajnagar Janaki Singh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4104 Brajrajnagar Marshal Lugun Netaji Bhawan

4105 Brajrajnagar Umesh prasad Netaji Bhawan

4106 Brajrajnagar Abhinash Suna Netaji Bhawan

4107 Brajrajnagar Ratish Kumar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4108 Brajrajnagar Kishan Ku. Pandey M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4109 Brajrajnagar Bijay Ku. Mali M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4110 Brajrajnagar Nisha Bishnu Mali M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4111 Brajrajnagar Neha Ali Sha Mali M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4112 Brajrajnagar Kishan Bishnu Mali M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4113 Brajrajnagar Raju Dhurua Netaji Bhawan

4114 Brajrajnagar Basant Das M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4115 Brajrajnagar Premlata Das M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4116 Brajrajnagar Anita Sha NAC Girls High School

4117 Brajrajnagar Ram Lochan Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4118 Brajrajnagar Kalabati Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4119 Brajrajnagar Rahul Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4120 Brajrajnagar Anjali Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4121 Brajrajnagar Bimal Bag Netaji Bhawan

4122 Brajrajnagar Himansu Das Netaji Bhawan

4123 Brajrajnagar Sachin Ku. Suman Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4124 Brajrajnagar Ajay Dungdung Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4125 Brajrajnagar Arun Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4126 Brajrajnagar Sushil Naik Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4127 Brajrajnagar Mefuse Ansari Orient Colliery HS

4128 Brajrajnagar Khirod Ghughor Orient Colliery HS

4129 Brajrajnagar Ganesh Rana Orient Colliery HS

4130 Brajrajnagar Hemant Ku. Das M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4131 Brajrajnagar Ranjit Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4132 Brajrajnagar Lakhi Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4133 Brajrajnagar Prafulla Pradhan Orient Colliery HS

4134 Brajrajnagar Urmila Pradhan Orient Colliery HS

4135 Brajrajnagar Baji Palai Orient Colliery HS

4136 Brajrajnagar Gurubari Palai Orient Colliery HS

4137 Brajrajnagar Bhagirathi Palai Orient Colliery HS



4138 Brajrajnagar Ruby Singh Orient Colliery HS

4139 Brajrajnagar Santosh Sharma NAC Girls High School

4140 Brajrajnagar Gurucharan Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4141 Brajrajnagar Surekha Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4142 Brajrajnagar Dileswar Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4143 Brajrajnagar Sanju Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4144 Brajrajnagar Birendra Rai Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4145 Brajrajnagar Naresh Kumbhar Orient Colliery HS

4146 Brajrajnagar Saudambini Kumbhar Orient Colliery HS

4147 Brajrajnagar Gobardhan Tandi Orient Colliery HS

4148 Brajrajnagar Sukanti Tandi Orient Colliery HS

4149 Brajrajnagar Santoshini Tandi Orient Colliery HS

4150 Brajrajnagar Jayanta Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4151 Brajrajnagar Pinky Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4152 Brajrajnagar Krushna Ch. Jal Orient Colliery HS

4153 Brajrajnagar Rajkumar Jharka Orient Colliery HS

4154 Brajrajnagar Jambobati Jharka Orient Colliery HS

4155 Brajrajnagar Divya Singh NAC Girls High School

4156 Brajrajnagar Sabra Khatun Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4157 Brajrajnagar Muskan Parbin Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4158 Brajrajnagar Jaibun Nisha Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4159 Brajrajnagar Sarban Rout Orient Colliery HS

4160 Brajrajnagar Laxminarayan Gupta Netaji Bhawan

4161 Brajrajnagar Rama Barik NAC Girls High School

4162 Brajrajnagar Ram Raksha Orient Colliery HS

4163 Brajrajnagar Gyanti Devi Orient Colliery HS

4164 Brajrajnagar Prativa Paswan Orient Colliery HS

4165 Brajrajnagar Bijay Mal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4166 Brajrajnagar Omprakash Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4167 Brajrajnagar Mohit Pal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4168 Brajrajnagar Deepak Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4169 Brajrajnagar Brijesh Ku. Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4170 Brajrajnagar Budheswar Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4171 Brajrajnagar Santi Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4172 Brajrajnagar Deepika Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4173 Brajrajnagar Santosh Sha Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4174 Brajrajnagar Montu Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4175 Brajrajnagar Pushpa Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4176 Brajrajnagar Araya Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4177 Brajrajnagar Bharat Saw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4178 Brajrajnagar Joshada Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4179 Brajrajnagar Papu Saw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4180 Brajrajnagar Deepu Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4181 Brajrajnagar Kajal Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4182 Brajrajnagar Ayush Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4183 Brajrajnagar Jayanta Bhoi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4184 Brajrajnagar Khori Sahu NAC Girls High School

4185 Brajrajnagar Arun sitlia Orient Colliery HS

4186 Brajrajnagar Nabin Nag Orient Colliery HS

4187 Brajrajnagar Doctor Nag Orient Colliery HS

4188 Brajrajnagar Usha Nag Orient Colliery HS

4189 Brajrajnagar Pratigya Nag Orient Colliery HS

4190 Brajrajnagar Ujali Nag Orient Colliery HS

4191 Brajrajnagar Akash Jhara Orient Colliery HS

4192 Brajrajnagar Sushila Kishan Orient Colliery HS

4193 Brajrajnagar Ganesh Suna Orient Colliery HS

4194 Brajrajnagar Gouri Khadia Orient Colliery HS



4195 Brajrajnagar Bijay Khadia Orient Colliery HS

4196 Brajrajnagar Purnima Khadia Orient Colliery HS

4197 Brajrajnagar Khusboo Khadia Orient Colliery HS

4198 Brajrajnagar Somnath Kewat NAC Girls High School

4199 Brajrajnagar Rashmita Pradhan NAC Girls High School

4200 Brajrajnagar Sunita Feker NAC Girls High School

4201 Brajrajnagar Mahendra Mahota Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4202 Brajrajnagar Lila Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4203 Brajrajnagar Sunil Gupta Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4204 Brajrajnagar Syan Bahadur Rai Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4205 Brajrajnagar Munna Rai Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4206 Brajrajnagar Mukund Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4207 Brajrajnagar Sukanti Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4208 Brajrajnagar Ruksana Parveen Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4209 Brajrajnagar Asmul Khatun Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4210 Brajrajnagar Eshan Ansari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4211 Brajrajnagar Akshya Mahota Netaji Bhawan

4212 Brajrajnagar Rabi Kumar Thakur Netaji Bhawan

4213 Brajrajnagar Rohit Ku. Thakur Netaji Bhawan

4214 Brajrajnagar Ram Kumar Prasad Yadav` Netaji Bhawan

4215 Brajrajnagar Md. Samir Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4216 Brajrajnagar Gulshan Ara Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4217 Brajrajnagar Washim Akram Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4218 Brajrajnagar Md.Jashim Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4219 Brajrajnagar Shoib Akhtar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4220 Brajrajnagar Md Ali Ansari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4221 Brajrajnagar Farhat Naz Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4222 Brajrajnagar Md Minku Ansari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4223 Brajrajnagar Md Faizan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4224 Brajrajnagar Md Wasif Ansari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4225 Brajrajnagar Nashima Khatun Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4226 Brajrajnagar Md Rinku Ansari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4227 Brajrajnagar Rupa Sarkar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4228 Brajrajnagar Lila Sarkar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4229 Brajrajnagar Durga Prasad Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4230 Brajrajnagar Ram Dayal Ram Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4231 Brajrajnagar Nageswari Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4232 Brajrajnagar Ram Gopal yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4233 Brajrajnagar Jagdish Samant D.A.V Hill top

4234 Brajrajnagar Kabita Smant D.A.V Hill top

4235 Brajrajnagar Jaita Samant D.A.V Hill top

4236 Brajrajnagar Banalata Samant D.A.V Hill top

4237 Brajrajnagar Pandav Samant D.A.V Hill top

4238 Brajrajnagar Moushami Gayan D.A.V Hill top

4239 Brajrajnagar Ram Salehi D.A.V Hill top

4240 Brajrajnagar Angad Kumar D.A.V Hill top

4241 Brajrajnagar Sanjay Ku. Choudhary D.A.V Hill top

4242 Brajrajnagar Tersen Singh D.A.V Hill top

4243 Brajrajnagar Kashmir Singh D.A.V Hill top

4244 Brajrajnagar Manjit Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4245 Brajrajnagar Manjit Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4246 Brajrajnagar Gurusaran Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4247 Brajrajnagar Khusboo Mahanand NAC Girls High School

4248 Brajrajnagar Arab Mahanand NAC Girls High School

4249 Brajrajnagar Aham Mahanand NAC Girls High School

4250 Brajrajnagar Kailash Mahanand NAC Girls High School

4251 Brajrajnagar Kala Kurei NAC Girls High School



4252 Brajrajnagar Krish Kurei NAC Girls High School

4253 Brajrajnagar Sarita Nishad NAC Girls High School

4254 Brajrajnagar Ashok Sharma Netaji Bhawan

4255 Brajrajnagar Rohit Sharma Netaji Bhawan

4256 Brajrajnagar Santosh Kumar Gupta Netaji Bhawan

4257 Brajrajnagar Hrushikesh Mahanand Netaji Bhawan

4258 Brajrajnagar Natbar Singh Netaji Bhawan

4259 Brajrajnagar Ranju Ramani Orient Colliery HS

4260 Brajrajnagar Deepa Singh Orient Colliery HS

4261 Brajrajnagar Anshika Singh Orient Colliery HS

4262 Brajrajnagar Shrya Singh Orient Colliery HS

4263 Brajrajnagar Sunidhi Ramani Orient Colliery HS

4264 Brajrajnagar Shrya Ramani Orient Colliery HS

4265 Brajrajnagar Ganesh Munda D.A.V Hill top

4266 Brajrajnagar Ramdhan Kalet Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4267 Brajrajnagar Poonam Devi Black Diamond Public School

4268 Brajrajnagar Rashid Rai Black Diamond Public School

4269 Brajrajnagar Shivam Rai Black Diamond Public School

4270 Brajrajnagar Rashmi Devi Black Diamond Public School

4271 Brajrajnagar Monaj Singh Black Diamond Public School

4272 Brajrajnagar Anita Devi Black Diamond Public School

4273 Brajrajnagar Md Asif Hussain Black Diamond Public School

4274 Brajrajnagar Ramlal Sha Black Diamond Public School

4275 Brajrajnagar Janaki Devi Black Diamond Public School

4276 Brajrajnagar Ayush Kumar Black Diamond Public School

4277 Brajrajnagar Prakash Oram Black Diamond Public School

4278 Brajrajnagar Mahavir Prasad Black Diamond Public School

4279 Brajrajnagar Sonaj Rai Black Diamond Public School

4280 Brajrajnagar Bijay Singh Black Diamond Public School

4281 Brajrajnagar Sila Devi Black Diamond Public School

4282 Brajrajnagar Sachin Singh Black Diamond Public School

4283 Brajrajnagar Manju Devi Black Diamond Public School

4284 Brajrajnagar Chaman Singh Black Diamond Public School

4285 Brajrajnagar Kedar Prasad Black Diamond Public School

4286 Brajrajnagar Urmila Devi Black Diamond Public School

4287 Brajrajnagar Abhishek Kumar Black Diamond Public School

4288 Brajrajnagar Abhay Kumar Black Diamond Public School

4289 Brajrajnagar Anil Gupta Black Diamond Public School

4290 Brajrajnagar Sunita Gupta Black Diamond Public School

4291 Brajrajnagar Seema Gupta Black Diamond Public School

4292 Brajrajnagar Ruby Gupta Black Diamond Public School

4293 Brajrajnagar Laxmi Munda Black Diamond Public School

4294 Brajrajnagar Jeevan Munda Black Diamond Public School

4295 Brajrajnagar Chunnu Mahoto Black Diamond Public School

4296 Brajrajnagar Kajal Kumari Black Diamond Public School

4297 Brajrajnagar Anjali Kumari Black Diamond Public School

4298 Brajrajnagar Aditya Kumar Black Diamond Public School

4299 Brajrajnagar Goutam Tandan Black Diamond Public School

4300 Brajrajnagar Champa Tandon Black Diamond Public School

4301 Brajrajnagar Yamini Tandon Black Diamond Public School

4302 Brajrajnagar Buchi Bai Baret Black Diamond Public School

4303 Brajrajnagar Barsa Baret Black Diamond Public School

4304 Brajrajnagar Lyans Baret Black Diamond Public School

4305 Brajrajnagar Ankit Singh Black Diamond Public School

4306 Brajrajnagar Saiket Choudhary D.A.V Hill top

4307 Brajrajnagar Rajan Ganjwar D.A.V Hill top

4308 Brajrajnagar Sankar Das D.A.V Hill top



4309 Brajrajnagar Jyoti Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4310 Brajrajnagar Binod Sriwas Black Diamond Public School

4311 Brajrajnagar Raju Giri D.A.V Hill top

4312 Brajrajnagar Seema Giri D.A.V Hill top

4313 Brajrajnagar Vivek Giri D.A.V Hill top

4314 Brajrajnagar Ashis Ku. Singh D.A.V Hill top

4315 Brajrajnagar Nirmal Singh D.A.V Hill top

4316 Brajrajnagar Rajwanti Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4317 Brajrajnagar Kamaljeet Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4318 Brajrajnagar Jasbeer Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4319 Brajrajnagar Daljeet Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4320 Brajrajnagar Manpreet Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4321 Brajrajnagar Kirandeep Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4322 Brajrajnagar Devender Kaur D.A.V Hill top

4323 Brajrajnagar Meena Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4324 Brajrajnagar Lucky Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4325 Brajrajnagar Gyan Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4326 Brajrajnagar Pooja Pilla NAC Girls High School

4327 Brajrajnagar Sanjit Ram Black Diamond Public School

4328 Brajrajnagar Abhimanyu Kumar yadav Black Diamond Public School

4329 Brajrajnagar Krishna Prasad Black Diamond Public School

4330 Brajrajnagar Rinki Kishan Black Diamond Public School

4331 Brajrajnagar Padma Munda Black Diamond Public School

4332 Brajrajnagar Satish Chouhan Orient Colliery HS

4333 Brajrajnagar Rekha Chouhan Orient Colliery HS

4334 Brajrajnagar Lalitadevi Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4335 Brajrajnagar Manav Ku. Sharma D.A.V Hill top

4336 Brajrajnagar Rakesh Giri D.A.V Hill top

4337 Brajrajnagar Pooja Giri D.A.V Hill top

4338 Brajrajnagar Nandlal Kashyap Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4339 Brajrajnagar Mahesh Kashyap Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4340 Brajrajnagar Sunita Yadav Black Diamond Public School

4341 Brajrajnagar Rakesh Kumar Black Diamond Public School

4342 Brajrajnagar Rahul Yadav Black Diamond Public School

4343 Brajrajnagar Rekha Devi Black Diamond Public School

4344 Brajrajnagar Khushi Gupta Black Diamond Public School

4345 Brajrajnagar Dinesh Ku. Bareth Black Diamond Public School

4346 Brajrajnagar Manilal Das Black Diamond Public School

4347 Brajrajnagar Kiran Kushwaha Orient Colliery HS

4348 Brajrajnagar Prabhat Bisi PWD Guest House

4349 Brajrajnagar Parbati Panigrahi PWD Guest House

4350 Brajrajnagar Manish Chimantrawar Orient Colliery HS

4351 Brajrajnagar Madhuri Chimantrawar Orient Colliery HS

4352 Brajrajnagar Shrabani Chimantrawar Orient Colliery HS

4353 Brajrajnagar Yug Chimantrawar Orient Colliery HS

4354 Brajrajnagar Nripen Debnath Orient Colliery HS

4355 Brajrajnagar Seema Debnath Orient Colliery HS

4356 Brajrajnagar Ankit Debnath Orient Colliery HS

4357 Brajrajnagar Supriya Prasad Orient Colliery HS

4358 Brajrajnagar Sabitri Devi Orient Colliery HS

4359 Brajrajnagar Shanti Parel Suravi Complex

4360 Brajrajnagar Asta Santra Suravi Complex

4361 Brajrajnagar Ananta Khamrui Suravi Complex

4362 Brajrajnagar Ashis Pal Suravi Complex

4363 Brajrajnagar Mohan Behera Suravi Complex

4364 Brajrajnagar Jahirudin Ali Suravi Complex

4365 Brajrajnagar Sahabudin Ali Suravi Complex



4366 Brajrajnagar Swadhin Patra Suravi Complex

4367 Brajrajnagar Guddu Seth Suravi Complex

4368 Brajrajnagar Sunil Singh Suravi Complex

4369 Brajrajnagar Md. Adil Akhtar Netaji Bhawan

4370 Brajrajnagar Md. Asif Uddin Netaji Bhawan

4371 Brajrajnagar Deepak Kumar Suravi Complex

4372 Brajrajnagar Pratap Singh Sidar Suravi Complex

4373 Brajrajnagar Bisham Rai O.P.M Boys High School

4374 Brajrajnagar Usha Rai O.P.M Boys High School

4375 Brajrajnagar Roshani Rai O.P.M Boys High School

4376 Brajrajnagar Prince Rai O.P.M Boys High School

4377 Brajrajnagar Md. Afroz O.P.M Boys High School

4378 Brajrajnagar Sehinaj Khatun O.P.M Boys High School

4379 Brajrajnagar Hrushikesh Singh Black Diamond Public School

4380 Brajrajnagar Supriya Singh Black Diamond Public School

4381 Brajrajnagar Arnav Singh Black Diamond Public School

4382 Brajrajnagar Anishka Singh Black Diamond Public School

4383 Brajrajnagar Surendra Kumar O.P.M Boys High School

4384 Brajrajnagar Sukarmani Khalko O.P.M Boys High School

4385 Brajrajnagar Itwari Khalko O.P.M Boys High School

4386 Brajrajnagar Sunita Khalko O.P.M Boys High School

4387 Brajrajnagar Amrit Suren O.P.M Boys High School

4388 Brajrajnagar Satis Ku. Singh O.P.M Boys High School

4389 Brajrajnagar Sakuntala Singh O.P.M Boys High School

4390 Brajrajnagar Deepak Ku. Singh O.P.M Boys High School

4391 Brajrajnagar Manohar Mahota O.P.M Boys High School

4392 Brajrajnagar Jugeswar Bhagat O.P.M Boys High School

4393 Brajrajnagar Bindu Choudhary Orient Colliery HS

4394 Brajrajnagar Farman Orient Colliery HS

4395 Brajrajnagar Asia Khatun Orient Colliery HS

4396 Brajrajnagar Sakina Khatun Orient Colliery HS

4397 Brajrajnagar Sardanand Choudhary Orient Colliery HS

4398 Brajrajnagar Nirmala Choudhary Orient Colliery HS

4399 Brajrajnagar Abhay Ku. Barai Orient Colliery HS

4400 Brajrajnagar Prakash Kumar Suravi Complex

4401 Brajrajnagar Bidyadhar Deep Suravi Complex

4402 Brajrajnagar Omprakash Thakur Suravi Complex

4403 Brajrajnagar Jasoda Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4404 Brajrajnagar Pramod Ku. Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4405 Brajrajnagar Biswakarma Sharma Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4406 Brajrajnagar Pramila Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4407 Brajrajnagar Amit Ku. Sharma Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4408 Brajrajnagar Chandan Prasad Netaji Bhawan

4409 Brajrajnagar Premchand yadav Suravi Complex

4410 Brajrajnagar Bhagwan Rai Suravi Complex

4411 Brajrajnagar Nasim Akhtar Suravi Complex

4412 Brajrajnagar Bharat Ku. Sahani Suravi Complex

4413 Brajrajnagar Rama Chandra Sahu Suravi Complex

4414 Brajrajnagar Akhilesh Goswami Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4415 Brajrajnagar Sonu Goswami Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4416 Brajrajnagar Nibedita Naik Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4417 Brajrajnagar Chandan Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4418 Brajrajnagar Ankit Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4419 Brajrajnagar Sanjay Prasad Gupta Netaji Bhawan

4420 Brajrajnagar Md.Zyaul Haq Netaji Bhawan

4421 Brajrajnagar Manju Suren M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4422 Brajrajnagar Rekha Devi M.C.L Kalyan Mandap



4423 Brajrajnagar Rajhans Kumar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4424 Brajrajnagar Priyansu Kumar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4425 Brajrajnagar Shuvam Kumar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4426 Brajrajnagar Bikash Kumar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4427 Brajrajnagar Akash Kumar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4428 Brajrajnagar Aiyaz Ali M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4429 Brajrajnagar Nawab Ali M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4430 Brajrajnagar Birendra Mahota M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4431 Brajrajnagar Sanjay Singh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4432 Brajrajnagar Ashok Singh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4433 Brajrajnagar Md. Abdul Hakim M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4434 Brajrajnagar Punaram Sahu M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4435 Brajrajnagar Ajay Das M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4436 Brajrajnagar Rani Das M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4437 Brajrajnagar Kairu Jharka Netaji Bhawan

4438 Brajrajnagar Pramod Khadia Netaji Bhawan

4439 Brajrajnagar Bichitranand Das M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4440 Brajrajnagar Balaram Chandra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4441 Brajrajnagar Mahendra Sha M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4442 Brajrajnagar Santosh Purohit M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4443 Brajrajnagar Rajendra Prasad M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4444 Brajrajnagar Sudama Prasad M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4445 Brajrajnagar Meera Devi M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4446 Brajrajnagar Anima Devi M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4447 Brajrajnagar Rekha Kumari M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4448 Brajrajnagar Dev Prasad M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4449 Brajrajnagar Aman Prasad M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4450 Brajrajnagar Sabita Karali M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4451 Brajrajnagar Jogendra Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4452 Brajrajnagar Binda Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4453 Brajrajnagar Nathuni Thakur Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4454 Brajrajnagar Manju Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4455 Brajrajnagar Mukesh Rai Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4456 Brajrajnagar Anita Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4457 Brajrajnagar Alok Rai Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4458 Brajrajnagar Subahi Rai Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4459 Brajrajnagar Maya Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4460 Brajrajnagar Komal Jha Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4461 Brajrajnagar Dhana Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4462 Brajrajnagar Sunil Ku. Jaiswal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4463 Brajrajnagar Kunnu Ku. Gupta Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4464 Brajrajnagar Rinki Gupta Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4465 Brajrajnagar Tejas Gupta Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4466 Brajrajnagar Meena Devi M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4467 Brajrajnagar poonam Yadav M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4468 Brajrajnagar Reena Yadav M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4469 Brajrajnagar Anisha Yadav M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4470 Brajrajnagar Suvendu Mishra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4471 Brajrajnagar Swati Rani Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4472 Brajrajnagar Kishore Raj Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4473 Brajrajnagar Sonapati Devi Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4474 Brajrajnagar Arun Ku. Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4475 Brajrajnagar Deomuni Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4476 Brajrajnagar Renu Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4477 Brajrajnagar Anant Ku. Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4478 Brajrajnagar Sankar Ray Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4479 Brajrajnagar Somita Ray Municipality Kalyan Mandap



4480 Brajrajnagar Meera Kumari Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4481 Brajrajnagar Kajol Rai Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4482 Brajrajnagar Digbijay Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4483 Brajrajnagar Archana Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4484 Brajrajnagar Eshani Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4485 Brajrajnagar Atidipt Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4486 Brajrajnagar Sweta Rani Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4487 Brajrajnagar Arnapurna Raj Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4488 Brajrajnagar Ankit Raj Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4489 Brajrajnagar Geetanjali Goud Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4490 Brajrajnagar Binit Goud Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4491 Brajrajnagar

Kumar Abhishankh Sribastav Black Diamond Public School

4492 Brajrajnagar Suraj Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4493 Brajrajnagar Surendra Ray Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4494 Brajrajnagar Abhishek Thakur Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4495 Brajrajnagar Reema Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4496 Brajrajnagar Munna Pandey Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4497 Brajrajnagar Sudarma Ray Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4498 Brajrajnagar Dharmendra Ray Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4499 Brajrajnagar Manju Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4500 Brajrajnagar Omprakas Harijan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4501 Brajrajnagar Umarabti Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4502 Brajrajnagar Mamata Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4503 Brajrajnagar Ridhi Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4504 Brajrajnagar Neeraj Harijan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4505 Brajrajnagar Sandhya Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4506 Brajrajnagar Sooraj Harijan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4507 Brajrajnagar Kusumi Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4508 Brajrajnagar Dalbinder Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4509 Brajrajnagar Ajit Ku. Singh Netaji Bhawan

4510 Brajrajnagar Kaliakahnu Swain Netaji Bhawan

4511 Brajrajnagar Binay Kumar Sahu Netaji Bhawan

4512 Brajrajnagar Kusum Devi O.P.M Boys High School

4513 Brajrajnagar Manisha Kumari O.P.M Boys High School

4514 Brajrajnagar Kalabati  Devi O.P.M Boys High School

4515 Brajrajnagar Mukesh Ram O.P.M Boys High School

4516 Brajrajnagar Sujit Ku. Thakur O.P.M Boys High School

4517 Brajrajnagar Sukhdev Patua Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4518 Brajrajnagar Tokeswar Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4519 Brajrajnagar Mukul Ku. Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4520 Brajrajnagar Mamota Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4521 Brajrajnagar Dikshya Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4522 Brajrajnagar Binit Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4523 Brajrajnagar Basanti Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4524 Brajrajnagar Ranjit Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4525 Brajrajnagar Sita Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4526 Brajrajnagar Muskan Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4527 Brajrajnagar Dolly Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4528 Brajrajnagar Rakhi Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4529 Brajrajnagar Aradhya Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4530 Brajrajnagar Raju Karmali Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4531 Brajrajnagar Kishan Karmali Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4532 Brajrajnagar Jamini Kanda O.P.M Boys High School

4533 Brajrajnagar Umesh Yadav O.P.M Boys High School

4534 Brajrajnagar Krishna Prasad PWD Guest House

4535 Brajrajnagar Abhimanyu Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir



4536 Brajrajnagar Sabita Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4537 Brajrajnagar Ashik Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4538 Brajrajnagar Raju Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4539 Brajrajnagar Sabita Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4540 Brajrajnagar Puja Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4541 Brajrajnagar Ashok Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4542 Brajrajnagar Padmini Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4543 Brajrajnagar Anita Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4544 Brajrajnagar Giridhari Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4545 Brajrajnagar Tuktuk Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4546 Brajrajnagar Muskan Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4547 Brajrajnagar Pabitra Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4548 Brajrajnagar Sabita Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4549 Brajrajnagar Durjan Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4550 Brajrajnagar Soudamini Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4551 Brajrajnagar Saloni Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4552 Brajrajnagar Ramesh Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4553 Brajrajnagar Malti Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4554 Brajrajnagar Rhimjhim Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4555 Brajrajnagar Barsha Maharana Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4556 Brajrajnagar Amit Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4557 Brajrajnagar Ajit Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4558 Brajrajnagar Mohargi Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4559 Brajrajnagar Surekha Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4560 Brajrajnagar Jharana Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4561 Brajrajnagar Samit Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4562 Brajrajnagar Basmati Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4563 Brajrajnagar Rani Khadia Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4564 Brajrajnagar Lalit Bag Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4565 Brajrajnagar Udit Bag Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4566 Brajrajnagar Prabha Bag Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4567 Brajrajnagar Gournga Neti Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4568 Brajrajnagar Kishore Das Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4569 Brajrajnagar Mamota Mohan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4570 Brajrajnagar Ram Gupta D.A.V Hill top

4571 Brajrajnagar Laxman Gupta D.A.V Hill top

4572 Brajrajnagar Sobha Devi D.A.V Hill top

4573 Brajrajnagar Jetendra Wahile D.A.V Hill top

4574 Brajrajnagar Ram Naresh Harijan D.A.V Hill top

4575 Brajrajnagar Rakesh Kumar D.A.V Hill top

4576 Brajrajnagar Seema Bharati D.A.V Hill top

4577 Brajrajnagar Khusi Priya D.A.V Hill top

4578 Brajrajnagar Bhukhan Ram Chouhan D.A.V Hill top

4579 Brajrajnagar Manisha Chouhan D.A.V Hill top

4580 Brajrajnagar Mamota Kumari Chouhan D.A.V Hill top

4581 Brajrajnagar Santosh Yadav O.P.M Boys High School

4582 Brajrajnagar Pirobati Bai O.P.M Boys High School

4583 Brajrajnagar Anita Dash O.P.M Boys High School

4584 Brajrajnagar Adesh Dash O.P.M Boys High School

4585 Brajrajnagar Willson Dash O.P.M Boys High School

4586 Brajrajnagar Raju Sha O.P.M Boys High School

4587 Brajrajnagar Poonam Sha O.P.M Boys High School

4588 Brajrajnagar Ganesh Sha O.P.M Boys High School

4589 Brajrajnagar Sunil Yadav M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4590 Brajrajnagar Ranjan kumar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4591 Brajrajnagar Manish Sharma M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4592 Brajrajnagar Bibek Tandia M.C.L Kalyan Mandap



4593 Brajrajnagar Abhishek Singh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4594 Brajrajnagar Shivnath Shaw M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4595 Brajrajnagar Shashi Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4596 Brajrajnagar Santosh Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4597 Brajrajnagar Basant Sha M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4598 Brajrajnagar Aandram kahar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4599 Brajrajnagar Sujit Kumar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4600 Brajrajnagar Koushalya Devi D.A.V Hill top

4601 Brajrajnagar Sambhuram Chouhan D.A.V Hill top

4602 Brajrajnagar Champa Devi D.A.V Hill top

4603 Brajrajnagar Som Chouhan D.A.V Hill top

4604 Brajrajnagar Ashis Kumar Sahu Netaji Bhawan

4605 Brajrajnagar Tapti Sahu Netaji Bhawan

4606 Brajrajnagar Jasika Priya Darsini Sahu Netaji Bhawan

4607 Brajrajnagar Aruna Sha Netaji Bhawan

4608 Brajrajnagar Usha Singh D.A.V Hill top

4609 Brajrajnagar Shuvam Singh D.A.V Hill top

4610 Brajrajnagar Muna Kumar D.A.V Hill top

4611 Brajrajnagar Sony Yadav D.A.V Hill top

4612 Brajrajnagar Gunjan Yadav D.A.V Hill top

4613 Brajrajnagar Gungun Yadav D.A.V Hill top

4614 Brajrajnagar Sunil Behera D.A.V Hill top

4615 Brajrajnagar Anita Behera D.A.V Hill top

4616 Brajrajnagar Khusboo D.A.V Hill top

4617 Brajrajnagar Ankit Ku. Singh D.A.V Hill top

4618 Brajrajnagar Lal Muni Singh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4619 Brajrajnagar Sanjay Munda M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4620 Brajrajnagar Seema Munda M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4621 Brajrajnagar Janma Munda M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4622 Brajrajnagar Sunder Munda M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4623 Brajrajnagar Babita Munda M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4624 Brajrajnagar Chandrasekhar Khadia M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4625 Brajrajnagar Pramila Khadia M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4626 Brajrajnagar Samir Khadia M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4627 Brajrajnagar Sirajuddin M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4628 Brajrajnagar Alimun Nisha M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4629 Brajrajnagar Hashina Begum M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4630 Brajrajnagar Karina Begum M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4631 Brajrajnagar Rabina Begum M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4632 Brajrajnagar Aman Sharma M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4633 Brajrajnagar Sankar Singh Maravi Netaji Bhawan

4634 Brajrajnagar Mukesh Ku. Joshi Netaji Bhawan

4635 Brajrajnagar Rabi Sharma Netaji Bhawan

4636 Brajrajnagar Md. Altaf Raja Netaji Bhawan

4637 Brajrajnagar Sai Kirti Biswal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4638 Brajrajnagar Anjali Suna D.A.V Hill top

4639 Brajrajnagar Monaj Suna D.A.V Hill top

4640 Brajrajnagar Reena Behera D.A.V Hill top

4641 Brajrajnagar Rani Suna D.A.V Hill top

4642 Brajrajnagar Naina Suna D.A.V Hill top

4643 Brajrajnagar Priyanka Bharati D.A.V Hill top

4644 Brajrajnagar Kusum Bharati D.A.V Hill top

4645 Brajrajnagar Pintu Gond M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4646 Brajrajnagar Abdul Kadir Ansari M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4647 Brajrajnagar Amin Hanza Ansari M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4648 Brajrajnagar Aloo Ansari M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4649 Brajrajnagar Amit Ku. Singh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap



4650 Brajrajnagar Ravi Shankar Tiwari M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4651 Brajrajnagar Bipin Ku. Gouda Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4652 Brajrajnagar Sahil Sahu Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4653 Brajrajnagar Sakuntala Bhoi Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4654 Brajrajnagar Shusama Mishra O.P.M Boys High School

4655 Brajrajnagar Soumya Mishra O.P.M Boys High School

4656 Brajrajnagar Swastik Mishra O.P.M Boys High School

4657 Brajrajnagar Suresh Tiwari O.P.M Boys High School

4658 Brajrajnagar Parasnath Tiwari O.P.M Boys High School

4659 Brajrajnagar Akash Dash NAC Girls High School

4660 Brajrajnagar Ramesh Chouhan NAC Girls High School

4661 Brajrajnagar Umesh Chouhan NAC Girls High School

4662 Brajrajnagar Nishant Paswan NAC Girls High School

4663 Brajrajnagar Sambhu Singh NAC Girls High School

4664 Brajrajnagar Neha Devi NAC Girls High School

4665 Brajrajnagar Swaminath Chouhan NAC Girls High School

4666 Brajrajnagar Lakhanlal Baghal NAC Girls High School

4667 Brajrajnagar Prasant Ku. Baghal NAC Girls High School

4668 Brajrajnagar Laxmi Bai NAC Girls High School

4669 Brajrajnagar Bhanupratap Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4670 Brajrajnagar Rambai Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4671 Brajrajnagar Sidhinath Jha Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4672 Brajrajnagar Shatrughan Ray Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4673 Brajrajnagar Goutam Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4674 Brajrajnagar Hariom Dwivedi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4675 Brajrajnagar Budhuwara Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4676 Brajrajnagar Surendra Pal O.P.M Boys High School

4677 Brajrajnagar Phul Kumari Devi O.P.M Boys High School

4678 Brajrajnagar Kabita Kumari O.P.M Boys High School

4679 Brajrajnagar Akash Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4680 Brajrajnagar Dolly Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4681 Brajrajnagar Rakesh Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4682 Brajrajnagar Ramdayal Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4683 Brajrajnagar Rambhorase Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4684 Brajrajnagar Lovely Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4685 Brajrajnagar Nilu Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4686 Brajrajnagar Shruti Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4687 Brajrajnagar Tusgena Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4688 Brajrajnagar Ritesh Ku. Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4689 Brajrajnagar Subash Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4690 Brajrajnagar Agardhan Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4691 Brajrajnagar Shanti Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4692 Brajrajnagar Rohit Ku. Swai O.P.M Boys High School

4693 Brajrajnagar Raju Munda O.P.M Boys High School

4694 Brajrajnagar Narayan Dash O.P.M Boys High School

4695 Brajrajnagar Shiba Dash O.P.M Boys High School

4696 Brajrajnagar Sabitri Dash O.P.M Boys High School

4697 Brajrajnagar Antrajami Dash O.P.M Boys High School

4698 Brajrajnagar Arati Munda NAC Girls High School

4699 Brajrajnagar Janaki Yadav NAC Girls High School

4700 Brajrajnagar Sabita Yadav NAC Girls High School

4701 Brajrajnagar Raj Yadav NAC Girls High School

4702 Brajrajnagar Ajay Yadav NAC Girls High School

4703 Brajrajnagar Surekha Yadav NAC Girls High School

4704 Brajrajnagar Suman Yadav NAC Girls High School

4705 Brajrajnagar Deo Yadav NAC Girls High School

4706 Brajrajnagar Ajay Das O.P.M Boys High School



4707 Brajrajnagar Meenati Das O.P.M Boys High School

4708 Brajrajnagar Balaram Das O.P.M Boys High School

4709 Brajrajnagar Prafulla Ku. Sahu D.A.V Hill top

4710 Brajrajnagar Rita Devi Orient Colliery HS

4711 Brajrajnagar Sanjya Gupta Orient Colliery HS

4712 Brajrajnagar Priyansu Gupta Orient Colliery HS

4713 Brajrajnagar Himansu Gupta Orient Colliery HS

4714 Brajrajnagar Shristi Kumari Orient Colliery HS

4715 Brajrajnagar Parbati Singh Orient Colliery HS

4716 Brajrajnagar Paramhans Singh Orient Colliery HS

4717 Brajrajnagar Vivek Singh Orient Colliery HS

4718 Brajrajnagar Lalan Ku. Vidharthi Orient Colliery HS

4719 Brajrajnagar Renu Devi Orient Colliery HS

4720 Brajrajnagar Anisha Kumari Orient Colliery HS

4721 Brajrajnagar Suman Kumari Orient Colliery HS

4722 Brajrajnagar Pritam Rai Orient Colliery HS

4723 Brajrajnagar Prince Rai Orient Colliery HS

4724 Brajrajnagar Monaj Rai Orient Colliery HS

4725 Brajrajnagar Binod Goswami Orient Colliery HS

4726 Brajrajnagar Rajesh Kumar Orient Colliery HS

4727 Brajrajnagar Bikash Ray Orient Colliery HS

4728 Brajrajnagar Deepak Prasad Orient Colliery HS

4729 Brajrajnagar Jharana Dash Orient Colliery HS

4730 Brajrajnagar Hadu Dash Orient Colliery HS

4731 Brajrajnagar Mukesh Singh Orient Colliery HS

4732 Brajrajnagar Kahnu Charan Mahota Orient Colliery HS

4733 Brajrajnagar Kama Swain Orient Colliery HS

4734 Brajrajnagar Binda Kumari Orient Colliery HS

4735 Brajrajnagar Arjun Singh Orient Colliery HS

4736 Brajrajnagar Mukesh Rai Orient Colliery HS

4737 Brajrajnagar Anand Kumar Orient Colliery HS

4738 Brajrajnagar Maya Devi Orient Colliery HS

4739 Brajrajnagar Sunita Singh Orient Colliery HS

4740 Brajrajnagar Akankhya Singh Orient Colliery HS

4741 Brajrajnagar Aditya Singh Orient Colliery HS

4742 Brajrajnagar Rahul Yadav Orient Colliery HS

4743 Brajrajnagar Bijendr Tudu Orient Colliery HS

4744 Brajrajnagar Rabi Kumar Mahota Orient Colliery HS

4745 Brajrajnagar Rajendra Prasad Orient Colliery HS

4746 Brajrajnagar Sohan Meher Orient Colliery HS

4747 Brajrajnagar Kabita Devi Orient Colliery HS

4748 Brajrajnagar Dwat Bai O.P.M Boys High School

4749 Brajrajnagar Motilal O.P.M Boys High School

4750 Brajrajnagar Gouri Soni D.A.V Hill top

4751 Brajrajnagar Anil Yadav Orient Colliery HS

4752 Brajrajnagar Sunita Ray Orient Colliery HS

4753 Brajrajnagar Nitesh Ray Orient Colliery HS

4754 Brajrajnagar Nandini Ray Orient Colliery HS

4755 Brajrajnagar Komal Lal Patel Orient Colliery HS

4756 Brajrajnagar Sunita Patel Orient Colliery HS

4757 Brajrajnagar Ayush Patel Orient Colliery HS

4758 Brajrajnagar Aditya Patel Orient Colliery HS

4759 Brajrajnagar Manju Patel Orient Colliery HS

4760 Brajrajnagar Soraj Devi Orient Colliery HS

4761 Brajrajnagar Ansikha Chouhan Orient Colliery HS

4762 Brajrajnagar Anuska Chouhan Orient Colliery HS

4763 Brajrajnagar Puspa Ram Orient Colliery HS



4764 Brajrajnagar Ekta Ram Orient Colliery HS

4765 Brajrajnagar Harsh Ku. Ram Orient Colliery HS

4766 Brajrajnagar Jayshree Ray Orient Colliery HS

4767 Brajrajnagar Bijay Ray Orient Colliery HS

4768 Brajrajnagar Kabita Ray Orient Colliery HS

4769 Brajrajnagar Prity Ray Orient Colliery HS

4770 Brajrajnagar Dilkhus Ray Orient Colliery HS

4771 Brajrajnagar Manarajia Devi Orient Colliery HS

4772 Brajrajnagar Ramji Netaji Bhawan

4773 Brajrajnagar Nagender Kumar Netaji Bhawan

4774 Brajrajnagar Ashis Chouhan Netaji Bhawan

4775 Brajrajnagar Kishan Ku. Sahu Netaji Bhawan

4776 Brajrajnagar Rajesh Singh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4777 Brajrajnagar Pradip Kumar M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4778 Brajrajnagar Sachin Ku. Choudhary Netaji Bhawan

4779 Brajrajnagar Siman Haripal Netaji Bhawan

4780 Brajrajnagar Shuvam Yadav Netaji Bhawan

4781 Brajrajnagar Namita Mallick M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

4782 Brajrajnagar Sajar Hussain Black Diamond Public School

4783 Brajrajnagar Hassan Hussain Black Diamond Public School

4784 Brajrajnagar Shila Yadav Black Diamond Public School

4785 Brajrajnagar Gourika Yadav Black Diamond Public School

4786 Brajrajnagar Geetika Yadav Black Diamond Public School

4787 Brajrajnagar Gopal Yadav Black Diamond Public School

4788 Brajrajnagar Balmiki Giri Black Diamond Public School

4789 Brajrajnagar Jyoti Prakash Singh Black Diamond Public School

4790 Brajrajnagar Sadhu Ch.  Singh Black Diamond Public School

4791 Brajrajnagar Seema Devi Black Diamond Public School

4792 Brajrajnagar Kalabati Devi Black Diamond Public School

4793 Brajrajnagar Roshan Singh Black Diamond Public School

4794 Brajrajnagar Arjun Patel Black Diamond Public School

4795 Brajrajnagar Sukhwara Patel Black Diamond Public School

4796 Brajrajnagar Laxman Patel Black Diamond Public School

4797 Brajrajnagar Rabi Shankar Patel Black Diamond Public School

4798 Brajrajnagar Sunil Patel Black Diamond Public School

4799 Brajrajnagar Barun Patel Black Diamond Public School

4800 Brajrajnagar Seema Patel Black Diamond Public School

4801 Brajrajnagar Usha Patel Black Diamond Public School

4802 Brajrajnagar Prakash Patel Black Diamond Public School

4803 Brajrajnagar Dibya Patel Black Diamond Public School

4804 Brajrajnagar Bikram Ku. Sharma Black Diamond Public School

4805 Brajrajnagar Gouri Sh. Rana Black Diamond Public School

4806 Brajrajnagar Johan Lal Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4807 Brajrajnagar Pinki Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4808 Brajrajnagar Deepak Ku. Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4809 Brajrajnagar Pooja Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4810 Brajrajnagar Akash Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4811 Brajrajnagar Brispati Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4812 Brajrajnagar Salil Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4813 Brajrajnagar Ganesh Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4814 Brajrajnagar Mamota Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4815 Brajrajnagar Prakash Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4816 Brajrajnagar Kanchan Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4817 Brajrajnagar Nisha Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4818 Brajrajnagar Madhu Sarathi Black Diamond Public School

4819 Brajrajnagar Bishal Kumar Black Diamond Public School

4820 Brajrajnagar Raja Sathnami Black Diamond Public School



4821 Brajrajnagar Anita Patel Black Diamond Public School

4822 Brajrajnagar Urmila Mallick Black Diamond Public School

4823 Brajrajnagar Sunita Mallick Black Diamond Public School

4824 Brajrajnagar Dileswari Mallick Black Diamond Public School

4825 Brajrajnagar Dipu Mallhar Black Diamond Public School

4826 Brajrajnagar Somya Santa Sahu Black Diamond Public School

4827 Brajrajnagar Mohan Ray Black Diamond Public School

4828 Brajrajnagar Dhanraj Kumar Black Diamond Public School

4829 Brajrajnagar Raj Kumar Yadav Black Diamond Public School

4830 Brajrajnagar Chandrabir Singh Black Diamond Public School

4831 Brajrajnagar Neha Sathnami Black Diamond Public School

4832 Brajrajnagar Nitu Sahu Black Diamond Public School

4833 Brajrajnagar Sitaram Satnami Black Diamond Public School

4834 Brajrajnagar Pawan Satnami Black Diamond Public School

4835 Brajrajnagar Ajay Bhaskar Black Diamond Public School

4836 Brajrajnagar Anu Satnami Black Diamond Public School

4837 Brajrajnagar Rani Satnami Black Diamond Public School

4838 Brajrajnagar Abhigyanam Sakuntalam Black Diamond Public School

4839 Brajrajnagar Tom May Black Diamond Public School

4840 Brajrajnagar Mohar Sai Baret Black Diamond Public School

4841 Brajrajnagar MD. Ali Sher Black Diamond Public School

4842 Brajrajnagar Sonam Begum Black Diamond Public School

4843 Brajrajnagar MD. Ahil Black Diamond Public School

4844 Brajrajnagar Ravi Sharma Black Diamond Public School

4845 Brajrajnagar Neha Devi Black Diamond Public School

4846 Brajrajnagar Suriya Sharma Black Diamond Public School

4847 Brajrajnagar Ajit Ku. Nanda Black Diamond Public School

4848 Brajrajnagar Ajay Ray Black Diamond Public School

4849 Brajrajnagar Deepak Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4850 Brajrajnagar Sangita Patra Orient Colliery HS

4851 Brajrajnagar Binit Deoria Orient Colliery HS

4852 Brajrajnagar Soumyaranjan Parichha Orient Colliery HS

4853 Brajrajnagar Aftab Alam Orient Colliery HS

4854 Brajrajnagar Nihar Ranjan Kumbhar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4855 Brajrajnagar Ignesh Barla Orient Colliery HS

4856 Brajrajnagar Bhagwan Dash Suravi Complex

4857 Brajrajnagar Rajendra Munda Suravi Complex

4858 Brajrajnagar Vicky Dash Suravi Complex

4859 Brajrajnagar Bijay Munda Suravi Complex

4860 Brajrajnagar Dalbir Khadia Suravi Complex

4861 Brajrajnagar Ajay Munda Suravi Complex

4862 Brajrajnagar Md. Ijhar Suravi Complex

4863 Brajrajnagar Shyam Bihari Singh Black Diamond Public School

4864 Brajrajnagar Lalita Devi Black Diamond Public School

4865 Brajrajnagar Ansu Kumari Black Diamond Public School

4866 Brajrajnagar Sony Kumari Black Diamond Public School

4867 Brajrajnagar Yash Raj Black Diamond Public School

4868 Brajrajnagar Sajwat Kumar Black Diamond Public School

4869 Brajrajnagar Riya Kumari Black Diamond Public School

4870 Brajrajnagar Priya Kumari Black Diamond Public School

4871 Brajrajnagar Sunaina Devi Black Diamond Public School

4872 Brajrajnagar Anita Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4873 Brajrajnagar Anju Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4874 Brajrajnagar Nandu Rout Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4875 Brajrajnagar Meera Rout Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4876 Brajrajnagar Ajay Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4877 Brajrajnagar Santoshi Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir



4878 Brajrajnagar Jiya Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4879 Brajrajnagar Manish Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4880 Brajrajnagar Santosh Ku Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4881 Brajrajnagar Shyam Pati Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4882 Brajrajnagar Sarita Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4883 Brajrajnagar Rituraj Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4884 Brajrajnagar Ayushraj Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4885 Brajrajnagar Sarvan Ku. Patra Netaji Bhawan

4886 Brajrajnagar Prakash Sahara Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4887 Brajrajnagar Dutika Sahara Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4888 Brajrajnagar Dhanraj Mahota Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4889 Brajrajnagar Vicky Paswan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4890 Brajrajnagar Indu Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4891 Brajrajnagar Purosottam Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4892 Brajrajnagar Poonam Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4893 Brajrajnagar Supriya Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4894 Brajrajnagar Pyush Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4895 Brajrajnagar Raj Kishore Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4896 Brajrajnagar Monalisa Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4897 Brajrajnagar Hanumant Behera Black Diamond Public School

4898 Brajrajnagar Umashankar Singh Municipality Kalyan Mandap

4899 Brajrajnagar Rambabu Thakur Suravi Complex

4900 Brajrajnagar Surendra Ray Suravi Complex

4901 Brajrajnagar Naresh Ray Suravi Complex

4902 Brajrajnagar Mukesh Ku. Burma Suravi Complex

4903 Brajrajnagar Sunil Ku. Upadhaya Netaji Bhawan

4904 Brajrajnagar Ankush Ku. Upadhaya Netaji Bhawan

4905 Brajrajnagar Suraj Singh Netaji Bhawan

4906 Brajrajnagar Raj Ku. Shaw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4907 Brajrajnagar Sarita Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4908 Brajrajnagar Kajal Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4909 Brajrajnagar Poonam Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4910 Brajrajnagar Arbind Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4911 Brajrajnagar Ajay Prasad Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4912 Brajrajnagar Sabita Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4913 Brajrajnagar Ritesh Prasad Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4914 Brajrajnagar Nitesh Prasad Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4915 Brajrajnagar Rameswar Shaw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4916 Brajrajnagar Sukanti Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4917 Brajrajnagar Sobha Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4918 Brajrajnagar Nibha Shaw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4919 Brajrajnagar Omprakash Shaw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4920 Brajrajnagar Satendra Shaw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4921 Brajrajnagar Geeta Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4922 Brajrajnagar Arjun Jal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4923 Brajrajnagar Baby Jal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4924 Brajrajnagar Suresh Bareth Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4925 Brajrajnagar Santoshi Bareth Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4926 Brajrajnagar Chandrika Bareth Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4927 Brajrajnagar Tanmaya Bareth Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4928 Brajrajnagar Manju Kada Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4929 Brajrajnagar Chori Bai Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4930 Brajrajnagar Sandeep Ku. Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4931 Brajrajnagar Charubai Sandel Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4932 Brajrajnagar Ramanuj Burma Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4933 Brajrajnagar Bindu Burma Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4934 Brajrajnagar Chaya Burma Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir



4935 Brajrajnagar Ragini Burma Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4936 Brajrajnagar Basanti Ghosh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4937 Brajrajnagar Samsher Alam Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4938 Brajrajnagar Gulshan Parvin Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4939 Brajrajnagar Md.Sahin Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4940 Brajrajnagar Saina Arfin Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4941 Brajrajnagar Saina Jasmin Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4942 Brajrajnagar Satender Mishra Suravi Complex

4943 Brajrajnagar Md.Parvez Suravi Complex

4944 Brajrajnagar Rakesh Sharma Suravi Complex

4945 Brajrajnagar Kamlesh Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4946 Brajrajnagar Kajol Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4947 Brajrajnagar Lalita Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4948 Brajrajnagar Pyari Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4949 Brajrajnagar Sumitra Rout Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4950 Brajrajnagar Deepa Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4951 Brajrajnagar Mahesh Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4952 Brajrajnagar Nishika Yadav Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

4953 Brajrajnagar Daulat Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4954 Brajrajnagar Arati Devi Orient Colliery HS

4955 Brajrajnagar Roshani Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4956 Brajrajnagar Anu Sahu Orient Colliery HS

4957 Brajrajnagar Raj Manohar Orient Colliery HS

4958 Brajrajnagar Nirupa Bai Orient Colliery HS

4959 Brajrajnagar Tarakeswar Ray Orient Colliery HS

4960 Brajrajnagar Indu Ray Orient Colliery HS

4961 Brajrajnagar Pooja Ray Orient Colliery HS

4962 Brajrajnagar Truputirani Ray Orient Colliery HS

4963 Brajrajnagar Sakhi Ray Orient Colliery HS

4964 Brajrajnagar Rajendra Kumar Padhan Netaji Bhawan

4965 Brajrajnagar Krushna Ch. Panda Netaji Bhawan

4966 Brajrajnagar Anbar Ansari Netaji Bhawan

4967 Brajrajnagar Nirod Ku. Rout Orient Colliery HS

4968 Brajrajnagar Rajendra Kumar Orient Colliery HS

4969 Brajrajnagar Sabita Biswakarma Orient Colliery HS

4970 Brajrajnagar Vivek Kumar Orient Colliery HS

4971 Brajrajnagar Bela Munda Orient Colliery HS

4972 Brajrajnagar Gurucharan Munda Orient Colliery HS

4973 Brajrajnagar Gurubari Munda Orient Colliery HS

4974 Brajrajnagar Kalabati Devi Orient Colliery HS

4975 Brajrajnagar Kumar Sourav Singh Suravi Complex

4976 Brajrajnagar Dhirendra Kumar Suravi Complex

4977 Brajrajnagar Dharmendra Kumar Suravi Complex

4978 Brajrajnagar Akash Singh Suravi Complex

4979 Brajrajnagar Isaac Pal Suravi Complex

4980 Brajrajnagar Sukanti Parida Orient Colliery HS

4981 Brajrajnagar Sai Kiran Biswal Netaji Bhawan

4982 Brajrajnagar Susanta Meher NAC Girls High School

4983 Brajrajnagar Ranapratap Sharma NAC Girls High School

4984 Brajrajnagar David Tandi NAC Girls High School

4985 Brajrajnagar Jharu Munda NAC Girls High School

4986 Brajrajnagar Pooja Gupta Orient Colliery HS

4987 Brajrajnagar Arahi Gupta Orient Colliery HS

4988 Brajrajnagar Ayush Gupta Orient Colliery HS

4989 Brajrajnagar Chandrdev Paswan Netaji Bhawan

4990 Brajrajnagar Sonu Ku. Yadav Netaji Bhawan

4991 Brajrajnagar Nagi Kumbhar Orient Colliery HS



4992 Brajrajnagar Narayan Kumbhar Orient Colliery HS

4993 Brajrajnagar Kushal Prasad Orient Colliery HS

4994 Brajrajnagar Sunita Sribansi Orient Colliery HS

4995 Brajrajnagar Suraj Sribansi Orient Colliery HS

4996 Brajrajnagar Sandip Sribansi Orient Colliery HS

4997 Brajrajnagar Mukesh Ku. Ray Suravi Complex

4998 Brajrajnagar Bhagwan Rout Netaji Bhawan

4999 Brajrajnagar Sailendra Singh Orient Colliery HS

5000 Brajrajnagar Pintu Ray Orient Colliery HS

5001 Brajrajnagar Mukesh Ray Orient Colliery HS

5002 Brajrajnagar Shushila Devi Orient Colliery HS

5003 Brajrajnagar Laldev Ray Orient Colliery HS

5004 Brajrajnagar Shiva Mali Orient Colliery HS

5005 Brajrajnagar Debmati Patel Orient Colliery HS

5006 Brajrajnagar Shyambai Mali Orient Colliery HS

5007 Brajrajnagar Mehatak Mali Orient Colliery HS

5008 Brajrajnagar Dhanjay yadav Orient Colliery HS

5009 Brajrajnagar Binod Kumar Orient Colliery HS

5010 Brajrajnagar Jitesh Ray Orient Colliery HS

5011 Brajrajnagar Ranju Devi Orient Colliery HS

5012 Brajrajnagar Gunjan Kumari Orient Colliery HS

5013 Brajrajnagar Sahadev Kurai Orient Colliery HS

5014 Brajrajnagar Kala Kurai Orient Colliery HS

5015 Brajrajnagar Shiva Kurai Orient Colliery HS

5016 Brajrajnagar Krish Kurai Orient Colliery HS

5017 Brajrajnagar Sunil Ku. Gupta Netaji Bhawan

5018 Brajrajnagar Manish Ku. Gupta Netaji Bhawan

5019 Brajrajnagar Omprakash Gupta Netaji Bhawan

5020 Brajrajnagar Chotu Kumar Netaji Bhawan

5021 Brajrajnagar Mahesh Mistri Netaji Bhawan

5022 Brajrajnagar Ganesh Pr. Swarnakar Netaji Bhawan

5023 Brajrajnagar Manas Ku. Patra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5024 Brajrajnagar Pushpa Patra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5025 Brajrajnagar Ghansyam Patra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5026 Brajrajnagar Santoshi Patra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5027 Brajrajnagar Shuvam Patra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5028 Brajrajnagar Aditya Patra M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5029 Brajrajnagar Samir Yadav NAC Girls High School

5030 Brajrajnagar Abad Patel M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5031 Brajrajnagar Sabitri Patel M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5032 Brajrajnagar Kanish Patel M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5033 Brajrajnagar Manjit Ku. Sharma M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5034 Brajrajnagar Md.Hanif M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5035 Brajrajnagar Shyamlal Kanta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5036 Brajrajnagar Lochan Rout M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5037 Brajrajnagar Satyaprakash Meher M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5038 Brajrajnagar Sonu Dash M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5039 Brajrajnagar Sunil Mirdha M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5040 Brajrajnagar Rajesh Chouhan M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5041 Brajrajnagar Priya Chouhan M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5042 Brajrajnagar Krishna Ku Yadav M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5043 Brajrajnagar Sajda Khan M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5044 Brajrajnagar Anu Singh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5045 Brajrajnagar Sumiz Chouhan M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5046 Brajrajnagar Ramnagina Yadav M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5047 Brajrajnagar Suneli Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5048 Brajrajnagar Aditya Ku. Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap



5049 Brajrajnagar Shriya Kumari Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5050 Brajrajnagar Soumya Kumari Gupta M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5051 Brajrajnagar Munna Ku. Yadav Netaji Bhawan

5052 Brajrajnagar Geetanjali Swain Orient Colliery HS

5053 Brajrajnagar Khusboo Yadav NAC Girls High School

5054 Brajrajnagar Khalida Bhawani Yadav NAC Girls High School

5055 Brajrajnagar Pramila Yadav NAC Girls High School

5056 Brajrajnagar Sunil Ku. Singh M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5057 Brajrajnagar Deepak Ku Mahota M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5058 Brajrajnagar Santu Behera M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5059 Brajrajnagar Supriya Behera M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5060 Brajrajnagar Manish Behera M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5061 Brajrajnagar Manas Behera M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5062 Brajrajnagar Amit Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5063 Brajrajnagar Meena Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5064 Brajrajnagar Arushi Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5065 Brajrajnagar Aryan Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5066 Brajrajnagar Pramodini Harpal Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5067 Brajrajnagar Satyabhama Chouhan M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5068 Brajrajnagar Isha Chouhan M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5069 Brajrajnagar Kitu Pradhan M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5070 Brajrajnagar Naresh Sha M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5071 Brajrajnagar Chancha Sha M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5072 Brajrajnagar Ayush Sha M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5073 Brajrajnagar Pyush Sha M.C.L Kalyan Mandap

5074 Brajrajnagar Sailendri Barik Municipality Kalyan Mandap

5075 Brajrajnagar Lala Barik Municipality Kalyan Mandap

5076 Brajrajnagar B.Gobind Naidu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5077 Brajrajnagar B. Chandramouli Naidu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5078 Brajrajnagar Rahul Ray NAC Girls High School

5079 Brajrajnagar Bindu Devi Ray NAC Girls High School

5080 Brajrajnagar Ankit Ray NAC Girls High School

5081 Brajrajnagar Mathura Ray NAC Girls High School

5082 Brajrajnagar Shayam Dev Sha NAC Girls High School

5083 Brajrajnagar Laxmi Devi NAC Girls High School

5084 Brajrajnagar Shabnam Kumari NAC Girls High School

5085 Brajrajnagar Satish Kumar NAC Girls High School

5086 Brajrajnagar Shyamnarayan Ram Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5087 Brajrajnagar Kajal Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5088 Brajrajnagar Rekha Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5089 Brajrajnagar Sanjana Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5090 Brajrajnagar Deepak Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5091 Brajrajnagar Puspa Baret Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5092 Brajrajnagar Vivek Baret Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5093 Brajrajnagar Munulal Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5094 Brajrajnagar Mukunda Munda Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5095 Brajrajnagar ELSAMMA VARGHESE Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5096 Brajrajnagar Cristiana Basant Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5097 Brajrajnagar Nisha Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5098 Brajrajnagar Abhishek Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5099 Brajrajnagar Sakhi Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5100 Brajrajnagar Subash Paswan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5101 Brajrajnagar Manju Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5102 Brajrajnagar Sumitra Paswan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5103 Brajrajnagar Dhanjay Paswan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5104 Brajrajnagar Ritesh Paswan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5105 Brajrajnagar Sonkesha Paswan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir



5106 Brajrajnagar Sarvan Saw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5107 Brajrajnagar Sardha Saw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5108 Brajrajnagar Khusboo Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5109 Brajrajnagar Shyam Ku. Saw Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5110 Brajrajnagar Suna Devi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5111 Brajrajnagar Sitab Saraj Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5112 Brajrajnagar Amarnath Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5113 Brajrajnagar Suraj Burma Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5114 Brajrajnagar Manish Kumar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5115 Brajrajnagar Saraswati Mukhi Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5116 Brajrajnagar Kritika Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5117 Brajrajnagar Faizan Ansari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5118 Brajrajnagar Bijay Kumar Barad Municipality Kalyan Mandap

5119 Brajrajnagar Sagar Nanda Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir

5120 Brajrajnagar Suraj Ku. Yadav Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir

5121 Brajrajnagar Anurag Singh Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir

5122 Brajrajnagar Sanjay Chouhan Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir

5123 Brajrajnagar Anjali Chouhan Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir

5124 Brajrajnagar Anil Kalet Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir

5125 Brajrajnagar Rani Luhar Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir

5126 Brajrajnagar Amal Senapati Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir

5127 Brajrajnagar Sumitra Senapati Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir

5128 Brajrajnagar Keshab Azar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5129 Brajrajnagar Santoshi Azar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5130 Brajrajnagar Sanket Azar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5131 Brajrajnagar Swarnakirti Azar Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5132 Brajrajnagar Ajay Kushwaha Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5133 Brajrajnagar Kusum Kumari Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5134 Brajrajnagar Sihrithi Kushwaha Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5135 Brajrajnagar Anurag Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5136 Brajrajnagar Sailendra Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5137 Brajrajnagar Madhavi Singh Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5138 Brajrajnagar Hazari Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5139 Brajrajnagar Kabita Rout Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5140 Brajrajnagar Ansika Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5141 Brajrajnagar Rishab Pradhan Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5142 Brajrajnagar Ramesh Ch. Sahu Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5143 Brajrajnagar Mita Goud Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir

5144 Brajrajnagar Binod Ku. Singh M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5145 Brajrajnagar Sanjeeb Singh M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5146 Brajrajnagar Rabina Devi M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5147 Brajrajnagar Rohit Singh M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5148 Brajrajnagar Prahallad Rabani M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5149 Brajrajnagar Rohit Rabani M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5150 Brajrajnagar Pritesh Ku. Sahu M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5151 Brajrajnagar Ashok Ray M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5152 Brajrajnagar Sita Yadav M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5153 Brajrajnagar Hakim Hussain M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5154 Brajrajnagar Suresh Ray M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5155 Brajrajnagar Anita Devi M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5156 Brajrajnagar Sandhya Kumari M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5157 Brajrajnagar Sandip Kumar Ray M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5158 Brajrajnagar Rajendra Ku. Sahu M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5159 Brajrajnagar Sabitri Sahu M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5160 Brajrajnagar Sunil Mali M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5161 Brajrajnagar Jarina Khan M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5162 Brajrajnagar Sana Parvin M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap



5163 Brajrajnagar Sanjib Mandal M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5164 Brajrajnagar Shilpa Kumari M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5165 Brajrajnagar Barsha Kumari M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5166 Brajrajnagar Pyush Mandal M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5167 Brajrajnagar Debendra Mandal M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5168 Brajrajnagar Nasir M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5169 Brajrajnagar Dinesh Prasad M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5170 Brajrajnagar Saroj Ray M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5171 Brajrajnagar Santi Devi M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5172 Brajrajnagar Monaj Dash M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5173 Brajrajnagar Sujit Dash M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5174 Brajrajnagar Satendra Ray M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5175 Brajrajnagar Neeraj Kumar M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5176 Brajrajnagar Raj Kiroli Xess M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5177 Brajrajnagar Mamota Danguar M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5178 Brajrajnagar Srikanti Danguar M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5179 Brajrajnagar Sarat Danguar M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5180 Brajrajnagar Suraj Kumar Chouhan M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5181 Brajrajnagar Poornima Yadav M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5182 Brajrajnagar Priti Yadav M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5183 Brajrajnagar Bhola Chouhan M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5184 Brajrajnagar Kalak Chouhan M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5185 Brajrajnagar Tapan Sill M.C.L. Kalyan Mandap

5186 Brajrajnagar Laxmi Buepai Netaji Bhawan

5187 Brajrajnagar Pitambar Das Netaji Bhawan

5188 Brajrajnagar Kiran Das Netaji Bhawan

5189 Brajrajnagar Arya Das Netaji Bhawan

5190 Brajrajnagar Pihu Das Netaji Bhawan

5191 Brajrajnagar Lokeswar Rohidas Netaji Bhawan

5192 Brajrajnagar Arati Rohidas Netaji Bhawan

5193 Brajrajnagar Agman Rohidas Netaji Bhawan

5194 Brajrajnagar Brij Mohan Singh Netaji Bhawan

5195 Brajrajnagar Sandhya Kumari Netaji Bhawan

5196 Brajrajnagar Seema Devi Netaji Bhawan

5197 Brajrajnagar Anuradha Kumari Netaji Bhawan

5198 Brajrajnagar Meera Devi Netaji Bhawan

5199 Brajrajnagar Seema Kumari Netaji Bhawan

5200 Brajrajnagar Rani Kumari Netaji Bhawan

5201 Brajrajnagar Priyansu Kumar Netaji Bhawan

5202 Brajrajnagar Somanath Munda Suravi

5203 Brajrajnagar Monika Boipai Netaji Bhawan

5204 Brajrajnagar Gudu Gosain Suravi

5205 Brajrajnagar Mihir Ranjan Swain Suravi Complex

5206 Brajrajnagar Gaya Singh Suravi

5207 Brajrajnagar Kuldip Singh Suravi

5208 Brajrajnagar Basant Paswan Suravi

5209 Brajrajnagar Amar Patel Suravi

5210 Brajrajnagar Kabita Patel Suravi

5211 Brajrajnagar Gayatri Patel Suravi

5212 Brajrajnagar Hari Patel Suravi

5213 Brajrajnagar Lalit Ku. Yadav Suravi

5214 Brajrajnagar Kanti Devi Suravi

5215 Brajrajnagar Chahat Yadav Suravi

5216 Brajrajnagar Ans Ku. Yadav Suravi

5217 Brajrajnagar Kamlesh Ray Suravi

5218 Brajrajnagar Manju Devi Suravi

5219 Brajrajnagar Jeetendra Ray Suravi



5220 Brajrajnagar Shashi Yadav Suravi

5221 Brajrajnagar Puspa Singh Suravi

5222 Brajrajnagar Champa Naik Netaji Bhawan

5223 Brajrajnagar Sikander Naik Netaji Bhawan

5224 Brajrajnagar Madhusmita Sahu Suravi

5225 Brajrajnagar Ambika Khadia Suravi

5226 Brajrajnagar Sonu Gupta Suravi

5227 Brajrajnagar Raghunath Singh Netaji Bhawan

5228 Brajrajnagar Sangita Devi Netaji Bhawan

5229 Brajrajnagar Devi Singh Netaji Bhawan

5230 Brajrajnagar Prince Kumar Netaji Bhawan

5231 Brajrajnagar Anmol Baghe Suravi

5232 Brajrajnagar Karan Singh Netaji Bhawan

5233 Brajrajnagar Basant Maharana Netaji Bhawan

5234 Brajrajnagar Saraswati Maharana Netaji Bhawan

5235 Brajrajnagar Roshan Ara Netaji Bhawan

5236 Brajrajnagar Khalid Manwar Netaji Bhawan

5237 Brajrajnagar Surendra Buda PWD IB

5238 Brajrajnagar Kausalya Buda PWD IB

5239 Brajrajnagar Kamal Rout Netaji Bhawan


